For Council of: September 28, 2015

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance

Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister City, Board of
Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister City — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Georgia Bouda, Director.

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



Council of September 28, 2015

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
9/17/2015 S 1,272,690.17 §$ 330,208.51 S 1,602,898.68
9/18/2015 S 235,293.38 § 79,990.43 S 315,283.81
Off Cycle Adjustments S -
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL $ 1,918,182.49
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARD
Date Bank Total
9/28/2015 AP General S 2,447,261.90 8/03/2015-9/01/2015 S 108,282.73
AP BCPA S - PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 108,282.73
9/28/2015 AP Comm Devel S 19,594.17
AP IHDA S -
9/28/2015 AP Library S 25,666.61 WIRES
9/28/2015 AP MFT S 6,276.76 Date Total
9/15/2015-9/23/2015  Off Cycle Check Runs S 48,928.34 9/02/2015-9/21/2015 S 421,972.48
AP GRAND TOTAL S 2,547,727.78 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 421,972.48
TOTAL S 4,996,165.48

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Director of Finance
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09/ 15/ 2015 10:53 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/30/15 To 09/12/15
WARRANT: 15B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/17/2015

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8,321.02 313, 338. 73 0.00 0.00
105 SALARY 866. 70 , 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 28,291.41 809, 360. 41 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1, 090. 50 ,411. 73 0.00 0.00
200 Or 910. 90 37,231. 05 0.00 0. 00
211 OI- ST 874. 81 32, 822. 82 0.00 0. 00
348 PC PO 16. 00 575. 84 0.00 0.00
350 CRT PO 32.00 1,151.68 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 311. 67 11, 199.18 0.00 0. 00
414 117.00 00 0.00 0.00
423 F HLDY 768. 99 21, 813. 86 0.00 0.00
426 0.00 2,010.94 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 746. 01 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 473. 02 14, 584. 07 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 160. 00 398. 66 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 8, 920. 00 22,006. 84 0.00 0.00
710 45, 25 45, 25 0.00 0. 00
730 SH FTD 131. 50 131. 50 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0.00
910 DM I NS 0.00 324.10 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 51, 330. 77 1,272,690. 17 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 448
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09/ 15/ 2015 10: 53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/30/15 To 09/12/15
WARRANT: 15B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/17/2015

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 26, 225. 80 26, 225. 80 52, 451. 60 422,995.51 X 12.40% = 52, 451. 44
1100 MEDI CARE 16, 821. 48 16, 821. 48 33, 642. 96 1,160,097.99 X 2.90% = 33, 642. 84
2100 HEALTH BCBS 32,084.76 96, 228. 83 128, 313. 59 537, 530. 61
2125 HAMP HMO 14, 463. 67 42,801. 52 57, 265. 19 190, 511. 98
2150 POLI CE HLTH 23, 243. 89 69, 732. 33 92, 976. 22 380, 271. 08
2200 DENTAL 6, 558. 07 6, 550. 23 13, 108. 30 1,110, 019. 14
2300 VISION 1,239. 22 1,237.04 2,476. 26 1,010, 428. 59
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8,898.11 0.00 8.898. 11 464, 912. 36
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 166. 25 0.00 166. 25 6, 364. 26
2450 FLEX DEPCARE , 608. 50 0.00 1, 608. 50 43,714.35
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 33 415. 82 0.00 33, 415. 82 684, 467. 23
2525 | CMA 457 % , 384. 98 0. 00 2,384.98 52,033. 12
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 774.75 774.75 5, 165. 00
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 638. 45 0.00 638. 45 13, 438. 03
2577 457 CATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,944. 47
2600  401A PLAN 139. 25 0.00 139. 25 6, 962. 56
3000 FED | NC TAX 139, 163. 20 0.00 139, 163. 20 1,042, 666. 56
4000 STATE | NC TX 38, 057. 14 0.00 38, 057. 14 1,042, 666. 56
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 563. 20 0.00 563. 20 ) 72
6200 CH SUP EA PY 5,754. 45 0.00 5,754. 45 43,472. 90
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230. 77 0.00 230. 77 3, 081.00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 20, 787. 30 62, 130. 50 82, 917. 80 461, 936. 96
7100 | MRF_ADD 1,203.77 0.00 1,203.77 28, 229. 58
7300 POLI CE PEN 36, 357. 44 0.00 36, 357. 44 366, 875. 67
7350 POLI CE PEN 829. 98 0.00 829. 98 8, 375. 20
7400 FI RE PEN 30, 456. 16 0.00 30, 456. 16 322, 116. 68
7425 FI RE PEN 814. 88 0.00 814. 88 8, 47
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 28. 37 0.00 28. 37 2,837.00
7500 LI UNA PENSN 528.72 793. 08 1, 321. 80 37,670. 16
7525 LI UNA PENSN 105. 60 192. 00 297. 60 26, 689. 70
8000 GRP_TRM LI FE 0.00 211.93 211.93 55,777.75
8015 LI FE $5000 0.00 72.38 72.38 303, 426. 14
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 662. 20 662. 20 460, 776. 09
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 1,047. 20 1,047. 20 435, 158. 23
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 1,184.00 0.00 1,184.00 163, 278. 78
8100 HEALTH BCBS 577.92 1,712.08 2. 290. 00 10, 940. 20
8125 HAMP HMO 338.01 1,014.01 1, 352.02 5,781. 47
8150 POLI CE HLTH 492. 24 1,476.74 1, 968. 98 6, 364. 26
8200 DENTAL 145. 86 145. 86 291.72 23, 085. 93
8300 VI SION 28. 94 28.94 57. 88 20, 248. 93
8400 AD & D 0.00 34.54 34.54 55, 777.75
8415  AD&D $5000 0.00 13.16 13.16 303, 426. 14
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 116. 96 116. 96 460, 776. 09
8460  AD&D $50000 0.00 184. 95 184. 95 437, 243. 23
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,200. 06
9005 UN DUES W21 4, 060. 00 0.00 4, 060. 00 401, 284. 87
9010 FR SHARE U21 17.50 0.00 17.50 , 324. 49
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0. 00 210. 00 27,536. 19
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

09/ 15/ 2015 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) prpyddpf
Pay Period 08/30/15 To 09/12/15
WARRANT: 15B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/17/2015

9040 UN DUES 49 4,237.08 0.00 4,237.08 363, 187. 46
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 36. 68 13, 484. 07
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,320. 34 0.00 2,320. 34 365, 825. 25
9065 UN DUES 699L 303. 03 0.00 03. 03 19, 723. 10
9080 FR SHARE699L 312.97 0.00 312. 97 24, 966. 15
9700  YMCA DUES 72.43 0.00 72.43 7,813.93
9750 4 SEASONS SG 225.50 0.00 225.50 33, 749. 65
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1,677.50 0.00 1,677.50 203, 566. 06
9790  REPAYMENT1 120. 00 0.00 120. 00 7, 73
9800 UNI TED WAY 98. 77 0.00 98. 77 30, 314. 68
9995 BM CRED U 57, 346. 34 0.00 57, 346. 34 477,112. 77
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 37,194. 00 0.00 37,194.00 219, 843.91
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 6,082. 14 0.00 6,082. 14 14, 755. 31
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 663, 783. 94 0.00 663, 783. 94 1, 190, 060. 34
Tot al : 1, 223, 886. 07 330, 208. 51 1, 554, 094. 58

Total Enpl oyees: 448

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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09/ 16/ 2015 13:38 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/06/15 To 09/12/15
WARRANT: 15W138 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/18/2015

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,581. 50 137, 994. 62 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 599. 00 38, 830. 78 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 541.50 34, 985. 77 0.00 0.00
200 Or 377. 25 16, 783. 04 0.00 0.00
348 PC PO 12. 25 350. 35 0.00 0. 00
352 VAC PO 132.00 3,775. 20 0.00 0. 00
426 00 1,643. 07 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 218. 75 0.00 0.00
710 00 9. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 232.00 92. 80 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SH FT 56. 00 22.40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 800. 00 80. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0. 00
770 CERTS 280. 00 56. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 12, 476.50 235, 293. 38 0.00 0. 00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 360
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09/ 16/ 2015 13: 38 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 2

cwlls TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 09/06/15 To 09/12/15

WARRANT: 15W138 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/18/2015
DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - QASDI 13, 633. 29 13, 633. 29 27, 266. 58 219,889.74 X 12.40% = 27, 266. 33
1100 MEDI CARE 3,188. 42 3,188.42 6, 376. 84 219,889.74 X 2.90% = 6, 376. 80
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8,981. 15 26, 724. 48 35, 705. 63 152,921.54
2125 HAMP HMO 2,120. 47 6, 394.91 8, 515. 38 31, 028.98
2200 DENTAL 1, 030. 22 1.030. 22 2., 060. 44 173, 981. 83
2300 VISION 209. 69 209. 69 419. 38 167, 509. 51
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1, 140. 58 0. 00 1, 140. 58 60, 301. 88
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 244. 86 0. 00 244. 86 7,351. 20
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 5, 325. 07 0.00 5, 325. 07 106, 539. 49
2525 | CMA 457 % 341. 39 0.00 341. 39 ,141. 89
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 209. 63 0. 00 209. 63 3,272.60
3000 FED | NC TAX 24,107. 85 0. 00 24,107. 85 204, 678. 44
4000 STATE I NC TX 7, 473.81 0. 00 7, 473.81 204, 678. 44
6000 WCGE GM AMT 1 7.84 0.00 7.84 1,101. 20
6200 CH SUP EA PY 1, 973.71 0. 00 1, 973.71 13, 651. 98
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0. 00 35. 20 1,519. 36
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 374. 09 28,017.78 37, 391. 87 208, 311. 00
7100 | MRF ADD 311. 29 0. 00 311. 29 ,511.59
7550 L1 UNA PENSN 33.60 48. 00 81. 60 2,642.28
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 546. 70 546. 70 191, 712. 00
8100 HEALTH BCBS 30. 80 91. 83 122.63 864. 10
8200 DENTAL 7.04 7.04 14. 08 864. 10
8300 VISION 1.51 1.51 3.02 864. 10
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 96. 56 96. 56 191, 712. 00
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0. 00 8.13 331.84
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,094.94 0.00 1,094.94 136, 737. 33
9700 YMCA DUES 38. 88 0. 00 38. 88 , 276. 80
9800 UNI TED WAY 4.00 0. 00 4.00 3, 340. 99
9995 BM CRED U 19, 648. 77 0. 00 19, 648. 77 119, 646. 33
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 5,215.00 0.00 5,215.00 38,983. 34
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 108. 70 0.00 108. 70 932.75
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 122, 129. 49 0. 00 122, 129. 49 219, 466. 23
Total : 228, 069. 42 79, 990. 43 308, 059. 85
Total Enpl oyees: 360

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 28/ 2015 CHECK RUN: 09282015 AMOUNT: $ 2,447, 261.90

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 214626 125670
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,770.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,770. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,770.00 -
1250 ACCUNMED BI LLI NG | NC 00001 I'NV 10/01/ 2015 055 126186
1 10015210 70643 Fire Anb BIl Sv 9, 220. 97
I nvoi ce Net 9, 220. 97
CHECK TOTAL 9, 220. 97 -
1498 ACTI ON ROOFI NG | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 15-536 126211
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
CHECK TOTAL 450. 00 S —
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 I NV 09/28/2015 4811001417 8/ 15 126403
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 149. 17
I nvoi ce Net 149. 17
CHECK TOTAL 149. 17 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 INV 09/26/ 2015 SCHUETTE 8/ 13/ 15 126418
1 10015118 70632 ComCt r Pro Devel p 25. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 9929465388 125672
1 50100130 70420 Wr Pure Rent al s 18. 19
I nvoi ce Net 18.19
3153 Al RGAS | NC 001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 9930214559 125961
1 50100130 70420 Wr Pure Rental s 18. 19
I nvoi ce Net 18.19
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2015 9930199391 126091
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 72.68
I nvoi ce Net 72. 68
3153 Al RGAS | 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2015 9930199390 126092
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 60. 90
I nvoi ce Net 60. 90
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2015 9930199393 126093
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 72.68
I nvoi ce Net 72.68
CHECK TOTAL 242. 64 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 150419254013 126044
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 8.13
I nvoi ce Net 8.13
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 04/ 2015 150419247013 126127
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 20. 68
I nvoi ce Net 20. 68
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 04/ 2015 150419247012 126136
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 5.62
I nvoi ce Net 5.62
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 150419251031 126138
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 7.53
I nvoi ce Net 7.53
CHECK TOTAL 41. 96 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20160102 I NV 09/ 28/ 2015 1771 126387
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,283.44
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 802. 30
I nvoi ce Net 3,085. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,085.74 -
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 20160161 I NV 09/28/ 2015 W0020053726 125301
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 6, 688. 92
I nvoi ce Net 6, 688. 92
CHECK TOTAL 6, 688. 92 I
999020 AMY L. TU 00000 INV 09/19/ 2015 TURNER 6- 2015 126189
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 122. 34
I nvoi ce Net 122. 34
CHECK TOTAL 122. 34 -
999020 BCBS OF ILLINO S 00000 INV 09/26/ 2015 LAWRENCE 2-2015 126188
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 627. 60
I nvoi ce Net 627. 60
CHECK TOTAL 627. 60 -
999020 HEALTH ALLI ANCE 00000 INV 09/19/ 2015 CALDWELL 5-2015 126191
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 495. 20
I nvoi ce Net 495. 20
CHECK TOTAL 495. 20 -
999020 HUMANA CHA CE PPO SR P 00000 INV 09/19/ 2015 SWEARI NGEN 3- 2015 126190
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 187.52
I nvoi ce Net 187.52
CHECK TOTAL 187.52 I
999020 MARGARET NUGENT 00000 INV 09/12/2015 NUGENT 4- 2015 126192
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 640. 01
I nvoi ce Net 640. 01
CHECK TOTAL 640. 01 e
999020 WALTER E. NYBERG 00000 INV 09/27/2015 NYBERG 8- 2013 126187
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
57 AMEREN I LLINO S 00007 I NV 09/28/2015 SEPT 15 126060
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 4,953. 22
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 2,812.12
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 6, 131. 30
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 1, 880. 54
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 2,384.00
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 6, 302. 72
7 10015490 71320 Pkg Oper El ectricty 3,339.84
8 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 71,161.01
9 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 21, 154. 42
10 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 18, 585. 70
11 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 787.51
12 51101100 71320 Swr Oper El ectricty 557. 00
13 55605600 71320 A Linc Pk El ectricty 3,696.11
14 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 738.11
15 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 1, 757. 27
16 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 1,764. 33
I nvoi ce Net 148, 005. 20
CHECK TOTAL 148, 005. 20 S —
57 AMEREN I LLINO S 00007 INV 09/10/ 2015 19231- 42006 POLES 126143
1 10011610 70510 IS RepMai nt B 69. 90
I nvoi ce Net 69. 90
CHECK TOTAL 69. 90 _
2748 AMERI CAN DRAPERY CLEAN 00000 I NV 10/13/ 2015 34024 126564
1 10014125 70590 20000 BCPA O h Repair 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
CHECK TOTAL 175. 00 -
3494 AMERI CAN NATI ONAL SKYL 00001 EFT 09/ 28/2015 B1048 126399
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 360. 25
I nvoi ce Net 360. 25
CHECK TOTAL 360. 25 -
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 10/ 06/ 2015 1039730 9/15 126178
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
175 AVERI CAN WATER WORKS A 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 7001064173 126040
1 50100130 70631 Wr Pure Dues 81. 00
I nvoi ce Net 81. 00
CHECK TOTAL 81. 00 -
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DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3443 ANJA GRAVES 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 05153032 126463
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n G h PT Sv 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 -
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 452-0182209 126105
1 10015110 71024 Pol Adnin Janit Supp 46. 17
I nvoi ce Net 46. 17
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 452- 0080637 126108
1 10015110 71024 Pol Adnin Janit Supp 46. 17
I nvoi ce Net 46. 17
CHECK TOTAL 92. 34 -
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/28/2015 452-0187524 125947
1 10016110 70690 PW Admi n Purch Serv 156. 64
I nvoi ce Net 156. 64
CHECK TOTAL 156. 64 -
3365 ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL I N 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 93319623 126104
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 237
I nvoi ce Net 237. 74
CHECK TOTAL 237.74 .
2800 ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RIS 00000 20160004 I NV 09/ 14/2015 72412 125545
1 60200210 70220 BCBS PPO Qh PT Sv 9, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 000. 00 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 BLM P&R 8/ 15 125517
1 10014170 71060 SOAR Food 25.00
2 10014112 71060 Recreation Food 114. 00
I nvoi ce Net 139. 00
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 10/01/ 2015 BLM GOLF 8/15 125527
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 546. 40
2 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 1,132. 85
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 1, 641. 65
I nvoi ce Net 3, 320. 90
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 10/01/2015 PEPSI | CE 8/ 15 125696
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 398. 40
I nvoi ce Net 398. 40
CHECK TOTAL 3, 858. 30 -
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 26604 126229
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 135. 00
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 26632 126394
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 675. 00
I nvoi ce Net 675. 00
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 810. 00 -
760 BAG BOY 00001 INV 09/28/2015 942325 126470
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 I
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 439234 126221
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 278. 22
I nvoi ce Net 278. 22
CHECK TOTAL 278.22 -
3515 BESTCO BENEFIT PLANS L 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 10012015 10012015
1 60280260 70719 RET Med Su Prem Pd 17,574. 06
| nvoi ce Net 17, 574. 06
CHECK TOTAL 17,574. 06 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 114661 126392
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 2.18
I nvoi ce Net 2.18
CHECK TOTAL 2.18 -
3532 BIGSO.I DS MANAGEMENT G 00001 20160198 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 4812 126391
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 25, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25, 000. 00 I
3537 BI ZODO | NC 00001 20160166 | Nv 09/27/2015 1181 126099
1 10011610 70530 IS ] RepMai nt O 9, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 950. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV  09/28/2015 155164 126393
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 184.72
I nvoi ce Net 184. 72
CHECK TOTAL 184. 72 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMVAL PUB 00000 20160111 I NV 09/28/2015 000000007402 126443
1 10016110 70425 PW Admi n LS Paymt s 5,226.5
I nvoi ce Net 5, 226. 54
CHECK TOTAL 5, 226. 54 -
571 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL YMC 00000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 DUES 9/ 15 126466
1 1001 20511 Gen Fnd YMCA 222.62
I nvoi ce Net 222.62
CHECK TOTAL 222.62 - ___ 0000

13


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=quVY95nif6SHoBLiqEFYnWbkrcfhadjcQjz9gyyWwNKYbm7zL%2BK9Fp3Y3dRe2zym&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=quVY95nif6SHoBLiqEFYnWbkrcfhadjcQjz9gyyWwNKYbm7zL%2BK9Fp3Y3dRe2zym&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eKpDX/PN7aT87v3akvufIjH/9fR6QcfDRiLuhx2QYM19n50%2B0qCfE/0Zlsx3caVVthyUnBj//BmaLgcXgOj96w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FGgEOPxNfxXX8pW6fbUpFOAmlXjdm6SUbGdhwSKib9lAHM7VahvuchOJq7A0nWgc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FGgEOPxNfxXX8pW6fbUpFOAmlXjdm6SUbGdhwSKib9lAHM7VahvuchOJq7A0nWgc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8hFoXnrAh8BY1b3wpIydBBYehEJYcUZM9vhyhK6yX2PJ3wKMqVrYRjmKQ7I8n%2B1H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8hFoXnrAh8BY1b3wpIydBBYehEJYcUZM9vhyhK6yX2PJ3wKMqVrYRjmKQ7I8n%2B1H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LO1iw5RviRAsGa/wdUwrJpWoqpAeDC5X5Gbydt9R2jIKtKnea2XEFvtDG66uhg9x4Hl4SCZRw586nnYKkDj1Qg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fuf5ukpXZHvV8TeU/AOppwrMHtqUrqoeioVS0QnmNbWH7xBUM0QsPDEbBCWfYQDc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fuf5ukpXZHvV8TeU/AOppwrMHtqUrqoeioVS0QnmNbWH7xBUM0QsPDEbBCWfYQDc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pZVoloF8eJLMqPUPbZpiEdoPp9W4jeg/DxVcwkNH2dGUbMDWWnykvb%2BOEIISVJ/%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pZVoloF8eJLMqPUPbZpiEdoPp9W4jeg/DxVcwkNH2dGUbMDWWnykvb%2BOEIISVJ/%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AOMmV9TyXSqhAn5C5gDJ9f09iETM99FPQol9VpMUAV46oqz%2BSR%2BjOq48w6pWY4Zj0bo7m8042%2B8Jd49g48Mjcw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YseknH35ZU2PCrhloy2jN5UWZRMqdXqN%2B5T0Ntl%2BoDPRfHpceUq8rd06AILmzree&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YseknH35ZU2PCrhloy2jN5UWZRMqdXqN%2B5T0Ntl%2BoDPRfHpceUq8rd06AILmzree&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tyn6jA/Y4TNO0HJoM/Eh0UbsXWJKUAx7erl5znTl2EQhAT2K5Lt9K4Lcu88uQ7b2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tyn6jA/Y4TNO0HJoM/Eh0UbsXWJKUAx7erl5znTl2EQhAT2K5Lt9K4Lcu88uQ7b2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3ifzuWwkLI/echNk%2BXb%2BUnIpye%2BhfCX621pXOyT1BJNA25%2BoA%2BomAOIA7D4otAxUOaI%2B11bJcjcwYNyCpmEKMw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=arDlO2%2BEoLY8az2v6iACV9YihnkdW8KYtzZuz3pC8I7qOm8XIW6PRMdPoYJb0ylt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=arDlO2%2BEoLY8az2v6iACV9YihnkdW8KYtzZuz3pC8I7qOm8XIW6PRMdPoYJb0ylt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UaqIgK15n%2B2rWyqC0ZceWpAW0yZrGEqwLEI8yzG9l/zKnSklORCzgi4LhIemXz5V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UaqIgK15n%2B2rWyqC0ZceWpAW0yZrGEqwLEI8yzG9l/zKnSklORCzgi4LhIemXz5V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GBjHvgGEoOkNl1dXOmwvi7ozFNd7x2mur3M1FQ/PopxeK5q0sTbjiWKv4mZfOMI4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fyQ2HeuAx4%2BazczeKkBteIlNpraw7U7Gf2zBEPl0CiS1Tpuld7gfCHOvQa0xr6rRVFnxVWRh%2BsgWG3724163yQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b3tXcfxXlblqVXPrgWNNnNNd26B9cgPpSSAak4fYq%2BtCaRC1nNtQn/bmcQyzKnb8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b3tXcfxXlblqVXPrgWNNnNNd26B9cgPpSSAak4fYq%2BtCaRC1nNtQn/bmcQyzKnb8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pOOng00vZNQqKsmM9GkC%2Bly/VAMf1TWa6lG4V1furbe%2BQBbV4ZraW9w2jz/26Ap8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pOOng00vZNQqKsmM9GkC%2Bly/VAMf1TWa6lG4V1furbe%2BQBbV4ZraW9w2jz/26Ap8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0Gi7l3LjJJzgdsbpcfJ9MxZKq5bvx50hpY8c/nKX9de9nPpTKbk4XqgxDoW%2BO/kN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Myr7Eg4v9TXDclfDw3DIH2Cw/28NWTAF6xEGjyYCDZfSG5Y3A8wxTnELiurZzXOTICXGAG7VEGGQMX2SBvAFqg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EApobtyPZX/KtCw9fD/jXthm8seEcWIHDzrNV3kfUT97QM2FLEMDi7eHAbFbGkXD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EApobtyPZX/KtCw9fD/jXthm8seEcWIHDzrNV3kfUT97QM2FLEMDi7eHAbFbGkXD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5oI9FucHKIDoDJBbXxv2pP3LJsRj52CDDbneKD/01Qn9iZKbdseLCalR4NBEOKCp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5oI9FucHKIDoDJBbXxv2pP3LJsRj52CDDbneKD/01Qn9iZKbdseLCalR4NBEOKCp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ho4%2B%2BQ9qd9IgwldOMuW7f4FS8Wy9IX4TJp8XTzvbeJoHzheX524NRQt5XkddoRHk6D5unbIi6UV/TYxejzatow==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lp6GLlvD/rmCD3pSYQdv8VyFs8oTfExhgtvYbuXZH0/oafFkgC8emQxrGjClFuo5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lp6GLlvD/rmCD3pSYQdv8VyFs8oTfExhgtvYbuXZH0/oafFkgC8emQxrGjClFuo5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=isccDcxCsSD2k0uQgfMAYVT9qRDVH6%2BlVhDceC5SmqN7wC4F13HcQsKVqpZ7ebnB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=isccDcxCsSD2k0uQgfMAYVT9qRDVH6%2BlVhDceC5SmqN7wC4F13HcQsKVqpZ7ebnB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=h132NLrzlEh2ab8kQAXv2Bny%2Bb5NAPSSEqyalTk2di4SqdCvem06GpK66CxotU39&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TKtDnFc3SqsyoRdlcLvxN0XJf5U5GHy0Yt/FlzPxDA1aUcTbNdZXj0rmDZecKb1XtdlGtPzrEK0QCEQTJr3Eyw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=350irwZoo0xSxYUmGfTWGqlYw0K8pCV/MgvTNdrSrxjbrCyGi1T6UxXMK3pMvbTX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=350irwZoo0xSxYUmGfTWGqlYw0K8pCV/MgvTNdrSrxjbrCyGi1T6UxXMK3pMvbTX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MU5lC841JaZDdCulMbSvW6eF0hcY0VK/pkdPpAoNy7gDjVAo1WUeQzyXn6ermqAO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MU5lC841JaZDdCulMbSvW6eF0hcY0VK/pkdPpAoNy7gDjVAo1WUeQzyXn6ermqAO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7ebkl9%2BGufsbNdW6DM9S9FUn%2BGi/%2BbfKPnA5A4KNOGzrePwGOzSdrrVbS2P7eWZCzxhydeL2h00hl3SDFaGFxg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jvmVvBrUnUSBz86QntevPK52Qf9%2BCcTbBNgFJJ7CIkkcWfgcfaeeFJ4HTyu1TwTk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jvmVvBrUnUSBz86QntevPK52Qf9%2BCcTbBNgFJJ7CIkkcWfgcfaeeFJ4HTyu1TwTk&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 BCPA 9/ 15 126469
1 10014125 71060 20000 BCPA Food 135. 16
2 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA O her Supp 6. 99
I nvoi ce Net 142. 15
CHECK TOTAL 142. 15 -
21 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INV 09/28/2015 NORTHN EXPGS 10/ 15 126576
1 1001 13324 Gen Fnd BCPA PC 3, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 000. 00 S —
2624 BLUE SPRI NGS | NC 00001 INV 09/29/ 2015 31259 125954
1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA O her Supp 660. 00
I nvoi ce Net 660. 00
CHECK TOTAL 660. 00 -
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 45038 126425
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 255. 68
I nvoi ce Net 255. 68
CHECK TOTAL 255. 68 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 INV 10/03/ 2015 NY110086 126082
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 36. 69
I nvoi ce Net 36. 69
CHECK TOTAL 36. 69 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 10/02/ 2015 81900013 126102
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 06/19/2015 1770700 125596
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 8. 29
I nvoi ce Net 8. 29
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 09/23/2015 1799059 125597
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 156. 01
I nvoi ce Net 156. 01
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 1800900 125599
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 115.76
I nvoi ce Net 115.76
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 000 INV  09/28/2015 1803681 126024
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 285. 56
I nvoi ce Net 285. 56
CHECK TOTAL 565. 62 - @200 0
2465 BROADCAST MJUSI C I NC 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 8934725 126565
1 10014125 70631 20000 BCPA Dues 601. 20
I nvoi ce Net 601. 20

14


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GO738YvjKVlXafV3pvTXpYvifO0JPQm/yEikbTkBHyy2qBiglLR3nlITMQeZZnvE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GO738YvjKVlXafV3pvTXpYvifO0JPQm/yEikbTkBHyy2qBiglLR3nlITMQeZZnvE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=grdOYXbe7CLaLCtFqtp7XAm/gyGRSHpPn6Chqu3aMAIBFTZqP9o71qDQEt1GMUXtEWFrG9UOeIJhoGKy8rWq6Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L7qsBYatg4hiompJ%2Bw5LkYyk6jTOK9JNF7imUL/9ivOTTsU6NxBKg%2BoyMHvJP35wBWg%2BNzRii3i5BTgCfWL2Cw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L7qsBYatg4hiompJ%2Bw5LkYyk6jTOK9JNF7imUL/9ivOTTsU6NxBKg%2BoyMHvJP35wBWg%2BNzRii3i5BTgCfWL2Cw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L7qsBYatg4hiompJ%2Bw5LkYyk6jTOK9JNF7imUL/9ivOTTsU6NxBKg%2BoyMHvJP35wBWg%2BNzRii3i5BTgCfWL2Cw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fodwuncS4X38bKVzPJxhpfA738KiVxfTHw05JDPS4SMGdXGCs3NyDCJb758dvWFa5JrYzV5Ai2PZ6DsdoNojhw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fodwuncS4X38bKVzPJxhpfA738KiVxfTHw05JDPS4SMGdXGCs3NyDCJb758dvWFa5JrYzV5Ai2PZ6DsdoNojhw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fodwuncS4X38bKVzPJxhpfA738KiVxfTHw05JDPS4SMGdXGCs3NyDCJb758dvWFa5JrYzV5Ai2PZ6DsdoNojhw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q2tWMACiU3Udg2pFUe8UgywQGyCKN%2BcllPhMSCJj9YIN7HM7a6SIq7hD2hXI/dUK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q2tWMACiU3Udg2pFUe8UgywQGyCKN%2BcllPhMSCJj9YIN7HM7a6SIq7hD2hXI/dUK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=loG49eK%2B0eGI8uJQDaTkLDlRqTUIlNRHDmpdVaDcMhMgVJVwfmFPP8ETdtnIz0YFJ%2BolDXYXkEXNWEr7TIyBXapd7VLeJWVDKI0A%2BdpcUbY=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=47Lz/kyjZPAYvxjmEtyX0kDU52bLVo33FXAR3uv3Tgi0kuCMa/ZtYM3LVvA014A6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=47Lz/kyjZPAYvxjmEtyX0kDU52bLVo33FXAR3uv3Tgi0kuCMa/ZtYM3LVvA014A6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3rTe1YRWy/8OBe90HUD1Ltdi4BXdX/jPkFP0kodtWb7/HnumNhwbDSqUUrMNaE%2Bo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3rTe1YRWy/8OBe90HUD1Ltdi4BXdX/jPkFP0kodtWb7/HnumNhwbDSqUUrMNaE%2Bo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lpUw6fISxrDfwfcAC/suXE6yY2yghTEBu8tj1t/21gpOMEpGyO2GELYNnaqheU8sUmnrNEnJuZ1DQuiCq5oNpw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMamuVhCmYRyKG6iofEGLx2w6fGSgJrQQ2AGifsPShUhXgQY0I6sLvpW6xAfZFNAYUCViWl4Z6UO1gHvE2sy/w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMamuVhCmYRyKG6iofEGLx2w6fGSgJrQQ2AGifsPShUhXgQY0I6sLvpW6xAfZFNAYUCViWl4Z6UO1gHvE2sy/w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMamuVhCmYRyKG6iofEGLx2w6fGSgJrQQ2AGifsPShUhXgQY0I6sLvpW6xAfZFNAYUCViWl4Z6UO1gHvE2sy/w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EQkw6J9BvgVmvgg6cwJSAqE4LIpaHyECiqg7dZaZk2MUcI1Vxd7vtNw%2BNEN%2BjbhS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EQkw6J9BvgVmvgg6cwJSAqE4LIpaHyECiqg7dZaZk2MUcI1Vxd7vtNw%2BNEN%2BjbhS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tQ7SednIbsD/ruOuhBdZ9bgBi1unykDc85e7PNnL4nOdiq0WYtsdpw775rRHlgTfmml0TPEOsSBhB7ZjOkj2jA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jY1HmU7q6XIJSZh16/amzkAk/mQXPN0T5SjJH5oQKi0%2BAIfZ6CvkU/FRBGr7wY%2Bc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jY1HmU7q6XIJSZh16/amzkAk/mQXPN0T5SjJH5oQKi0%2BAIfZ6CvkU/FRBGr7wY%2Bc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5LZ9Xr1mgB0ymWCngMZc60e6aBWSpgPp0fnOBCsjl7JBKDEd%2BB0LT4OSB3k5V0V8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5LZ9Xr1mgB0ymWCngMZc60e6aBWSpgPp0fnOBCsjl7JBKDEd%2BB0LT4OSB3k5V0V8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=h/IQI73aDU7BJxQ4v51HGMSXwnGdwPjUZXnSvd6dBIDN9AxU2QsfeudRsep/D7V18nQmTQ5KIZCx70wKlXY1ZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dini7ZwPu/NQ3NqyUfZPtPZ0cUK%2BgIeYO2AUFc%2BmzAR3xKoCTXlkfrmClllbfeOg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dini7ZwPu/NQ3NqyUfZPtPZ0cUK%2BgIeYO2AUFc%2BmzAR3xKoCTXlkfrmClllbfeOg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CIAQ4gQb5gSP2gLYV3Ff09RJnuJQ5VmMEG2UUctLumBQduFj1H%2BYneh%2B4TW5Jw%2Bm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CIAQ4gQb5gSP2gLYV3Ff09RJnuJQ5VmMEG2UUctLumBQduFj1H%2BYneh%2B4TW5Jw%2Bm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KU/012WQ5giarR4ur9FWKLwpS5MVaBtJK84hWYA7fJT6rlnnRlWBrRK3Ze0UPfM2%2BrREllZC%2BBciWZjbDoTZww==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H9/vsx/xBkiGLFupkjFMFHnLwae2CaKE9loDHY5UdlarbC06CK1s5e63ybWLlp5Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H9/vsx/xBkiGLFupkjFMFHnLwae2CaKE9loDHY5UdlarbC06CK1s5e63ybWLlp5Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oa5lszwojKrScUdxwGVa98isxxUB1dCZN2wZOFJck1i/myvQXgnjh0oNlqZPdyRg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oa5lszwojKrScUdxwGVa98isxxUB1dCZN2wZOFJck1i/myvQXgnjh0oNlqZPdyRg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0aGT6wyC8fCFF1/H%2B5lg597UfOzcTJsCTJosF2SpzyJ70MWPUyybGXQjQBiKl6gnI1n7Lwu8gHX2r0Sg9AzLUg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y%2BN71bHC4oV%2B3P1rf6/zta4SwrRdk9xI66UPyZnDJa7knPVWjjDSQkA%2Bup3FxONh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y%2BN71bHC4oV%2B3P1rf6/zta4SwrRdk9xI66UPyZnDJa7knPVWjjDSQkA%2Bup3FxONh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jiDqCGAvKLa%2BzWOlnhJRSU4M5/ebJBF6ZN20YpvpRMYL6dYFXUthTGTUuhq%2BQ8ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jiDqCGAvKLa%2BzWOlnhJRSU4M5/ebJBF6ZN20YpvpRMYL6dYFXUthTGTUuhq%2BQ8ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQih1Y3SzTZwZZRXid3tvoOwCFuV2unG8eiYlX9Auy%2BKnVkBTRrqQKhSAYcYCLZ9C4WvH9seRaOPjI2A6G8J0g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QOR670S4XYeouC3fZ3gNHFbckMN23UHkT7c3kfHMbRNMHQAcq%2BGbdLbT%2BVD1aLGi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QOR670S4XYeouC3fZ3gNHFbckMN23UHkT7c3kfHMbRNMHQAcq%2BGbdLbT%2BVD1aLGi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RGCl4RiMmjUE9xDOzZFeSnY69wACxZc3Is/DwAfcs/cZ1mTltsH4nhn9dzT36b%2B2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RGCl4RiMmjUE9xDOzZFeSnY69wACxZc3Is/DwAfcs/cZ1mTltsH4nhn9dzT36b%2B2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ukBXYZqqJ2trd7NxclzaDqrG0wIRJX2t1CSsZKho3HWgpzGZdS94FjzAZXMFa2bT1o1mkesObtOiHHurclK1gA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BC0sUMJYKPWJxgS6gt8LZtNQJ5B150rAGCgEk9OZFtX%2BU404VywGFdPTc1VB%2B5lH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BC0sUMJYKPWJxgS6gt8LZtNQJ5B150rAGCgEk9OZFtX%2BU404VywGFdPTc1VB%2B5lH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=whiYiSnQ2N65MVWrzdjqGvjGT1zoJr4H%2BAK2syiOmyTlUgyqyDvsTTfQl/enc7ne&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=whiYiSnQ2N65MVWrzdjqGvjGT1zoJr4H%2BAK2syiOmyTlUgyqyDvsTTfQl/enc7ne&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x8zZtcjSHRn9QCbrW8QtyT2O6gqEriPJJIpQj6aqQcnPSLb/xmHIRHdXm06P0FsdyAcg2m1cuyPYspBPwdIA9Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xqyhILJsyYI6HSLj0kyA8ApakVh1%2BYL8BRj2ho%2Bk8fv/BbYXETPc/yEsk/mOq7Ru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xqyhILJsyYI6HSLj0kyA8ApakVh1%2BYL8BRj2ho%2Bk8fv/BbYXETPc/yEsk/mOq7Ru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7WmzRCFdt8mGAMszU9wEey7HqPZQl2v5isXA4XNRM1dyA55GCG5McrLLgwAaz1mF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7WmzRCFdt8mGAMszU9wEey7HqPZQl2v5isXA4XNRM1dyA55GCG5McrLLgwAaz1mF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZQI8MIkgl9g5LKQmlB8wgs1jPpUj1Yx22O/y5CyQA7ta%2BJUWjcHZyg/v13EZtXUIufh4HOUzWc4jAhpywLVi9Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=63xOhWje4JcfMg5aTZwGURgStJngBE4awQS21pjxz7VS8nFqnebFMKXmCKGmphiV5mN8INZVzn8spFm4gOfWUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=63xOhWje4JcfMg5aTZwGURgStJngBE4awQS21pjxz7VS8nFqnebFMKXmCKGmphiV5mN8INZVzn8spFm4gOfWUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=63xOhWje4JcfMg5aTZwGURgStJngBE4awQS21pjxz7VS8nFqnebFMKXmCKGmphiV5mN8INZVzn8spFm4gOfWUA==&

¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

AEETm T
Bl 3] g e e e

UTIELL eeee—

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
CHECK TOTAL 601. 20 -
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 INV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/ 16/ 2015 126196
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 INV 08/06/2015 PS95191 125600
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 20. 33
I nvoi ce Net 20. 33
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/09/ 2015 PS9988A 125601
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 46. 60
I nvoi ce Net 46. 60
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 08/14/2015 PS95437 125602
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 48. 37
I nvoi ce Net 48. 37
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 001 INV 08/29/2015 PS95785 125603
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 456. 41
I nvoi ce Net 456. 41
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 INV 08/19/2015 PS95364A 125604
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 45, 53
I nvoi ce Net 45, 53
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 08/12/2015 PS95364 125605
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 32.20
I nvoi ce Net 32.20
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 08/01/2015 PS94988 125606
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 40. 48
I nvoi ce Net 40. 48
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 001 INV 07/31/ 2015 PS95019 125607
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 71.72
I nvoi ce Net .72
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/28/2015 PS96973 126126
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 159. 45
I nvoi ce Net 159. 45
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 PS96404 126414
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p , 887.99
I nvoi ce Net 1 887. 99
CHECK TOTAL 2,809.08 S —
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20160173 I NV 09/28/2015 90002628 126090
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 14, 751. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 751. 00
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20160172 I NV 09/28/2015 90001491 126095
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 14, 751. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 751. 00
CHECK TOTAL 29, 502. 00 - ___
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7oO4mXTsAuKp/nMXnUCX1dkCwAaxWKG%2BSXBsWeri%2Bm5cnKyhTEERC80WuXK9SLI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7oO4mXTsAuKp/nMXnUCX1dkCwAaxWKG%2BSXBsWeri%2Bm5cnKyhTEERC80WuXK9SLI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uwBUgqEYMLr9eyfKfDtcZxgsm9iKFlsr5tHnhhxX8r8Nx8Gu0Dm5y5lNxytx%2BtSp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uwBUgqEYMLr9eyfKfDtcZxgsm9iKFlsr5tHnhhxX8r8Nx8Gu0Dm5y5lNxytx%2BtSp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C1C1r5G83eRaubbCFrh632ScQf1Q4Ubu2XC/wZwTp8GsfJQLSI8lVjUNdOSkU5%2BJ0AV6SMq%2BVf2nqtk7/JFRhg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JVaI3uJb4rjGuxduylsVX1AjwWAhX6LQXE3TnWuKVO7BFTVgtYKM6is1gPqXTlQn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JVaI3uJb4rjGuxduylsVX1AjwWAhX6LQXE3TnWuKVO7BFTVgtYKM6is1gPqXTlQn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6EZhUJR9aR5yGNQLAIFe6txm283RoehDIun0LCU6w/D2z4kXazmhBMVmRY55MpRz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6EZhUJR9aR5yGNQLAIFe6txm283RoehDIun0LCU6w/D2z4kXazmhBMVmRY55MpRz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QpHi/peG5cy0PBjbLyBkBKqdMPFp5kCKmVI3yItkiTCiuIcGI/hLZfQz4PD5XsRdrZfeKW9xKaOI%2BGCOMdIscw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6HUBZGyo3hky7BFXkNk4uuW%2BU/vUai32IIKQoni3tAegT2uOC4cU69H%2BfTGYo5bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6HUBZGyo3hky7BFXkNk4uuW%2BU/vUai32IIKQoni3tAegT2uOC4cU69H%2BfTGYo5bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jm0PONHQeB%2Bou5H6VuFpt3eiJO4xd7KLoPAS9Sl9l8ocN9Cw1tRDm1Re3itJBbGB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jm0PONHQeB%2Bou5H6VuFpt3eiJO4xd7KLoPAS9Sl9l8ocN9Cw1tRDm1Re3itJBbGB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hoymhvjaZsvQ4yCQAbLIzeOkFpRzB0bxWMQlya5L9KkODC5VYr4GyVCOxUF9O63ML7wwIoOHJePOE21E9GAdug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JbV9%2B9Mq%2BeHQUAIgYvQsrpU4f%2BtK4b50Eg4gU5/NRBm%2BLx8r9SPq%2BaKq2y9DQn7E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JbV9%2B9Mq%2BeHQUAIgYvQsrpU4f%2BtK4b50Eg4gU5/NRBm%2BLx8r9SPq%2BaKq2y9DQn7E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LMLRoavguRP9IrsvCFWCcl/N3K%2BTiRaGatoCQBlDaIJQK9XMK8A8bZEptL1rhpdG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LMLRoavguRP9IrsvCFWCcl/N3K%2BTiRaGatoCQBlDaIJQK9XMK8A8bZEptL1rhpdG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZjqcdWZ/ZJYrYu4ckMIohEbHk7ijaKwMrkroZrhkR4HtkoDCgxujrLWESn2rvWd/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CDqIOgHfcWP4iXojrZCNM1EDW3BDBeZ/iF1UyECM1OOQC9LYNIrpL%2BCt0RNLlhiqAkjcQIYdU5uKjkk1yX7lXQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iuscmMawoW4c16PHsTz9F6Qv6KlWzusDYCUyu6devxgIGqF0i7/aBhKUeskrheT1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iuscmMawoW4c16PHsTz9F6Qv6KlWzusDYCUyu6devxgIGqF0i7/aBhKUeskrheT1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n3FPss9jKooFCkHImVGWuhYi8DSscd9wQQ2lJjZ66Pb5sFBVFBgGrGiMJucl%2BLe6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n3FPss9jKooFCkHImVGWuhYi8DSscd9wQQ2lJjZ66Pb5sFBVFBgGrGiMJucl%2BLe6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZQ7jBRkjqrzYWmqa/%2BNvruozeyEQzShVilEHCA/dcHiZgBZZjabMHZwUW3yESbY1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tC3gfZctZAB57/W2nMVfuHI13sKeuADc5kzL%2BeHsYdfqujPtV30xU9AkLDAmxQpNGqiROeGclAE9kMuxo0IURQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BO1F31Ckp1EKUcJ%2Bu6eGZzRxgizN9hvzWg2d/jW6wjIeNUYbwu9Vzz0sMbWhSoGQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BO1F31Ckp1EKUcJ%2Bu6eGZzRxgizN9hvzWg2d/jW6wjIeNUYbwu9Vzz0sMbWhSoGQ&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV  09/14/2015 S1479299. 001 125007
1 50100140 71080 Lk Mai nt Mai nt Supp 32.00
I nvoi ce Net 32.00
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 S1479643. 001 125941
1 51101100 71124 Swr Qper Sw Pi pe 1 220.10
I nvol ce Net 220. 10
CHECK TOTAL 1, 252.10 -
3438 CARLO ROBUSTELLI 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 BHP- 15- 15 126232
1 10015420 79130 Pl anni ng Funk Grant 1, 920. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 920. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 920. 00 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 0123-11 8/15 126429
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 258. 02
I nvoi ce Net 258. 02
CHECK TOTAL 258. 02 -
2483 CATALYST RX 00001 EFT 09/28/ 2015 383634 126400
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 27,471. 89
2 60280210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 8,743. 33
I nvoi ce Net 36, 215. 22
CHECK TOTAL 36, 215. 22 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 B64248 125248
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 52.82
I nvoi ce Net 52.82
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/03/2015 B64258 126077
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 10. 26
I nvoi ce Net 10. 26
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 ] INV 09/28/2015 B64320 126216
1 50100110 70540 Wr Admin RepM O hr ~4.65
I nvoi ce Net 4. 65
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 ] INV 09/ 28/2015 C31856 126218
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 25.25
I nvoi ce Net 25. 25
CHECK TOTAL 92. 98 -
268 CENTRAL ILLINOS MUNIC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 LAWSON 10/ 15-9/16 126467
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
268 CENTRAL ILLINO S MUNILC 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 GOODERHAM 10/ 15-9/ 16 126468
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 - 0 0 @
17 CENTURY AUTQOMOTI VE 00000 INV 09/28/2015 220-6116 8/15 125535

16


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a9gdEKKINamjnZoQYBXIhG3A6/0KMiajd1ync2EnwB8sRbS80kT7vhBIbz2rxiAE&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ywTJ1AmNk4sc5SqLOggCeasVolmziHE9cyqDnhhw2Z8u4%2BCE43m0PgiC79vOhFIr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ywTJ1AmNk4sc5SqLOggCeasVolmziHE9cyqDnhhw2Z8u4%2BCE43m0PgiC79vOhFIr&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lV7ASsR0515YdGi/T3eF2UgzRIcgMOZsJHyGcWNmZGBl%2BlNvJ6U6KpcE%2BdtnsW3w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BPRk/oa22HKNfIwje1fNAmdMm8vukhHzEGSkyKJalRBb/X7ihDALuNvo0ZnL9cQqExv3zZ/6ULUH1roJCxS4BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ps46d7jnvzBsTrqJcngrFwVCtDfrbAJy6NBgQWEE9jeRLCC8WKYbpZG5dywQ4V8F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ps46d7jnvzBsTrqJcngrFwVCtDfrbAJy6NBgQWEE9jeRLCC8WKYbpZG5dywQ4V8F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pq8Js9jDgPLx%2BVhPLQ%2BZ0YcjqoJUkSlRJCHwzaT75WwNYsWmSoXVi10hx5p70ltL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pq8Js9jDgPLx%2BVhPLQ%2BZ0YcjqoJUkSlRJCHwzaT75WwNYsWmSoXVi10hx5p70ltL&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2CWKcuGqRTohq8Jt6De4r6/LDgW0jxTZZHljQFjyrlX6O43cSESDLi9nuyd4Rr9R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2CWKcuGqRTohq8Jt6De4r6/LDgW0jxTZZHljQFjyrlX6O43cSESDLi9nuyd4Rr9R&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XK858FuDrU/%2Bzr7URR4E384UYU6X%2B0k680Lr%2BauIc%2B%2BVDAOeW%2B5mY8wWnqdcIdMGQHbLR93T98wRjQvHT0NFsQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/XH4Ui7hJ9VNqyA7ATeHu%2BoI5GF2q8W3PrWfi1WfmWrjckEyuOmC1I5bmW3DF4rE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/XH4Ui7hJ9VNqyA7ATeHu%2BoI5GF2q8W3PrWfi1WfmWrjckEyuOmC1I5bmW3DF4rE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sJLh2LYw/RYN47R2CZw1upzEw0i3C2QL0uBwqa%2BqCkWemfzHv6WXukKefrL/qUn%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sJLh2LYw/RYN47R2CZw1upzEw0i3C2QL0uBwqa%2BqCkWemfzHv6WXukKefrL/qUn%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=esUl87BRWd8V45NKVOpiYlSclXstqEleI6xYmb99NvA9JQlYzxZeKMF9vTjH6LRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=esUl87BRWd8V45NKVOpiYlSclXstqEleI6xYmb99NvA9JQlYzxZeKMF9vTjH6LRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uTu22PGlIcflwpDWh5caF9uDDZRs7V3yu3o0ef2VnZ%2BSkhgmpgq5GtF62ZQjHLMpXE/c5KTtNyDpRlT%2B27XNFQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nHqhu8dVsD7qiPRQRX3u4qX2P/1q4Ned3Qb6mS09qAyl82rnCOrXCegPnW0TK7OC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nHqhu8dVsD7qiPRQRX3u4qX2P/1q4Ned3Qb6mS09qAyl82rnCOrXCegPnW0TK7OC&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZXqoCraJl6JbepmxIvyh121VWyQjXRTtSEt2POFpf2KszJ1VwYso5HHQuiByW6hP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p1plDi8g7wjj/omBWziA1sb/jSv8%2BStbFG2gkFEJ/6zi2A5wPubgXCp6uDD69S3RL/HEjbShg87ifCt10EzyCQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6wF%2BMbNjMJ/PrmjVN/NwP/qR4KlKXg2sIJPBXH1eKxb%2BRvT5dhMsHwmQBCxEqzSv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6wF%2BMbNjMJ/PrmjVN/NwP/qR4KlKXg2sIJPBXH1eKxb%2BRvT5dhMsHwmQBCxEqzSv&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r0BACndGXJsOtdge853yVyxiYrg//96M/rDgXUAvU3kOsCwl5WZDVfFui8rLf8vI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AJGzRMHwow40zf65FdyM5eUDCg6M6OfXS8tGsQzkRMB3gMaRd5jZMt0bfijumNfsFNMleJfqeSDbmBJfKp4bpg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yLhjkJCeMWnEhYAnIdR1C7/U7b8u7eLy6U0S4D3N3VljCtpmi6PMJukN1hX0RhF0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yLhjkJCeMWnEhYAnIdR1C7/U7b8u7eLy6U0S4D3N3VljCtpmi6PMJukN1hX0RhF0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SzTrL/iwgMgzvMvZ17LMMAKV9yH5J7wREIp%2BxAw9UC8XH4qbtp21Ncavy9i8jaKB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SzTrL/iwgMgzvMvZ17LMMAKV9yH5J7wREIp%2BxAw9UC8XH4qbtp21Ncavy9i8jaKB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MeilRDEYzajAfM%2B0LVrYdFoMoVA3K5RnP4krAt%2BiN8GCCf893tcezkepxn1RO2OEQ3ML%2B0m7U6u09RdrIaRD2g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8buBICqtYcEESQC/nao6t%2Bxy0anJ5h%2BjOuApl/hx7o5igkvl2DDxsrCYy1uYmQlT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8buBICqtYcEESQC/nao6t%2Bxy0anJ5h%2BjOuApl/hx7o5igkvl2DDxsrCYy1uYmQlT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xjQNUJpWU10xRcyw5UE6LFqRekbj3q70jfaKMs9OQybE9iIWLKdz//IR5MFHqK9t&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xjQNUJpWU10xRcyw5UE6LFqRekbj3q70jfaKMs9OQybE9iIWLKdz//IR5MFHqK9t&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMeWSF4sE5aUaNdUAYdg7PPCwoO7VxP9mlWPVGmi0yyIjW67/3YUnQWYJJAEPEeS8zcIVoHsnPnYeheYelUrRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G8mKFCgBSoJ8JgwiPdRveGBnv5N9T4Zgf0vB6f8ZrYbXaMW9oUkWKGXf%2BAMXCszJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G8mKFCgBSoJ8JgwiPdRveGBnv5N9T4Zgf0vB6f8ZrYbXaMW9oUkWKGXf%2BAMXCszJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=thdKzsUZpOevc4H0B8YwKSAjOkZJLRiMPNM5Om5Hte8x/2UVh1/LEXJ0pqsByESz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=thdKzsUZpOevc4H0B8YwKSAjOkZJLRiMPNM5Om5Hte8x/2UVh1/LEXJ0pqsByESz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ca5zpQm7UAW75Y0MaTfP31AMkidd72ClPRgRykmri6QKWMii0YvPCNw7xfZw1z91JQ77xN4ZWClg56OcPabuARwpBwaZSHSp%2BEFHsnU5sg0=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=azMkanOmZzjVXJpogc1XQz1CwIxNvKxnToDO579nlLS7t6A9VsyDM8aPKVFfLFuX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=azMkanOmZzjVXJpogc1XQz1CwIxNvKxnToDO579nlLS7t6A9VsyDM8aPKVFfLFuX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D5EGdCjnK9Fef5fogoyKu64NllPrvVsLIeD3XA%2BlO843xVFKP2kKqI93bEWWbiVP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D5EGdCjnK9Fef5fogoyKu64NllPrvVsLIeD3XA%2BlO843xVFKP2kKqI93bEWWbiVP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mF1bc6kSrSTK8gcRhXwM7BVBWNqaWsPILZClDeZkPCkFtJ/XpYxBfuVlBBFQ9zzwVbXBcsCkCmcA6u1I3DOldA==&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 625. 67
I nvoi ce Net 1, 625. 67
CHECK TOTAL 1, 625. 67 -
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVICE 00000 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 272957 125662
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 135. 00
CHECK TOTAL 135. 00 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 396454246 125655
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 117. 63
I nvoi ce Net 117. 63
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/11/2015 396475209 125893
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 117. 63
I nvoi ce Net 117. 63
CHECK TOTAL 235. 26 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 10/01/2015 3304 126437
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 2,564. 35
I nvoi ce Net 2,564. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,564. 35 -
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 AWI7407 126611
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 AWA3947 126612
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 745. 24
I nvoi ce Net 745. 24
CHECK TOTAL 1, 051.98 -
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 10/09/ 2015 127252 126128
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 171. 50
I nvoi ce Net 171.50
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I'NV 10/03/ 2015 119147 126133
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 209. 05
I nvoi ce Net 209. 05
CHECK TOTAL 380. 55 -
22 TOMN OF THE G TY OF BL 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 251 EXP 9/15 126528
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townsh 8,456. 70
2 72102100 70520 JM Scot t RepMai nt 101. 00
3 72102100 70690 JM Scot t Purch Serv 53.70
4 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 226. 23
5 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 158. 33
6 72102100 70020 JM Scot t Physn Sv 713.78
7 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 548. 30
8 72102100 70520 JM Scot t RepMai nt V 60. 24
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
9 72102100 79090 JM Scot t Pr Med Prog 131. 99
10 72102100 79980 JM Scot t SpProg Exp 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 846. 27
CHECK TOTAL 10, 846. 27 -
999019 CHRI STOPHER KANE 00000 INV 09/28/2015 EFFI NGHAM 10/ 15 126605
1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Devel p 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 -
999019 CO.LEEN W NTERLAND 00000 INV 09/28/2015 EFFI NGHAM 10/ 15 126606
1 10016120 70632 St Mai nt Pro Devel p 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 I
999019 JILL YES 00000 INV 09/28/2015 SPRINGFI ELD 9/15 126607
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 12. 75
I nvoi ce Net 12. 75
CHECK TOTAL 12. 75 -
999019 RENEE GOODERHAM 00000 INV 09/28/2015 SPRI NGFI ELD 10/ 15 126603
1 10011310 70632 CtyC erk Pro Devel p 169. 00
I nvoi ce Net 169. 00
CHECK TOTAL 169. 00 -
230 CLARK DI ETZ INC 00001 20160184 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 417109 126415
1 10016210 70220 Eng A ah PT 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 09/28/2015 FLEET 7/15 125701
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,448. 13
I nvoi ce Net 2,448. 13
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 FLEET 8/15 126181
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,259.74
I nvoi ce Net 2,259.74
CHECK TOTAL 4,707. 87 -
2877 CLOUDPO NT CGEOGRAPHI CS 00001 20140053 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 1474 126453
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 406. 25
I nvoi ce Net 406. 25
2877 CLOUDPO NT CGEOGRAPHI CS 00001 20150398 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 1473 126455
1 54404400 70220 Sol Waste ah PT 2,562.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,562.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,968. 75 — el
1785 CMC GOLF 00000 INV 10/02/ 2015 0161335-1N 126158
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 237. 56
I nvoi ce Net 237. 56
CHECK TOTAL 237.56 -
1566 COMCAST 00002 INV 10/06/ 2015 0283332 9/ 15 126012
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 199. 49
I nvoi ce Net 199. 49
1566 COMCAST 00002 I NV 09/25/ 2015 0003439 9/15 126014
1 56406410 71340 Prairie Tel ecom 132. 40
I nvoi ce Net 132. 40
1566 COMCAST 00002 INV 09/21/ 2015 1017226 9/ 15 126016
1 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 202. 84
I nvoi ce Net 202. 84
CHECK TOTAL 534.73 -
445 COVMUNI CATI ONS REVOLVI 00001 INV 09/30/2015 T1603327 125677
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
445 COVMUNI CATI ONS REVALVI 00001 INV 09/28/2015 T1603330 126110
1 10015118 70220 ComCt r ah PT Sv 2,470. 24
I nvoi ce Net 2,470. 24
CHECK TOTAL 2,475. 24 .
714 COMVERCE BANK 00001 INV 09/28/2015 201441 126439
1 10010010 55030 NonDept Od Vi I 100. 00
I nvol ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1356 CONNO SSEUR MEDIA LLC 00000 INV 09/30/ 2015 IN-1LH 115086834 126381
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 150. 48
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 150. 48
I nvoi ce Net 300. 96
1356 CONNO SSEUR MEDIA LLC 0000 INV 09/30/ 2015 I N-1LM1150814802 126384
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 150. 48
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 150. 48
I nvoi ce Net 300. 96
CHECK TOTAL 601. 92 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 ] INV 09/28/2015 S6758113. 001 125621
1 50100110 70590 Wr Admin G h Repair 31.69
I nvoi ce Net 31. 69
CHECK TOTAL 31.69 S —
1797 CONSTELLATI ONS ENERGY 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 8/ 15 126121
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 1,917.94
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 596. 92
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 6,410. 90
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 1,925. 64
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 2,892.75
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 9, 045. 09
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 47.15
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 5, 736. 33
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 12,941.18
10 51101100 71320 Sw Oper El ectricty 30.61
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 197.91
12 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 1,632.93
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 1,828.99
I nvoi ce Net 45, 204. 34
CHECK TOTAL 45, 204. 34 _
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 ] I NV 09/14/2015 424865- CFC- 1 125253
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt  Supp 191. 24
| nvoi ce Net 191. 24
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 I NV 09/14/2015 421362- CRC- 1 125695
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 356. 49
I nvoi ce Net 356. 49
CHECK TOTAL 547.73 _
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00002 INV  09/28/2015 9/ 15 126001
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 2,298. 07
2 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 4,027.52
3 10016210 71320 Eng Admin El ectricty 27, 486. 23
4 10015110 71320 Pol" Admi n El ectricty 150. 63
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 103. 62
6 51101100 71320 Swr Qper El ectricty 1,679.72
I nvol ce Net 35,745. 79
CHECK' TOTAL 35, 745. 79 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 09/ 24/ 2015 S500899669. 001 125890
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 284. 38
I nvoi ce Net 284. 38
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 S500852572 001 125957
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 49
| nvoi ce Net 717 49
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 S500786232. 001 126039
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 538.12
I nvoi ce Net 538. 12
CHECK TOTAL 1,539.99 _
2195 CRUTCHER TERRY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/14/ 15 125922
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 619. 50
I nvoi ce Net 619. 50
CHECK TOTAL 619. 50 =
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DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 38774 126225
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 77.16
I nvoi ce Net 77.16
CHECK TOTAL 77.16 -
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 09/ 28/2015 003- 24069 125565
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 281. 16
I nvoi ce Net 281. 16
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 09/28/2015 003- 25348 126417
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 308. 46
I nvoi ce Net 308. 46
CHECK TOTAL 589. 62 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/22/2015 1810196782 125669
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/22/2015 1810196669 125685
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi |ce Adverti se 117. 00
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/22/2015 1810196565 125687
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi |ce Adverti se 240. 00
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/22/2015 1810196825 125689
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi |ce Adverti se 192. 00
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 192. 00
I nvoi ce Net 384. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,443.00 -
3526 CYBERNAUTI C | NC 00001 EFT 07/30/ 2015 10996 126059
1 10011110 70690 Adnmin Purch Serv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 S —
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 00150484 125945
1 51101100 71123 Sw Qper MH Conp 15. 87
2 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 15. 88
I nvoi ce Net 31.75
CHECK TOTAL 31.75 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 09/28/2015 PW 08/ 15 125904
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 794. 93
2 51101100 71084 Swr Oper Agg RkSnd 794.93
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 794. 94
I nvoi ce Net 2,384. 80
CHECK TOTAL 2,384.80 N I
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 15
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 599486 126058
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 4.50
I nvoi ce Net 4.50
CHECK TOTAL 4.50 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20160011 I NV 09/28/2015 613141363 125939
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 277. 29
I nvoi ce 1,277.29
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20160011 I NV 09/28/2015 613141091 126444
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 613141091 126446
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 12. 29
I nvoi ce Net 12. 29
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20160011 | NV 09/ 28/ 2015 613141211 126448
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 4,413. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4,413. 60
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 613141211 126450
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tf ¢ Paint 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52.50
CHECK TOTAL 7,020. 68 -
2626 DI NNER BELL 00001 INV 09/30/2015 BCPA 9/10/15 125952
1 10014125 71060 20000 BCPA Food 84. 00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
CHECK TOTAL 84. 00 S —
161 DON OVNEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20160059 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 Cl T02 8/15 126529
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 003. 22
I nvoi ce Net 1, 003. 22
CHECK TOTAL 1, 003. 22 -
530 DURHAM TI M 00000 INV 09/19/ 2015 457 125690
1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA Rental s 2,100. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,100. 00 -
3083 EATON CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 09/ 28/2015 42873873 126407
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 2,460. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,460. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,460. 00 -
1838 ELSTON THOVAS 00000 INV 10/02/ 2015 PARKS 9/2/15 126124
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 - ___ 000
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TTEES meaaaa—

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999012 ADAM HUCEK 00000 INV 09/28/2015 M LEAGE 5-8/15 126604
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 472.07
I nvoi ce Net 472. 07
CHECK TOTAL 472. 07 -
999012 DAVI D WALL 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 WALL9- 2015 126573
1 50100120 71030 Wr Trans Uni f or nSup 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 JARED JOHNSON 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 REI M PANTS 9/17/15 126422
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 49, 99
I nvoi ce Net 49, 99
CHECK TOTAL 49, 99 I
999012 JEREMY TEEPLES 00000 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 15681 125628
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 864. 88
I nvoi ce Net 864. 88
CHECK TOTAL 864. 88 -
999012 M CHAEL CHAON 00000 I'NV 10/03/2015 3116 125638
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 10. 18
I nvoi ce Net 10. 18
CHECK TOTAL 10. 18 -
999012 M CHAEL DONNELLY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 DONNELLY 9/7/15 126089
1 10015110 71060 31000 Pol Admin Food 64. 90
I nvoi ce Net 64. 90
CHECK TOTAL 64. 90 -
999012 M CHAEL DONNELLY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 DONNELLY 9/19/15 126408
1 10015110 70610 31000 Pol Adm n Adverti se 203.50
I nvoi ce Net 203. 50
CHECK TOTAL 203.50 I
999012 OSMEL TOLEDO 00000 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 15676 125614
1 50100130 62190 Wr Pure Uni f or ns 1, 110. 31
I nvoi ce Net 1,110. 31
CHECK TOTAL 1, 110.31 -
999012 PATRI CI A PARVENTER 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 9- 20- 15 EVENT 126568
1 10014125 71060 20000 BCPA Food 43. 99
I nvoi ce Net 43. 99
CHECK TOTAL 43. 99 _— 00
999012 SYLVI A SCHUH 00000 INV  09/28/2015 PARKS 9/9/ 2015 125595
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 108. 19
I nvoi ce Net 108. 19
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 108. 19 -
999012 TRACY GUENTHER 00000 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 15675 125619
1 50100130 62190 Wr Pure Uni f or ns 1, 115. 63
I nvoi ce Net 1, 115.63
CHECK TOTAL 1, 115.63 -
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00000 INV 09/06/2015 338173 126049
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 221.76
I nvoi ce Net 221.76
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00000 I NV 08/06/2015 3020 126063
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 630. 23
I nvoi ce Net 630. 23
CHECK TOTAL 851. 99 S —
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/02/2015 337933 126050
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 408. 79
I nvoi ce Net 408. 79
CHECK TOTAL 408. 79 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 S242111 125660
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 100. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 S240106 125661
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 09/28/ 2015 S242537 125956
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 600. 00 S —
93 EVERGREEN FS, |NC 00000 20160061 I NV 09/28/2015 824010 8/ 15 126067
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 32, 262. 85
I nvoi ce Net 32, 262. 85
93 EVERGREEN FS, |INC 00000 20160061 I NV 09/28/2015 827640 8/ 15 126182
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 12,167. 98
I nvoi ce Net 12, 167. 98
CHECK TOTAL 44, 430. 83 S —
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOG 00003 INV 09/28/2015 902316262 126147
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 468. 00
I nvoi ce Net 468. 00
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOL.OG 00003 INV 09/28/2015 902316248 126148
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 241.00
I nvoi ce Net 241 00
CHECK TOTAL 709. 00 - ___ 000
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 16197208-8 125250
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenmp Sv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ) INV 09/ 14/ 2015 16197209-6 125251
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 10/01/ 2015 16227303-1 126061
1 10011310 70641 Ctyd erk Tenp Sv 712. 88
I nvoi ce Net 712. 88
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] I NV 09/28/2015 16227304-9 126208
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 689. 43
I nvoi ce Net 689. 43
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 0003 ] I NV 09/28/ 2015 16227305-6 126209
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenmp Sv 684. 74
I nvoi ce Net 684. 74
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 16197206-2 126428
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] I NV 09/28/2015 16266548- 3 126432
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,995, 85 S —
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB47511 126202
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 168. 54
I nvoi ce Net 168. 54
CHECK TOTAL 168. 54 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/14/2015 | LBLMB46695 125005
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 155. 66
I nvoi ce Net 155. 66
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB47008 125236
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 28. 77
I nvoi ce Net 28. 77
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB46986 125237
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 147. 77
I nvoi ce Net 147. 77
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/14/2015 | LBLMB47151 125242
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 16. 82
I nvoi ce Net 16. 82
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 ] EFT 09/14/2015 | LBLMB46996 125244
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt Supp 351. 99
I nvoi ce Net 351. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 | LBLMB47013 125245
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 273.99
I nvoi ce Net 273. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB46973 125616
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 68. 07
I nvoi ce Net 68. 07
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 | LBLMB47065 125617
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 168. 59
I nvoi ce Net 168. 59
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47391 126197
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt  Supp 10. 79
I nvoi ce Net 10.79
FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47462 126198
1 50100120 70540 Wr Trans RepM O hr 63. 59
I nvoi ce Net 63. 59
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB47510 126200
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 250. 73
I nvoi ce Net 250. 73
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47250 126205
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 41.73
I nvoi ce Net 41.73
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47306 126210
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 137.75
I nvoi ce Net 137. 75
FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLNMB47447 126217
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 142.59
I nvoi ce Net 142.59
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47616 126375
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 11.81
I nvoi ce Net 11.81
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47463 126376
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 102. 62
I nvoi ce Net 102. 62
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB47585 126377
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 70.59
I nvoi ce Net 70. 59
FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47307 126389
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 242.99
I nvoi ce Net 242.99
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB47590 126395
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 106. 26
I nvoi ce Net 106. 26
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB47683 126396
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 526. 85
I nvoi ce Net 526. 85
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB46621 126402
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 5.71
I nvoi ce Net 5 71
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 | LBLMB46116 126500
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 20. 63
I nvoi ce Net 20. 63
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMB46631 126502
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 442. 34
I nvoi ce Net 442. 34
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 | LBLMVB46348 126506
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 44,73
I nvoi ce Net 44.73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 | LBLMB45970 126509
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 625. 05
I nvoi ce Net 625. 05
CHECK TOTAL 4,058. 42 S —
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 106817-01 125944
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 32.23
I nvoi ce Net 32.23
CHECK TOTAL 32.23 -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/ 2015 106847 125931
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 29.21
I nvoi ce Net 29.21
CHECK TOTAL 29.21 -
3315 FEGER AUSTI N 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 557 125949
1 10016124 71190 Snow | ce O her Supp 74. 25
I nvoi ce Net 74. 25
CHECK TOTAL 74. 25 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 0160015 125247
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 2, 160. 55
I nvoi ce Net 2,160.55
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0159768 125618
1 50100120 71735 Wr Tr ans Val ves 2,024. 45
| nvoi ce 2,024. 45
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20160080 INV 09/27/2015 0131250-1 125624
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 15, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15, 500. 00
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0159756 126213
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 2,385.41
I nvoi ce Net 2,385.41
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 20160080 I NV 09/28/2015 0161427 126215
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 59, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 59, 250. 00
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0160932 126226
1 50100120 70590 Wr Tr ans O h Repair 1,897. 70
I nvoi ce 1,897.70
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20160080 I NV 09/28/2015 0159769 126227
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 321.17
I nvoi ce Net 321.17
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 83, 539. 28 -
2035 FINET I NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 8351 126474
1 10014105 71190 Pks Admi n O her Supp 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
2035 FINET I NC 00000 ] I NV 09/28/ 2015 8352 126475
1 50100110 71010 Wr Admin Of Supp 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
2035 FINET I NC 0000 I NV 09/28/2015 8350 126476
1 10015410 71010 PACE O f Supp 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
2035 FINET I NC 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 8349 126477
1 10011710 71010 Legal O f Supp 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 360. 00 -
2251 FIRE FACILITIES I NC 00001 INV 10/02/ 2015 162027 125683
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 800. 17
| nvoi ce Net 1, 800. 17
CHECK TOTAL 1, 800. 17 -
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 PAY#6 PROP TAX 2014 126465
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To O h Gov 286, 413.73
I nvoi ce Net 286, 413.73
CHECK TOTAL 286,413.73 -
999018 AARON EHRHART 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 CHAMPAI GN 9/ 15 126597
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 I
999018 CHARLES CASAGRANDE 00000 INV 09/28/2015 CORALVI LLE 10/15 126595
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 -
999018 DENNI S HOYLAND 00000 INV 09/28/2015 CORALVI LLE 10/ 15 126599
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 -
999018 DOUGAS STRETCH 00000 INV 09/28/2015 CORALVI LLE 10/15 126602
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 - 0 0 @
999018 JAMES DAVI S 00000 INV 09/28/2015 CORALVILLE 10/15 126596

28
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 587. 84
I nvoi ce Net 587. 84
CHECK TOTAL 587. 84 -
999018 KYLE KLI NEFELTER 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 CORALVI LLE 10/ 15 126600
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 -
999018 MARK GUYMON 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 CHAMPAI GN 9/ 15 126598
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 -
999018 TYSON SHULTZ 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 CORALVI LLE 10/ 15 126601
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 537.84
I nvoi ce Net 537. 84
CHECK TOTAL 537.84 —
2391 FLU D | MAG NG TECHNOLO 00001 20160151 I NV 09/14/2015 | N\V04022 125612
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 4,270.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,270. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,270.00 -
2225 FOGLER DONALD JR 00000 I NV 10/ 02/ 2015 1360 124947
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
2225 FOG_LER DONALD JR 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 1350 125564
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 130. 00 -
1985 FOLDS OF HONOR FOQUNDAT 00000 I NV 09/14/ 2015 BLM GOLF 9/8/2015 125608
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 450. 00
2 56406400 71190 H ghl and O her Supp 450. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 350. 00 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20160163 EFT 09/28/2015 89444 125625
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 5, 431. 66
I nvoi ce Net 5,431. 66
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20160162 EFT 09/28/2015 89539 125626
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 6, 301. 36
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 10, 478. 45
I nvoi ce Net 16, 779. 81
CHECK TOTAL 22,211. 47 - 20

29


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uMYTpBywttS1n0aOGM1Gjh8z6cnJrE7xQhQuSgZIFXZCE8nPm1zZQWNcvM3Nz%2B3v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uMYTpBywttS1n0aOGM1Gjh8z6cnJrE7xQhQuSgZIFXZCE8nPm1zZQWNcvM3Nz%2B3v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4yd9hekEch9c0b8PKTBo3kB3nWsmE4lTDcJ6KxfHnhaEjCpYwNrORPky5%2ByudVeB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4yd9hekEch9c0b8PKTBo3kB3nWsmE4lTDcJ6KxfHnhaEjCpYwNrORPky5%2ByudVeB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/1G0OFEosOLQr4X7k0HLVRXW/RcHMq0N5wafehH2l9MfUsq94vfjOtm3Wuy7jfi3xUx%2Be%2BnafP3dDMQSH%2BZGT267AvMjUIvV%2BP16Ht%2BNuMU=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fk5UnwQ1zIeYLsgKnrynMJCAesIKplF3MvF97eQxA1OTb57jSMNn8Y31uwkatgmr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fk5UnwQ1zIeYLsgKnrynMJCAesIKplF3MvF97eQxA1OTb57jSMNn8Y31uwkatgmr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJH%2BKYIdJQmJg/iVPtDs5j42K4iik611PCgb4VR2Fsu2INDTem2BggYS6Rztjyrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJH%2BKYIdJQmJg/iVPtDs5j42K4iik611PCgb4VR2Fsu2INDTem2BggYS6Rztjyrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v7Ne86EMIu%2Bc1tgB2sWK2SUnEhWLkkxKIeWmj/bXutWqG5zjguvj15SeOL%2BZGiwm0FDwKb4mWhKjGYwSDh7jkg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fzIhcAeU23xSLtVVv2dy9Pnz3rAuL7f0wY5m3IHq5gp57FtOZ%2B8BDVuew1ZYU%2Biu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fzIhcAeU23xSLtVVv2dy9Pnz3rAuL7f0wY5m3IHq5gp57FtOZ%2B8BDVuew1ZYU%2Biu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jc5QUSM/0ihQPcLn9BgB9dDgu4iZmoqtdoGmpZHyl5kc7BsNR%2B5uwkUZ29L1TEZq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jc5QUSM/0ihQPcLn9BgB9dDgu4iZmoqtdoGmpZHyl5kc7BsNR%2B5uwkUZ29L1TEZq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5Q9a1JWfqTNpfC4xFrKsgNziiILWa50OCiu3leMZ7D2MdM10oJaIuQ4Z56%2Bl6FFmqBX5hEvdVGJTF38I17epAsN2oWkTPh%2B2hnphAmtPRgM=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kqgg5R6bbZsxdNqGInasCsVpiBdZCuWdAvJnZxh73xIcg/vXYP/9eNkotG3nZffm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kqgg5R6bbZsxdNqGInasCsVpiBdZCuWdAvJnZxh73xIcg/vXYP/9eNkotG3nZffm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HrIFS8XW%2BsjzLFbC6P0jFIcxIW7rVIbwCn5GHWC4SzcTR4BhzuPxpmS%2Bh/pqUhDT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HrIFS8XW%2BsjzLFbC6P0jFIcxIW7rVIbwCn5GHWC4SzcTR4BhzuPxpmS%2Bh/pqUhDT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sVT8uPcsAmpTvw9ozxrv897XoTmZpgl0c3dag5RMcaB6wswpV71YRq%2BmJiLUllkB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8mg0oewdwapIbbfcWE1ydCPrFAUwoeHpnzVvOO%2BTYOPmkRgqmcVlHMNoFDPNtGQYjDME9GOt2u/4Zs1CWWpb2g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BFobXUKEfHYL1IeO2UAr6mVEGiBkQauD7ZpQ3fjHzr15B8eCFpuUntwo9xV/O%2BoA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BFobXUKEfHYL1IeO2UAr6mVEGiBkQauD7ZpQ3fjHzr15B8eCFpuUntwo9xV/O%2BoA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sqBrIYXZhh3scdduCB9CxJBD9Q3OH/6t5ykD3DaeftruznsmQJFVbE8oivVicnOS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sqBrIYXZhh3scdduCB9CxJBD9Q3OH/6t5ykD3DaeftruznsmQJFVbE8oivVicnOS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VIlBvIUtjxbgyv6SjbDN0qZ9rzskXseTeF92oJDy2Cil%2B/KVG3m%2BkcCsr/R9bytFWZ/ZQxA7ZpCGoW1GzUBoJw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ky4DiW0WIoRZZTD9jd4AN1yG9bOMRVV9QNAa0cCoeoSwufe0IWZ9kczgCkzLb0jC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ky4DiW0WIoRZZTD9jd4AN1yG9bOMRVV9QNAa0cCoeoSwufe0IWZ9kczgCkzLb0jC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ILLoMmxxJtrqJtYhGGFIvmq91RSvcHILlML5Bpo1fGe5%2BiJsRJoSVHIRycVAsQSw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ILLoMmxxJtrqJtYhGGFIvmq91RSvcHILlML5Bpo1fGe5%2BiJsRJoSVHIRycVAsQSw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xG4YSSinutrkEHYVe%2B/CZ9%2BlO6EvxoBD5GteZ7W4Jl73VwdMcHvOppvc8ZnFVd8bIT%2BaixD5ZIXGgq/yfOyzQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UjMVVdGlDa%2B%2BDsOu4fx6dWNqb4cPrefRzi8FgRhWLa3dglfGLLRKaaRTpMRgbo9X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UjMVVdGlDa%2B%2BDsOu4fx6dWNqb4cPrefRzi8FgRhWLa3dglfGLLRKaaRTpMRgbo9X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CexjjuW1B4IY9oeyWeVKnzc/RazImhCfFJgkG4nkL3p6oWYLTubcgHiKHP7ubpX9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CexjjuW1B4IY9oeyWeVKnzc/RazImhCfFJgkG4nkL3p6oWYLTubcgHiKHP7ubpX9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yXnFhmBytPyQk9Q9ci%2ByABLllcRSNqG8zO1RtN46EPnYCClOZNK%2BNLDGIAolPTIec7uWnolt1bwqinf6Ga%2BXeg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgAyS93nHxr9S6dcapl5fo/s%2BR09wbBx1tyi2/iiFXeEUxiRcDmrfTtxevNxwBW2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgAyS93nHxr9S6dcapl5fo/s%2BR09wbBx1tyi2/iiFXeEUxiRcDmrfTtxevNxwBW2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DY9aF%2B%2BEcvSgGPTevLqy9T0Zb0ExFZnitJPgHwXcVqkFiHWR9/AYXb%2BQyr1KniZZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DY9aF%2B%2BEcvSgGPTevLqy9T0Zb0ExFZnitJPgHwXcVqkFiHWR9/AYXb%2BQyr1KniZZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RxOJhUlK1ggjCgXrSLr/KZdVebf1SRIuK8Ay1W8hNFV1VPGmp4igv%2BHC0/GHY/Rg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RxOJhUlK1ggjCgXrSLr/KZdVebf1SRIuK8Ay1W8hNFV1VPGmp4igv%2BHC0/GHY/Rg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FpwW6x%2BkTWvc97iUBFqmdqky34aJ5eRvykdJ2o/tKif%2BzzboNyQfq/Dux0S%2BWbxi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FpwW6x%2BkTWvc97iUBFqmdqky34aJ5eRvykdJ2o/tKif%2BzzboNyQfq/Dux0S%2BWbxi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f0X1ROck/isVs/zh1oU96bEhxO58seDRBKUmWLXd88/qtkgI9cH3A5h0bDMVG320&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pZ5KGbqZA0IUnNlgUKXdZop0xFlUoYhxZ7ldQrVjymYv2i7/hJ3GXJsIUdGip2uxPL%2BGa5eUV8/6MUqtfsl8TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/MoxwsKSNTwiFAQ%2B1ToYh17BVrvvyWzm11/OOJmslA23sDBvmJIVOplhK48aiWKC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/MoxwsKSNTwiFAQ%2B1ToYh17BVrvvyWzm11/OOJmslA23sDBvmJIVOplhK48aiWKC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kBCLHP3E7s1XfhWzZkeBwLrCwoyFV5Ae5FzjPq7tIa3ZkgyoPtoWTnJ08WDgFjtF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kBCLHP3E7s1XfhWzZkeBwLrCwoyFV5Ae5FzjPq7tIa3ZkgyoPtoWTnJ08WDgFjtF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SD4uM5OEHARYyIslH9Q9vkixbN28WA0ubXCI1Bin1c%2BY4erlwykRFR9QshbrSGCY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zZZ/jdRTu/jxlGI%2B58Y3Bkg4LBlhl8V18QDASEpsUmFKnlvQEGVjSJNUHdMvD6ZLdPRflJxAKdx4j3Ut0h613w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EMROmEcGH5EE8eMb1yvaDjvB6tgnwXB5p%2BeBAEUZL0zE3jF342ngVjsxX6w9xyxA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EMROmEcGH5EE8eMb1yvaDjvB6tgnwXB5p%2BeBAEUZL0zE3jF342ngVjsxX6w9xyxA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SZG7UibjlXa/8pKQqC171aau2aTV16rSla56YJURWmE2tleZj2xGq76Hx9gdMaw6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SZG7UibjlXa/8pKQqC171aau2aTV16rSla56YJURWmE2tleZj2xGq76Hx9gdMaw6&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
277 FOSTER COACH SALES INC 00000 I NV 09/30/ 2015 7560 126537
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 360. 66
I nvoi ce Net 360. 66
CHECK TOTAL 360. 66 -
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSOCI ATI. 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 DUES 9/ 15 126479
1 1001 20510 Gen Fnd Four Seasn 4,203. 47
2 5010 0510 Wat er Four Seasn 110. 00
3 5110 0510 Sewer Four Seasn 69. 42
4 5310 20510 St orm Watr Four Seasn 13.11
5 5440 0510 Sol Waste Four Seasn 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,726. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,726. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2015 040309-5 9/15 126010
1 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 591. 49
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 591. 49
3 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 591. 49
4 56406410 71340 Prairie Tel ecom 591. 49
I nvoi ce Net 2, 365. 96
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2015 011400-5 9/15 126011
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 790. 94
I nvoi ce Net 790. 94
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 ) EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 100406-5 9/ 15 126018
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admi n Tel ecom 61.87
I nvoi ce Net 61. 87
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ] EFT 09/ 25/ 2015 032007-5 9/15 126019
1 10016210 71340 Eng Admi n Tel ecom 54.01
I nvoi ce Net 54. 01
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ] EFT 10/05/2015 052896-5 9/ 15 126435
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 125. 34
I nvoi ce Net 125. 34
CHECK TOTAL 3,398.12 -
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 INV 06/27/2015 6607885 125611
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo Gshop Purc 115. 68
I nvoi ce Net 115. 68
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 08/13/2015 66656742 125643
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 58. 32
I nvoi ce Net 58. 32
CHECK TOTAL 174. 00 -
999023 BLAI R LARSON 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 RENDPRKCRD1626810 126207
1 5560 23214 A Linc Pk Pkg Depst 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 - ___
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 INV 09/28/2015 9831351839 126193
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 21. 84
I nvoi ce Net 21. 84
CHECK TOTAL 21.84 -
1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRI S 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 30293 126480
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 276. 95
I nvoi ce t 276. 95
CHECK TOTAL 276. 95 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES | NC 00000 EFT 10/ 01/ 2015 22051 126073
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 S —
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 10/01/ 2015 22057 125541
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 195. 00
2 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
966 GULLIFORD SERVI CES INC 00001 EFT 10/01/ 2015 22050 126074
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 520. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 520. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2015 22255 126100
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,100. 00 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20160026 | NV 09/28/2015 2522 126035
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf or Purch Serv 480. 00
I nvoi ce 480. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20160028 INV 09/28/2015 2524 126094
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adm n Purch Serv 2,040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,520. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/28/ 2015 9553168 126034
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 750. 85
I nvoi ce Net 750. 85
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 CRM 09/ 28/ 2015 2118973 126132
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp -143.00
I nvoi ce Net -143. 00
CHECK TOTAL 607. 85 —
1275 HAMCO BUSI NESS | NFORVA 00000 I NV 05/31/2015 53758 126048
1 56406410 71010 Prairie O f Supp 170. 85
I nvoi ce 170. 85
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 170. 85 S
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20140339 I NV 09/28/2015 1050085 126462
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 13,944. 84
I nvoi ce Net 13,944. 84
CHECK TOTAL 13,944. 84 -
2509 HAROLD BECK & SONS | NC 00001 20160075 | NV 09/28/2015 303469 125899
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 17,576. 78
I nvoi ce Net 17,576.78
CHECK TOTAL 17,576.78 S —
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 20160090 | NV 09/28/2015 | 58011 126481
1 40110133 72520 FY16 Cap L Bui | di ngs 118, 605. 00
I nvoi ce Net 118, 605. 00
CHECK TOTAL 118, 605. 00 S
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00002 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 738006 125671
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 1, 440. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 440. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 440. 60 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 737448 125232
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 108. 96
I nvoi ce Net 108. 96
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/ 28/2015 737560 125234
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 260. 58
I nvoi ce Net 260. 58
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 739905 126037
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 26.73
I nvoi ce Net 26.73
CHECK TOTAL 396. 27 S
204 HEALTH ALLI ANCE MEDI CA 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 111035 126022
1 60280232 70719 HAMP Prem Pd 3,381.00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 381. 00
204 HEALTH ALLI ANCE MEDI CA 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 111034 126025
1 60280232 70719 HAMP HMO Prem Pd 727. 00
I nvoi ce Net 727.00
204 HEALTH ALLI ANCE MEDI CA 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 111033 126026
1 60200232 70719 I Prem Pd 162, 693. 00
I nvoi ce Net 162, 693. 00
CHECK TOTAL 166, 801. 00 e
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00002 EFT 09/21/2015 19303010003 09/ 04/ 15 125648
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO C ai m Pd 45, 287. 03
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 7,179. 87
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 26
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3 60200210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 24, 000. 04
4 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO I ns Adnin 21, 080. 88
5 60200210 57250 BCBS PPO SpLs Rei nb -770. 45
I nvoi ce Net 96, 777. 37
1878 HEALTH CARE SER\ I CE CO 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 19303010003 09/11/15 126398
1 60200210 7071 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 61, 064. 30
2 60200240 7071 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 8,564.10
3 60200210 57250 BCBS PPO SpLs Rei nb -1,976.98
I nvoi ce Net 67, 651. 42
1878 HEALTH CARE SER\ I CE CO 00002 EFT 09/ 28/2015 19303010003 09/18/15 126451
1 60200210 7071 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 68, 886. 52
2 60200240 7071 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 6, 828. 97
3 60200210 57250 BCBS PPO SpLs Rei nb -2,342.59
I nvoi ce Net 73,372.90
CHECK TOTAL 237, 801. 69 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 09/28/2015 11397 125620
1 50100150 70540 Wr Mr Sv RepM O hr 207.61
I nvoi ce Net 207.61
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 10/01/ 2015 11395 125640
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 22.50
I nvoi ce Net 22.50
CHECK TOTAL 230.11 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 70501 125646
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 15671 125647
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 283. 00
I nvoi ce Net 283. 00
CHECK TOTAL 463. 00 -
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00000 I'NV 10/08/ 2015 36984 125693
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 75.50
I nvoi ce Net 75. 50
CHECK TOTAL 75. 50 -
999 H GH RISE COVMUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 09/ 16/ 2015 402 125678
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20150211 I NV 09/28/2015 PAY ESTI MATE #7 126421
1 51101100 72550 Swr Qper SM Const 103, 646. 06
I nvol ce Net 103, 646. 06
CHECK TOTAL 103, 646. 06 - ___ 000
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1458 HOH WATER TECHNOLOGY | 00002 EFT 09/09/ 2015 458948 126117
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 150. 00
2 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2015 365279 126155
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 249.01
I nvoi ce Net 249. 01
CHECK TOTAL 249. 01 I
2774 HOTSY EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 62309 126233
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans G h Repair 155. 48
I nvoi ce Net 155. 48
CHECK TOTAL 155. 48 -
999009 TRl LAKES RECREATION & 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 REND HYDRNT MIR 2005 126577
1 50100150 57130 Wr Mr Sv Meter Sal e 1, 500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 -
318 | AEl - 1L CHAPTER 00001 INV 09/28/2015 ALWES 10/15 126578
1 10015410 70632 PACE Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
447 | DEAL ENVI RONMENTAL EN 00000 INV 09/28/2015 48670 126071
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 788. 57
I nvoi ce Net 788. 57
CHECK TOTAL 788. 57 I
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 09/25/ 2015 195123 125642
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 206. 46
I nvoi ce Net 206. 46
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 10/02/ 2015 195368 125674
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 522. 30
I nvoi ce Net 522. 30
CHECK TOTAL 728.76 I
1494 | LLINO S FUSION NFP I N 00000 INV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/14/15 125920
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 945. 00
I nvoi ce Net 945. 00
CHECK TOTAL 945. 00 e
290 ILLINO S O L MARKETING 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 0098232-1 N 126431
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 374. 38
I nvoi ce Net 374. 38
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 28
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 374. 38 -
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 09/28/2015 BEER 10/ 15 126579
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfor Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 1 LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 09/28/2015 CONROY 10/ 15 126580
1 10015410 70632 PACE Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 I LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 09/28/2015 COOMBS 10/ 15 126581
1 10015410 70632 PACE Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 09/28/2015 GRUBER 10/ 15 126582
1 10015410 70632 PACE Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 09/28/2015 PONELL 10/15 126583
1 10015410 70632 PACE Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 S —
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00001 ) INV 09/28/2015 10/ 15 COVERT 126101
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
377 ILLINI FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 09/ 28/2015 163865 126195
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 297. 00
I nvoi ce Net 297. 00
CHECK TOTAL 297. 00 -
198 1 NNOTECH COVMUNI CATI ON 00001 EFT 09/ 16/ 2015 19468 125675
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 2,052.41
I nvoi ce Net 2,052. 41
CHECK TOTAL 2,052. 41 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 2015 125215
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 9,692. 37
I nvoi ce Net 9, 692. 37
CHECK TOTAL 9, 692. 37 S —
3533 J & J CRANES I NC 00000 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 5177 125649
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 685. 00
I nvoi ce Net 685. 00
CHECK TOTAL 685. 00 —
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 905791 126231
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt Supp 130. 44
I nvoi ce Net 130. 44
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 130. 44 -
JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20160025 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 706 125668
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai Purch Serv 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 S —
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 34205880 126434
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 613. 62
I nvoi ce Net 613. 62
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] I NV 09/28/2015 35279525 126440
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 613. 62
I nvoi ce Net 613. 62
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 36280147 126441
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 613. 62
I nvoi ce Net 613. 62
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 0000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 36293777 126482
1 10011310 70641 Ctyd erk Tenp Sv 225. 94
I nvoi ce Net 225. 94
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 36293777 126483
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenp Sv 665. 03
I nvoi ce Net 665. 03
CHECK TOTAL 2,731.83 -
KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 146122 126412
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 42.87
I nvoi ce Net 42.87
CHECK TOTAL 42.87 -
KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 25017649 125702
1 51101100 71125 Swr Oper LS Supp 207. 35
I nvol ce Net 207. 35
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 25017625 126222
1 50100110 70631 Wr Admin Dues 738. 93
I nvoi ce Net 738. 93
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 09/28/2015 25017652 126223
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 495, 83
I nvoi ce Net 495. 83
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 09/28/2015 25017644 126373
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 396. 66
I nvoi ce Net 396. 66
CHECK TOTAL 1,838.77 .
4 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 S108275103. 001 126015
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 29. 33
I nvoi ce Net 29. 33
CHECK TOTAL 29. 33 N I


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zcYi5jJ85ZBPi/lJq3wOGnVYbgnh6BTanIeYrrJHPCgU49gQddx%2Bn2rpHbumJ7B9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zcYi5jJ85ZBPi/lJq3wOGnVYbgnh6BTanIeYrrJHPCgU49gQddx%2Bn2rpHbumJ7B9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B1U48LgceAwJG9HPzC7ZfwuddAj%2BcDQMFnx5GhvE5yzoJKKNfSOHf0Fx5an7E501&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gmK2A88LXa2aJrgQI6BVg3Y0d0hDcvm%2BvyyrH9vFRhLLSvaKGU9zCfel3g7cxsBkJXuEJMS%2BN7UOur3Z1Oa2hQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VJPE2yNQtwEXG0QR32WdmMVU2oec2c/ybgGzK4q5wUL6SkM12Lor2P%2BKRkY%2Bxdvo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VJPE2yNQtwEXG0QR32WdmMVU2oec2c/ybgGzK4q5wUL6SkM12Lor2P%2BKRkY%2Bxdvo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EwMVMFGwdr5LFJv61fQI02MDnyvG3wat6NgqS5yWMN/mO3AHDjRxI41RKkg2JWq5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EwMVMFGwdr5LFJv61fQI02MDnyvG3wat6NgqS5yWMN/mO3AHDjRxI41RKkg2JWq5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mJ%2By3%2BUz3Hv67UwJ0qUX2CKRyhm7mwdGMLCD04uNGODpkEvEzdh0xlb/b0siNqauprIPZYC%2BZjF7uztKj3Wayw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uP2pL0QkU3hPnXPXrelzssozVSQXdAVWNoTerO7fmo1CiGfOrx1aJP6WhCisoHBL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uP2pL0QkU3hPnXPXrelzssozVSQXdAVWNoTerO7fmo1CiGfOrx1aJP6WhCisoHBL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfpceiG1Qxc3rP9w1WfZnXxtjwBGIhxLspg0hYOwAVvyMwyNVn/0MQP2F9rTd2wi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfpceiG1Qxc3rP9w1WfZnXxtjwBGIhxLspg0hYOwAVvyMwyNVn/0MQP2F9rTd2wi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GeYWDB716w5LuVZIWPSZzplDjlQaVXJflFqwstkjlLNFq0dyw1w%2BRB87w6pLR%2BWK%2Bu2aysUa0EJk3TFZteP/%2Bg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1gWuzmxTkpzsx1cLruwjtP/oljRl6VqVLZXkSBdk/znc/MMnCm/9ApeeGFOWTWK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1gWuzmxTkpzsx1cLruwjtP/oljRl6VqVLZXkSBdk/znc/MMnCm/9ApeeGFOWTWK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BhuBOED7J66EX0TYHZjxs8P%2ByCpf/Ml5i8mrCs8efIco/Xx/eh/kQwE68u1XMs9f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BhuBOED7J66EX0TYHZjxs8P%2ByCpf/Ml5i8mrCs8efIco/Xx/eh/kQwE68u1XMs9f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Wrfg92M4GKX9jQKsq0rmj5i/%2Bh/k7zL8cA2eUtGk50LzYpuFJ9SKQqHoF/OVlEUNR5LjFdD3807spoXw/GeKg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=guJ7ENwZcO8vmeSVcHWaVHIZEXz36SEhh2Lhn7G5IwtCmrbxQL6It7K8SOUTPES/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=guJ7ENwZcO8vmeSVcHWaVHIZEXz36SEhh2Lhn7G5IwtCmrbxQL6It7K8SOUTPES/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=teFZXzEGn1LmnPSdacwxs6yWXixownd8D%2BzvaXEDe91j3o%2BqYkkmUfsBwQRSrtGy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=teFZXzEGn1LmnPSdacwxs6yWXixownd8D%2BzvaXEDe91j3o%2BqYkkmUfsBwQRSrtGy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZODj9bZ1JY11TwhiEWBaXYdB2SwKUZVkd7/MbmRi2BS/qDw3V3RtG%2BnJFUJR5tAtKE5kgogVE5AynCxVeTpTcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DGPGoDUJm39Kqm3K%2BlHukTqht02e%2BbwEYMA4IfyP0DmEEl4%2BTIP0HKsnDCFW26Zh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DGPGoDUJm39Kqm3K%2BlHukTqht02e%2BbwEYMA4IfyP0DmEEl4%2BTIP0HKsnDCFW26Zh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/oK6RzSM/TcXgxu67IX5CUNRFeZpZIw1FtrVKg6mntJLn45wZjqYZ4d210TJ8WrH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/oK6RzSM/TcXgxu67IX5CUNRFeZpZIw1FtrVKg6mntJLn45wZjqYZ4d210TJ8WrH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SQIN/EDFbvVrR55pgw8aONwOHi/ojaqOkKo//4qlDcDU5op7IY7OZUoSguZJQuVNkWlRtgClP/XKk%2BUIuZ3g2w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V4c672ZaSaxhGPWT7FRJ9VP9BVb8hwp4KhMHEj%2B8TWNEKTa58dwTaZw0T6d5yCR7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V4c672ZaSaxhGPWT7FRJ9VP9BVb8hwp4KhMHEj%2B8TWNEKTa58dwTaZw0T6d5yCR7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CwxRHwxoHm/M0eza5V%2BXM4WYyfZ1ZwKNCvANoFLBaG4%2BtVAxpPbxb4x3k94MHJH%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CwxRHwxoHm/M0eza5V%2BXM4WYyfZ1ZwKNCvANoFLBaG4%2BtVAxpPbxb4x3k94MHJH%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oqs0b9olMafGmgFF6p5y0KsSnxVegy6M1b8L3dFe6lCfQgLw8T7EPXGnMn9R52YqTrS4YERqDXbT0GeWkIQ89g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RLSc6cTGF5jL0n04D3Wub6SsQ6slTFUc1A42I0tQSzIB864KM3AzKIMGKTqUNSbu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RLSc6cTGF5jL0n04D3Wub6SsQ6slTFUc1A42I0tQSzIB864KM3AzKIMGKTqUNSbu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dXb9vaZpD0RP8%2BKWpzDypH%2BZj3Uei0jip/Z2veLXtnrSGMbqHAv55RYzJwPnxqfY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dXb9vaZpD0RP8%2BKWpzDypH%2BZj3Uei0jip/Z2veLXtnrSGMbqHAv55RYzJwPnxqfY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uU%2Biwl%2BuOMjfe8f65/74Wdogld5j0/8kYPYlDcdwylMSGYaAKBGyEOGI%2BX2IZW5CLWdqqxxgJUJh6X/i69BAfA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IqN/YWg/PWUf3dUVyBYYAdW9lZWEHstCrEzAFAAB9tLAa1B5/dRnoVGKVHmvioTV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IqN/YWg/PWUf3dUVyBYYAdW9lZWEHstCrEzAFAAB9tLAa1B5/dRnoVGKVHmvioTV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SXKVfWihwqMPliUJibPGZ299zUh6S85NPWmPd5WcGOOJvi4QVafxyD4XxRlXBd%2Bc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SXKVfWihwqMPliUJibPGZ299zUh6S85NPWmPd5WcGOOJvi4QVafxyD4XxRlXBd%2Bc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OK%2BQW4IYt8LGJeAzhKYnAqd/dbCzSfrrx/Y0sV6%2BAEVxoYxbJnMh/u8SoXnEFs7SOH2GlnrfA7PAJso1DpZmJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R3%2BE90Qpf5IpjUOs%2BoD9Xqfy9mj/rrY4pga%2BFYrn%2BWj%2B9e/J0IToyNq2kqdtkvrP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R3%2BE90Qpf5IpjUOs%2BoD9Xqfy9mj/rrY4pga%2BFYrn%2BWj%2B9e/J0IToyNq2kqdtkvrP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zif08n6oPmnzqB/iFkEylQe/9KMD4Q3ycIJZBaIhOh8%2BKFX929%2BpIcAzMcDfKZ47&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zif08n6oPmnzqB/iFkEylQe/9KMD4Q3ycIJZBaIhOh8%2BKFX929%2BpIcAzMcDfKZ47&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NeOvLRIjEi/ZQII2z9wC1wL0ANzoVXlAY/TKdY7N1/%2BZ4QlKWkc%2Bzqc9lhN6AW3P%2BHhX4VryCMZ9QwXddCRVwQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nyyYbyIhU/nFDkuJoo0hyRF1xTPmjK9wYdk/VaxHd0z2MA8mZI5%2BE7cmIkEYts71&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nyyYbyIhU/nFDkuJoo0hyRF1xTPmjK9wYdk/VaxHd0z2MA8mZI5%2BE7cmIkEYts71&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vc9JDoUgkmLtCf8ruytV4ui7SYjAM/XJk714Io1dARXEe/DlJ3oMO0VpdE3NiQGR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vc9JDoUgkmLtCf8ruytV4ui7SYjAM/XJk714Io1dARXEe/DlJ3oMO0VpdE3NiQGR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4xNtlGPJS2LVtnbSfgcuutRLkRahZWpHvocGb9VvNSbCcZXyl8A6vhbKSccXYlY63c9sl226s4ZE5LOVHTS0HQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/MI2JfNaoKy7AGiS2wt%2BT1ElFAUpYgQ1p0v6IIKZR5PbfbNcTv0g5/kr3PXxprp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/MI2JfNaoKy7AGiS2wt%2BT1ElFAUpYgQ1p0v6IIKZR5PbfbNcTv0g5/kr3PXxprp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ciT3d0uo5apLezzuQ1z%2BsGYhACPKG1CdX4Fdt5zFsp56fYitHbCVc0g4JHvTw0gH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ciT3d0uo5apLezzuQ1z%2BsGYhACPKG1CdX4Fdt5zFsp56fYitHbCVc0g4JHvTw0gH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WeNFe8qsTqafHurl/OaQPDiiSmWHYGRJCiw/kEE2Qsul2pChgA88/TtPGKnZew2cWY239xgceponAduuC1CVxA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRYXnBPh26qIngHwWpUiyvmyro35SPfeCcauJSgih5raNjbbXCMM3LtHYlyZZj4C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRYXnBPh26qIngHwWpUiyvmyro35SPfeCcauJSgih5raNjbbXCMM3LtHYlyZZj4C&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 949082964 126374
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 242. 16
I nvoi ce Net 242.16
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 949078594 126566
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1,479. 63
I nvoi ce Net 1,479. 63
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 949078595 126567
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 961. 26
I nvoi ce Net 961. 26
CHECK TOTAL 2,683. 05 S —
1214 LANDSHI RE | NC 00000 INV 09/ 24/ 2015 2525755 125540
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
CHECK TOTAL 446. 25 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 3673946 126413
1 10015118 70690 ComtTtr Purch Serv 33.05
I nvoi ce Net 33. 05
CHECK TOTAL 33.05 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 09/ 28/2015 9303502385 125224
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 337. 32
I nvoi ce Net 337. 32
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 001 INV  09/27/2015 9303519651 126122
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 272.57
I nvoi ce Net 272.57
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 10/09/ 2015 9303540897 126175
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 156. 28
I nvoi ce Net 156. 28
CHECK TOTAL 766. 17 -
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/27/2015 357951-01 125680
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 63. 49
I nvoi ce Net 63. 49
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/24/2015 356253 125681
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 220. 69
I nvoi ce Net 220. 69
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/27/2015 357953- 01 125682
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 63. 49
I nvoi ce Net 63. 49
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/28/2015 357951- 03 126169
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 69. 99
I nvoi ce Net 69. 99
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/28/2015 357951-02 126171
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 185. 47
I nvoi ce Net 185. 47
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 CRM 09/ 28/ 2015 357951-81 126172
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns -63. 49
I nvoi ce Net -63. 49
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 10/ 04/ 2015 359599 126173
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 62. 99
I nvoi ce Net 62. 99
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 CRM 09/12/2015 359599- 80 126174
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns -62.99
I nvoi ce Net -62.99
CHECK TOTAL 539. 64 S —
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/14/15 125924
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
CHECK TOTAL 396. 00 -
489 M & M PUVP | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 21624 126423
1 10016310 70540 Fl eet Myt RepM O hr 191. 00
I nvoi ce Net 191. 00
CHECK TOTAL 191. 00 -
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 22171 8/15 125539
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 3, 064. 35
I nvoi ce Net 3, 064. 35
CHECK TOTAL 3, 064. 35 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 157050 125572
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 1,272.84
I nvoi ce Net 1, 272. 84
CHECK TOTAL 1,272.84 .
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 420783 125219
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 21. 30
I nvoi ce Net 21. 30
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 431894 126185
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 323.55
I nvoi ce Net 323.55
CHECK TOTAL 344. 85 S —
68 MATHI S KELLEY CONSTRUC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 840629 125946
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 63. 39
I nvoi ce Net 63. 39
CHECK TOTAL 63. 39 —
3550 MAX F JOSEPH 00000 ] INV 09/28/2015 040915 126086
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 2,880. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 880. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,880.00 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 09/28/2015 36412 125936
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 13, 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 13, 145. 60
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 36122 PS 126484
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 8,402. 44
I nvoi ce Net 8,402. 44
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 0001 I NV 09/28/2015 36122 PRKS 126485
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 81. 32
I nvoi ce Net 81.32
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 CRM 09/ 28/ 2015 36353 126486
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t -376. 83
I nvoi ce Net -376. 83
CHECK TOTAL 21, 252.53 -
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 CRM 09/ 28/ 2015 36188 PS 126487
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M -315. 65
I nvoi ce Net -315. 65
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 35890 PS 126488
1 10016120 71083 St Mi nt UPM Cold M 1, 038. 97
I nvoi ce Net 1, 038. 97
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/28/2015 35890 PRKS 126489
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 55.74
I nvoi ce Net 55.74
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 35890 LAKE 126490
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 341. 60
I nvoi ce Net 341. 60
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NATERI AL 0001 I NV 09/28/ 2015 35890 WIR 126491
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 733.22
I nvoi ce Net 733.22
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 35969 PS 126494
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 607. 76
I nvoi ce Net 607. 76
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 09/ 28/ 2015 36015 PS 126497
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Col d 217.21
2 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 158. 80
I nvoi ce Net 376.01
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/28/2015 36015 PRKS 126499
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 506. 38
I nvoi ce Net 506. 38
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 36121 PS 126501
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 276. 06
I nvoi ce Net 276. 06
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NATERI AL 0001 I NV 09/28/ 2015 36121 WIR 126503
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 285. 06
I nvoi ce Net 285. 06
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DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
91 MCLEAN COUNTY IMATERI AL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 36312 PS 126504
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 175. 48
I nvoi ce Net 175. 48
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 09/28/2015 36312 WIR 126507
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 830. 63
I nvoi ce Net 830. 63
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 36411 PS 126508
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 540. 35
I nvoi ce Net 540. 35
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 36411 WIR 126510
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 471. 65
I nvoi ce Net 471. 65
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NATERI AL 0001 CRM 09/ 28/ 2015 36413 PS 126511
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSn -3.65
2 51101100 71084 Swr Oper Agg RkSnd -3.65
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd -3.66
I nvoi ce Net -10. 96
CHECK TOTAL 5,912. 30 S —
700 MCLEAN COUNTY PARKS & 00001 INV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/14/15 126160
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 86. 00
I nvoi ce Net 86. 00
CHECK TOTAL 86. 00 -
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 38453218 126029
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 152. 08
I nvoi ce Net 152. 08
CHECK TOTAL 152. 08 -
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP | NC 00001 INV 10/02/2015 77896 126177
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 256. 06
I nvoi ce Net 256. 06
CHECK TOTAL 256. 06 -
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 09/28/2015 0982 126109
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Pri nt Bi nd 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 1015 126411
1 10015110 70611 Pol Adnin Pri nt Bi nd 166. 66
I nvoi ce Net 166. 66
CHECK TOTAL 491. 66 -
1267 M DLAND PAPER 00001 INV 10/09/ 2015 | N0O0225991 126498
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 122. 16
I nvoi ce Net 122. 16
1267 M DLAND PAPER 00001 I NV 10/10/2015 I N00227116 126505
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1,441. 44
I nvoi ce Net 1,441. 44
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 563. 60 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 04/ 2015 43900-1 125919
1 10014120 70690 Agquatics Purch Serv 175. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 175. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 44183-1 125932
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 71.92
I nvoi ce Net 71.92
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 000 I NV 09/28/2015 44179-1 125933
1 51101100 71190 Swr Oper O her Supp 126. 45
I nvol ce Net 126. 45
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 09/28/2015 43664- 1 125934
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 403. 80
I nvoi ce Net 403. 80
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 09/28/2015 43760-1 125942
1 10016120 70420 St Mai nt Rental s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 44160-1 126125
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mi nt Rent al s 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,227.17 -
663 M DWEST MAILING & SH P 00000 ] INV 09/28/2015 P103670 125623
1 50100110 70540 Wr Admin RepM O hr 838. 00
I nvoi ce Net 838. 00
CHECK TOTAL 838. 00 S —
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 10/09/ 2015 6531632- 050 125652
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 43. 48
I nvoi ce Net 43. 48
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 10/09/ 2015 6531632- 000 125659
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 139. 50
I nvoi ce Net 139. 50
CHECK TOTAL 182. 98 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/14/2015 075484 125651
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 739. 65
I nvoi ce Net 739. 65
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/14/2015 075456 125654
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 69. 34
I nvoi ce Net 69. 34
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/14/2015 076310- 00 125663
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 160. 24
I nvoi ce Net 160. 24
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/14/2015 076352- 00 125664
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 58. 80
I nvoi ce Net 58. 80
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 076369- 00 125665
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 774.74
I nvoi ce Net 774. 74
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/28/2015 076830- 00 126062
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 184. 88
I nvoi ce Net 184. 88
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 076810- 00 126069
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 234. 31
I nvoi ce Net 234. 31
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 076875- 00 126081
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 659. 80
I nvoi ce Net 659. 80
CHECK TOTAL 2,881.76 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20160147 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 1218288 125700
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,617. 04
I nvoi ce Net 4,617. 04
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20160167 I NV 09/28/2015 1220751 126083
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,772. 86
| nvoi ce 4,772. 86
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20160170 INV 09/28/ 2015 1221306 126084
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,737.62
| nvoi ce Net 4,737.62
CHECK TOTAL 14,127.52 -
1991 MNJ TECHNOLOJ ES DI REC 00001 EFT 09/06/ 2015 0003413830 126076
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 54. 60
I nvoi ce Net 54. 60
CHECK TOTAL 54. 60 -
2209 MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES LL 00001 20160171 EFT 09/28/ 2015 94455628 126085
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 10, 176. 52
I nvoi ce Net 10, 176. 52
CHECK TOTAL 10, 176. 52 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV_ 09/ 28/2015 1633 8/ 15 126513
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Eq le 307.77
2 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 1.35
I nvoi ce Net 309. 12
CHECK TOTAL 309.12 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 I'NV 10/01/ 2015 196977302015 125639
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1,574.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,574.00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 10/01/ 2015 196967302015 126017
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,074.00 -
242 MIl DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 INV 10/02/ 2015 1034825- 00 126046
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 439. 58
I nvoi ce Net 439. 58
CHECK TOTAL 439. 58 I
474 MUNI Cl PAL ELECTRONICS 00000 INV 09/28/2015 062798 126409
1 10015110 70540 Pol Admin RepM O hr 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I'NV 10/ 04/ 2015 00666523_SNV 125676
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 432. 85
I nvoi ce Net 432. 85
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/09/ 2015 00667602_SNV 126107
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 345. 91
I nvoi ce Net 345. 91
CHECK TOTAL 778.76 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 166430 8/ 15 125529
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,952.41
| nvoi ce Net 2,952. 41
CHECK TOTAL 2,952.41 -
76 NCH CORPORATI ON 00001 I NV 09/30/2015 2031763 125688
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 167. 32
I nvoi ce Net 167. 32
CHECK TOTAL 167. 32 -
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 595608 126162
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 226. 80
I nvoi ce Net 226. 80
CHECK TOTAL 226. 80 I
787 NI KE USA | NC 00002 INV 09/13/2015 974997221 126065
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 268. 73
I nvoi ce Net 268. 73
CHECK TOTAL 268.73 -
1380 NI SHI HARA TOYOKA 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 DNNR- JR AMBSS 7/ 15 126514
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 36. 89
I nvoi ce t 36. 89
CHECK TOTAL 36. 89 _— 0000
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 174130 125225
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 16. 32
I nvoi ce Net 16. 32
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09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 171606 125226
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 97.92
I nvoi ce Net 97.92
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 173134 125229
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 92.10
I nvoi ce Net 92.10
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 ] EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 174853 125243
1 50100110 70590 Wr Admin Repai r 249. 95
I nvoi ce Net 249. 95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2015 174243 126079
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 77. 25
I nvoi ce Net 77. 25
CHECK TOTAL 533. 54 -
2907 OGBO LEASING LLC 00000 EFT 10/10/ 2015 0815 125667
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo Gshop Purc 324.53
I nvoi ce Net 324. 53
CHECK TOTAL 324. 53 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 2572567 2 9/15 126080
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 36. 59
I nvoi ce Net 36. 59
82 ORKIN LLC 00000 INV 09/17/ 2015 9670920 8/ 15 126123
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 40. 24
I nvoi ce Net 40. 24
CHECK TOTAL 76. 83 S —
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 8706635 2 9/15 126569
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 48. 33
I nvoi ce Net 48. 33
CHECK TOTAL 48. 33 -
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 14743 126515
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel Qh PT Sv 990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 990. 00 -
392 OVEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 Cl T02 5/15 126030
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 89. 60
I nvoi ce Net 89. 60
392 OVEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 Cl T02 4/15 126042
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 5.20
I nvoi ce Net 5.20
CHECK TOTAL 94. 80 - @200 0
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 INV 09/28/2015 111- 60060342 8/15 126608
1 10015420 70610 Pl anni ng Adverti se 96. 60
I nvoi ce Net 96. 60
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 96. 60 -
999004 ALBERT CALLAWAY 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 PEPSI | CE 9/ 16/ 2015 126140
1 10014160 54930 Pepsi Ice HckyRg Fee 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
CHECK TOTAL 194. 00 S —
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 #395 ENG 9/ 15 126013
1 10016210 70649 Eng Admin Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 #107 BPD 8/ 15 126112
1 10015110 70649 Pol Admin Car Wash 679. 00
I nvoi ce Net 679. 00
CHECK TOTAL 686. 00 S —
3286 PARTS DEPOT COVPANY 00000 EFT 09/ 28/2015 200390 126097
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 49, 09
I nvoi ce Net 49. 09
CHECK TOTAL 49. 09 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV  09/28/2015 188027 125238
1 50100140 71080 Lk Mai nt Mai nt Supp 49, 08
I nvoi ce Net 49. 08
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 CRM 09/ 28/2015 190025 126130
1 50100140 71080 Lk Mai nt Mai nt Supp -17.18
I nvoi ce Net -17.18
CHECK TOTAL 31.90 -
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 INV 09/28/2015 212710 126492
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 -
313 PEPSI COA GENERAL BOT 00003 I NV 09/25/ 2015 29117057 125609
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 563. 41
I nvoi ce Net 563. 41
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00003 I NV 09/28/ 2015 30576107 126053
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 315. 80
I nvoi ce Net 315. 80
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00003 INV 09/28/2015 30532015 126141
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 498. 53
I nvoi ce Net 498. 53
CHECK TOTAL 1,377.74 —
870 PI ONEER MANUFACTURI NG 00000 INV 09/14/2015 | NV561761-2 126164
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 09/22/ 2015 PAY 6 PROP TAX 2014 126518
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To G h Gov 273,582. 13
I nvoi ce Net 273,582. 13
CHECK TOTAL 273,582. 13 -
999017 CLAY WHEELER 00000 INV 09/28/2015 EDWARDS 9/ 15 126594
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
999017 JACK MCQUEEN 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 QAKBROCOK 9/ 15 126592
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 701. 86
I nvoi ce Net 701. 86
CHECK TOTAL 701. 86 -
999017 JOHN HEI NLEN 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 DALLAS 8/ 15 126586
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 43. 00
I nvoi ce Net 43. 00
CHECK TOTAL 43. 00 -
999017 JOHN HEI NLEN 00000 INV 09/28/2015 | TASCA 10/ 15 126587
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 -
999017 JUSTIN SHI VELY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 OVERLAND PRK 10/15 126591
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfor Pro Devel p 321.00
I nvoi ce Net 321.00
CHECK TOTAL 321. 00 -
999017 KENNETH BAYS 00000 INV 09/28/2015 EDWARDS 9/ 15 126584
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
999017 MARTI N KRYLOW CZ 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 SPRINGFIELD 2/15 126589
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 M CHAEL BURNS 00000 INV 09/28/2015 DALLAS 8/ 15 126585
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 43. 00
I nvoi ce Net 43. 00
CHECK TOTAL 43. 00 S
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 STEVEN STATZ 00000 INV 09/28/2015 OVRLND PRK 10/ 15 126593
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfor Pro Devel p 321.00
I nvoi ce Net 321.00
CHECK TOTAL 321. 00 -
999017 TODD CCLUSKY 00000 ] INV 09/28/2015 | TASCA 10/15 126590
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 -
999017 TODD KEI L 00000 ] INV 09/28/2015 DECATUR 9/ 15 126588
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 S —
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 INV 09/28/2015 71399326 126041
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 973. 40
I nvoi ce Net 973. 40
255 PRAXAI R 00000 INV 09/28/2015 71271669 126433
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 329. 86
I nvoi ce Net 329. 86
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 71270816 126436
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,199. 26 -
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/28/2015 53517761 125571
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 271. 31
I nvoi ce Net 271. 31
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 53518044 125666
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 34. 34
I nvoi ce Net 34. 34
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/28/ 2015 53627207 126220
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 125. 56
I nvoi ce Net 125. 56
CHECK TOTAL 431.21 -
2491 PROCESS EQ UPMENT & CO 00001 20150283 I NV 09/ 28/ 2015 12120 126388
1 50100120 70540 Wr Trans RepM O hr 13, 198. 00
2 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 548. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 548. 00 S —
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 09/13/2015 60021 126139
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 142. 95
I nvoi ce Net 142. 95
CHECK TOTAL 142. 95 N I
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GdEfhyKt0nHh3jg1ZVuNt3Vhbcm9bMFhUyS1hEcUbi%2BhIDUs8oxFQJ0Yjzc/6Leh&
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0104P6595 126184
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 17.42
I nvoi ce Net 17. 42
CHECK TOTAL 17. 42 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 11-947 126129
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 153. 35
I nvoi ce Net 153. 35
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/28/2015 127250 126131
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 220. 40
I nvoi ce Net 220. 40
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/28/2015 926746 126137
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 165. 60
I nvoi ce Net 165. 60
CHECK TOTAL 539. 35 -
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 692 126456
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Qh PT Sv 2,456. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 456. 00
3094 RANMBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 09/28/2015 720 126457
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Qh PT Sv 695. 00
I nvoi ce Net 695. 00
3094 RAMSBEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 ] INV 09/28/2015 693 126458
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n ah PT Sv 1, 102.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 102. 00
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 736 126459
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 740. 00
I nvoi ce Net 740. 00
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 ] I NV 09/28/ 2015 738 126460
1 10016210 70220 Eng Adnin Qh PT Sv 226. 00
I nvoi ce Net 226. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,219.00 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 10/06/ 2015 13821607 126078
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 1, 120.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,120. 00
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 09/ 29/ 2015 13811060 126424
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenmp Sv 1, 106. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 106. 00
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 10/ 13/2015 13833079 126516
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,122.00 —
2208 RANTOUL TRUCK CENTER L 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 030570 126224
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,324.11
I nvoi ce Net 1,324.11
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MaLH2a7POckEEOqswyKS/NB1QJQCH138BjSsyrrnscoR6VJcdrhc9AmcU%2BmGR183&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NTV%2BW2QfERU902k33weL89U3CW2uUz0ofvnawUdm5yY8idLqCEGWHOv3I1/gBlq7lE0nePoJrKa5PBAUuCPdGQ==&
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,324.11 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 1532337-1N 125567
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 250. 92
I nvoi ce Net 250. 92
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 1538375-1N 125568
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 415.52
I nvoi ce Net 415. 52
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 1538265-1 N 125569
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 726. 98
I nvoi ce Net 726. 98
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 1544718-1N 125570
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1 052. 82
I nvoi ce Net , 052. 82
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 1530074-1 N 126234
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 442. 69
I nvoi ce Net 442. 69
CHECK TOTAL 2,888.93 S —
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ) INV 09/28/2015 1508162480 126103
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20150305 I NV 09/28/ 2015 ES41297 126461
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00002 INV 09/26/2015 4367- 000002917 125615
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndfl Fees 2, 84 6
I nvoi ce Net 2,5
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00002 INV 09/28/2015 4367 000002914 125937
1 51101100 70650 Sw Oper Lndf| Fees 3,502.02
2 53103100 70650 St or m Wat Lndfl Fees 3,502. 03
I nvoi ce Net 7, 004. 05
256 REPUBLIC SERVI CES INC 00002 I NV 09/30/ 2015 4513- 000011655 126119
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 649. 51
I nvoi ce Net 649. 51
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00002 INV 09/28/2015 4367- 000002916 126519
1 51101100 70650 Sw Oper Lndf| Fees 3, 253. 84
2 53103100 70650 St or m Wat Lndf| Fees 3,253. 84
3 10016120 70690 St Mai nt Purch Serv 3, 253. 84
I nvoi ce Net 9, 761. 52
CHECK TOTAL 19, 999. 64 - 0 0 @
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 09/28/2015 0368- 000807303 125962
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 965. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 965. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 965. 60 -
3081 RICVAR I NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 321256 125694
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 1, 095. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 095. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 095. 20 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00002 I NV 09/07/2015 1057223472 126003
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 41.00
I nvoi ce Net 41. 00
CHECK TOTAL 41. 00 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 INV 09/26/2015 95369309 126007
1 50100140 70430 Lk Mai nt MFD Lease 172. 93
2 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 830. 39
3 10015110 70430 Pol Admin MFD Lease 1, 225.53
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mi nt MFD Lease 109. 43
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 109. 82
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 497. 35
7 10016210 70430 Eng Admin MFD Lease 211.00
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 323.52
9 10015410 70430 PACE MFD Lease 321.29
10 10011110 70430 Adnmin MFD Lease 290. 36
11 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 260. 43
12 56406410 70430 Prairie MFD Lease 51.58
13 10011510 70430 Fi nance MFD Lease 1,017. 24
14 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 393. 39
15 10015430 70430 Code Enfor MFD LEASE 427. 26
16 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 401. 55
17 10014105 70430 Pks Admnin MFD Lease 205.10
18 10016310 70430 Fl eet Myt MFD Lease 130. 12
19 10014112 70430 Recreat1 on MFD Lease 25. 02
20 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 41.73
21 10014160 70430 Pepsi |ce MFD Lease 128. 61
22 10011310 70430 Ct yCl erk MFD Lease 378. 37
23 10011610 70430 MFD Lease 1, 651.63
I nvoi ce Net 9, 203. 65
CHECK TOTAL 9, 203. 65 -
3165 RIGHTEQUS HI LLBILLIES 00001 I NV 09/30/2015 BCPA 10/ 3/ 15 EVENT 125981
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 - 0 0 @
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 T17066 125235
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 339. 00
I nvoi ce Net 339. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/09/ 2015 T17188 125894
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 395. 45
I nvoi ce Net 395. 45
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 T17231 125940
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TGl Sign 246. 00
I nvoi ce Net 246. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 T17241 125943
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 69. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 049. 45 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 117251 125925
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1,501.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 501. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 501.50 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 117032 125926
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 637. 00
I nvoi ce Net 637. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116951 125927
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 455, 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116849 125928
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 94. 00
I nvoi ce Net 94. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116649 125929
1 51101100 71081 Oper Concrete 409. 50
I nvol ce Net 409. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116848 125930
1 51101100 71081 Sw Oper Concrete 273.00
I nvol ce Net 273. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116952 126521
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 455, 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 003 I NV 09/28/ 2015 117151 126522
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 364. 00
I nvoi ce Net 364. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/28/2015 116380 126523
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 47.00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Oper Concrete 47.00
I nvol ce Net 94. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/28/2015 116445 126524
1 51101100 71081 Sw Qper Concrete 644. 69
2 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 644. 69
| nvoi ce Net 1, 289. 38
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/ 2015 116761 126526
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 47. 00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 47.00
I nvol ce Net 94. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/28/2015 116847 126527
1 51101100 71081 Sw Oper Concrete 182. 00
2 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 364. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,528. 88 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00001 20160048 I NV 09/28/2015 31032587 125698
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 3, 896. 03
I nvoi ce Net 3, 896. 03
CHECK TOTAL 3, 896. 03 S —
113 ROVE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 801AR 125935
1 10016120 71084 St Mi nt Agg RkSnd 1, 756. 02
2 51101100 71084 Sw Oper Agg RkSnd 1,296. 11
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 1,128. 86
I nvoi ce Net 4,180. 99
CHECK TOTAL 4,180. 99 -
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00000 INV 10/ 04/ 2015 1509- 300884 126116
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 17.52
I nvoi ce Net 17.52
CHECK TOTAL 17.52 -
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT | 00001 INV 09/28/2015 05548-579283 125560
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 412. 90
I nvoi ce Net 412. 90
CHECK TOTAL 412. 90 -
71 SAMLEMAN | LLC 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 220-1001 8/15 125537
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 088. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 088. 24
CHECK TOTAL 1, 088. 24 -
162 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/03/2015 94077 125641
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
CHECK TOTAL 189. 00 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 EFT 09/28/ 2015 JZ72499-1 NV1 125563
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 667. 56
I nvoi ce Net 667. 56
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20160182 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 JZ2454-1 NV1 126179
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 4,982. 67
I nvoi ce Net 4,982. 67
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BF General Bank Acct

R PO TYPE DUE DATE

CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015
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apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

CHECK

10016310 71075

| NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001
1 10011610 71010 IS

SANAE FERRI ER

1 10019160 71017

S| TEI MPROVE

10011610 70530

SKIP LI NE | NC

10016310 71710

=
~

SPRI NGFI ELD

ELECTRIC S

1 50100120 72620

=
~

SPRI NGFI ELD

ELECTRIC S

1 50100130 71190

=
~

SPRI NGFI ELD

ELECTRIC S

1 51101100 71080

(=Y
~

SPRI NGF| ELD

ELECTRIC S

10016210 71078

[EnY
~

SPRI NGFI ELD

ELECTRIC S

10016310 71710

~
N

SPRI NT

10015110 71340

SCHAEFFER NMANUFACTURI N 00001 20160182CFFT 09/ 28/ 2015

Fl eet Myt

I nvoi ce Net

I NV_ 10/ 09/ 2015

O f Supp
I nvoi ce Net
00000 INV 09/28/2015
Sister O Kle Post age
I nvoi ce t
00001 20160183 I NV 10/04/ 2015
s RepMai nt O
I nvoi ce Net
00001 I NV 09/28/2015
Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p
I nvoi ce Net

00001 20150358 | NV 09/28/2015
Wr Trans CCap | nmprv

I nvoi ce Net
00002 INV 09/ 14/ 2015
Wr Pure O her Supp
I nvoi ce Net
00002 I NV 09/28/2015
Swr Qper Mai nt  Supp
I nvol ce Net
00002 I NV 09/28/ 2015
Eng Admin El ect Supp
I nvoi ce Net
00002 I NV 09/28/2015
Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p
I nvoi ce Net
00002 INV 10/01/ 2015
Pol Admin Tel ecom

I nvoi ce Net

JZ2453-1 NV1
4, 985. 89
4, 985. 89
CHECK TOTAL

B03941044
924. 00
924. 00
CHECK TOTAL

POSTAGE 6/ 15

110. 95
110. 95
CHECK TOTAL

42985
4,288. 00

4, 288. 00
CHECK TOTAL

22268

411.84

411. 84
CHECK TOTAL

S4659976. 001

12, 558. 84
12, 558. 84
CHECK TOTAL

S4737133. 001

474.00
474.00

S4794209. 002

327. 87
327.87

S4795699. 001

109. 32
109. 32

S4779077. 001

260. 40
260. 40
CHECK TOTAL

93083151002367

13. 79
13.79
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10, 636. 12

924. 00

110. 95

4, 288. 00

411. 84

12, 558. 84

1,171.59
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 13.79 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20150240 I NV 09/28/2015 60384 126427
1 50100120 72540 Wr Trans VWM Const 263, 420. 28
I nvoi ce Net 263, 420. 28
CHECK TOTAL 263, 420. 28 S —
426 STARNET TECHNO Od ES 00001 20150264 | NV 09/ 28/ 2015 12667 126057
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT S 14, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 950. 00 -
1515 STUARD AND ASSCOCI ATES 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 18255 125644
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 405. 00
I nvoi ce Net 405. 00
CHECK TOTAL 405. 00 -
3202 SYN TECH SYSTEMS | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 115281 125650
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt  Supp 2,787.90
I nvoi ce Net 2,787.90
CHECK TOTAL 2,787.90 -
1027 T2 SYSTEMS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 R006528 126199
1 10015490 70690 Pkg Oper Purch Serv 200. 85
I nvol ce Net 200. 85
CHECK TOTAL 200. 85 I
38 TANNER | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 20160168 I NV 09/28/2015 258683 126088
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,366. 50
I nvoi ce Net 4, 366. 50
CHECK TOTAL 4,366. 50 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COWVPA 00001 I'NV 09/30/ 2015 31105266 126156
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 366. 81
I nvoi ce Net 366. 81
CHECK TOTAL 366. 81 -
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 AA5583 125561
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 84.23
I nvoi ce Net 84. 23
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 AA6100 125566
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 415. 67
I nvoi ce Net 415. 67
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/28/ 2015 CM A(44587 125574
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -124. 60
I nvoi ce Net -124. 60

CHECK TOTAL 375. 30 - @00
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861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00001 20160138 I NV 09/28/2015 005- 000 126145
1 50100120 70050 Wr Trans Eng Sv 8,443.00
| nvoi ce Net 8, 443. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 443. 00 -
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00004 20160138 I NV 09/28/2015 001- 000 125903
1 50100120 70050 Wr Trans Eng Sv 24, 897. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24, 897. 00
CHECK TOTAL 24,897. 00 -
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 20160126 EFT 09/ 14/ 2015 9020556208 125610
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 2,320.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,320.00
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 9020557661 126038
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 590. 92
I nvoi ce Net 590. 92
CHECK TOTAL 2,910.92 -
3547 THOVAS KLEI N 00000 INV 09/30/2015 CNTRCT 10/ 3/15 BCPA2 126051
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3547 THOVAS KLEI N 00000 I NV 09/30/2015 CNTRCT 10/ 3/15 BCPA3 126052
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,200.00 -
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 20160084 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 3002019489 125613
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 2,999. 04
I nvoi ce Net 2,999. 04
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 I NV 09/14/2015 6000154775 125627
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,574.04 -
1965 Tl GERDI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 10/ 05/ 2015 L27852770110 126540
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 460. 06
I nvoi ce Net 1, 460. 06
1965 Tl GERDI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 10/ 05/2015 L27853010106 126542
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 720. 97
I nvoi ce Net 720. 97
1965 TI GERDI RECT | NC 001 I NV 09/27/2015 L26997220101 126561
1 10011610 71010 1S ] Of Supp 1,636.74
I nvoi ce Net 1, 636. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,817.77 - @200 0
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 CRM 10/ 09/ 2015 300032843 126070
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -108. 80
I nvoi ce Net -108. 80


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dMhGL10eguHmPXd/JClrU52BINGtWUBeOc/gCZqQOEs3TV5ABAJGjaKYT6wk7Wvq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dMhGL10eguHmPXd/JClrU52BINGtWUBeOc/gCZqQOEs3TV5ABAJGjaKYT6wk7Wvq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pndFzHvqK7pcttjR%2BmPOMAizM2zac5N4kiDvQJ9zy/s%2BJP1roSr3gq2eggupWwEC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CYfFGeqWsdjyB7cBfqP50lJkWw6hxYGUAm4MMpHK/z5qh3HzS07LID2pnh9fpgZbedQ8ilvdkzlPzfn1p3ZJqg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4MMC2U0LHtK3LRfqBnnoHLYn/ISZhL%2BXiZql6D8I%2BZYZa3K4fSku43/Tz%2BhcACzQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4MMC2U0LHtK3LRfqBnnoHLYn/ISZhL%2BXiZql6D8I%2BZYZa3K4fSku43/Tz%2BhcACzQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x/6ZWx9LlNqKub7ZoWT9ZTCIN%2BrjMi/pkx5pigTllouvZVYXuCBf4t7ssFMldxj7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x/6ZWx9LlNqKub7ZoWT9ZTCIN%2BrjMi/pkx5pigTllouvZVYXuCBf4t7ssFMldxj7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ekjWeizKfM3g9gDtkt9nIDIqHKz2YXjWC79CpxMbPBFoEdrfWf3782eSziAjikUm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WPbMkF14hJbti0wxhRKFXlP9Jcmv/286RigLuTAh/G1HQegV/mYUau0hBMzzxHiWPbhU1PYya1mwoFzUeuvisQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXUHs7ZpndPORWwTaRNPREWhYDALVM4t/r4A1sCJ6pKKohXPx4Brlg0dGD9VAM/z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXUHs7ZpndPORWwTaRNPREWhYDALVM4t/r4A1sCJ6pKKohXPx4Brlg0dGD9VAM/z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rscctAkGsquc5Ik0feGQM9FnVSoaEB94%2Bb5evpmA1SaGm%2B0gge2xu233u63HZyOt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rscctAkGsquc5Ik0feGQM9FnVSoaEB94%2Bb5evpmA1SaGm%2B0gge2xu233u63HZyOt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gqpZ6Q%2BlKoZXJoPSlSgAkAD9i/%2BwF5ToxQOrtnKV3jf%2BneXuSm4c27GtFemzjD89&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SttDyajJPDsAhfLKpTeIyl5RPEONL%2Bx9DaMgH/c4UOcq394WxO1DRqid3rW5PRC9hRXRK/I%2BbKyV0on2EEo/mQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GPuqufrzOlILZdOPdG/e5VbETa/oSbCZKGKNLqUCLQUirxpIhWIOZHHL5KAcWBr5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GPuqufrzOlILZdOPdG/e5VbETa/oSbCZKGKNLqUCLQUirxpIhWIOZHHL5KAcWBr5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FKR4SLFDCqqdN64b2NGVCMNiWp6B6NiDLNEMVbyDbn%2BHQGbGMS/rIgjD4UL89aNk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FKR4SLFDCqqdN64b2NGVCMNiWp6B6NiDLNEMVbyDbn%2BHQGbGMS/rIgjD4UL89aNk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UbHbrn2rop0buso%2BmuhSfVKULfPnZvbtTIkPp6MMA%2Bb9wxvYQrlxsQBNW789W4UNQmi69xi27GsJvRD/sHEBcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f9PLnb08eaQFJR02xcOihdjA8JPuqQK%2BP%2B/wylunHEdAXMN1Sym3kVcyamv0s8iV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f9PLnb08eaQFJR02xcOihdjA8JPuqQK%2BP%2B/wylunHEdAXMN1Sym3kVcyamv0s8iV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oY5tUX0Ws9yU9XbR7bdjie2enwWlNJdyNcMtakBKk4ConUf5TR5DHHdTGK7cUNNE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oY5tUX0Ws9yU9XbR7bdjie2enwWlNJdyNcMtakBKk4ConUf5TR5DHHdTGK7cUNNE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dy9Q3Xiv990IaCWs7EY0hVeZjm7S13NOh7s1pxgO6CtvfhFLLc8d3oCgR0XrLiQBGl0OxdiEgmeY80xCEWAbSA7uFpVSET45I4nV1qQdteQ=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kgpBnbX6NQKwek6YS7WLwMJN4%2Ba8V1QBy0hJ1ibgnvVcMHTrVbAs58XJv8fSCyNC9AVt8rXjDMIt7Yj%2BbIxwTQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kgpBnbX6NQKwek6YS7WLwMJN4%2Ba8V1QBy0hJ1ibgnvVcMHTrVbAs58XJv8fSCyNC9AVt8rXjDMIt7Yj%2BbIxwTQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kgpBnbX6NQKwek6YS7WLwMJN4%2Ba8V1QBy0hJ1ibgnvVcMHTrVbAs58XJv8fSCyNC9AVt8rXjDMIt7Yj%2BbIxwTQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KCQ%2BPkq1AaZnypdrkJ2ZywWTwCbET1gZqgDLHU%2BCvfvkLZKO9X/pKvfck27hrDx0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KCQ%2BPkq1AaZnypdrkJ2ZywWTwCbET1gZqgDLHU%2BCvfvkLZKO9X/pKvfck27hrDx0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yYkTZHrmA2xm%2BHYQTYyD/igR1iKQ9qFaUOQTpWC3G8GnLWN/Wd9zOXex/jpjT/lbVheGHQZB20fJD5oYVzUOUXBW9ZjoNfz6taCTvR7vEGY=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rkD07X8DpH0TniR9y7o4bVIruCssx%2BVBSzRCOk1R6AxF%2BZioXu6ioxhb73QY6AEw%2Bs5Y61doQjWTcr9CigQVWQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rkD07X8DpH0TniR9y7o4bVIruCssx%2BVBSzRCOk1R6AxF%2BZioXu6ioxhb73QY6AEw%2Bs5Y61doQjWTcr9CigQVWQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rkD07X8DpH0TniR9y7o4bVIruCssx%2BVBSzRCOk1R6AxF%2BZioXu6ioxhb73QY6AEw%2Bs5Y61doQjWTcr9CigQVWQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=75KXAZchwW6%2BEc5fAvK1CS9xIA7hURbbv89bBg1%2BKlrecWjxDef50MPMkJ2vSKpQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=75KXAZchwW6%2BEc5fAvK1CS9xIA7hURbbv89bBg1%2BKlrecWjxDef50MPMkJ2vSKpQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ghkAmt5ZzEGR9cfIGASabg/01M3BNg8YJ9RI/SZ4cmQqGgwfS2WSHnsc9fiEj2CC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4gaILke%2B7a5mR3lppI95pwhGpcVG8JmEm2aDNNWAH3DQW9jqY7VGQBcLLEyGnVzW/FqrHaNZOQ7mdSHhUu39Pg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vKkdx94r3V48xE6zYMWVzci%2BD%2BA%2BL1oW38tjZwyWpO%2BwkUM4PDNWDQimdLTWreXL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vKkdx94r3V48xE6zYMWVzci%2BD%2BA%2BL1oW38tjZwyWpO%2BwkUM4PDNWDQimdLTWreXL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TkuAzYuqbL/Wk9Y5eCT1cw34rnsRTRulJBSAhFKL/Id5OHUYx873ilVfKa1idw6/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TkuAzYuqbL/Wk9Y5eCT1cw34rnsRTRulJBSAhFKL/Id5OHUYx873ilVfKa1idw6/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xSCcwqY1fNFbxK0wCeqC6ujbzXqol%2BgyPvenqojCUSbaCzNDLI2HXQ8DZ/M3L3wYhyovAQK9Ub4fA3yUjDwxNQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=whBYEPL5aSl66u3DXyzyJdbSkjo4Mm5GjUDPeNuJYPzq6%2BZNEXQ%2B6WYEhtmx42Im&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=whBYEPL5aSl66u3DXyzyJdbSkjo4Mm5GjUDPeNuJYPzq6%2BZNEXQ%2B6WYEhtmx42Im&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BOK8NwO3/JHzTx/vaetpbucucXEdPqhVazVyKrW4HzUdLPytz3dcpbkpm%2Bne53tK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BOK8NwO3/JHzTx/vaetpbucucXEdPqhVazVyKrW4HzUdLPytz3dcpbkpm%2Bne53tK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XZltqbDf5FBDAGCwxu8WRE6os3WCvXgRgYI0b4McVAubsxtcjBQde78mMema9IZeFS4WC0L30wIOgmsrXRGZMw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jpPp%2BfwHQnhfnqw0Ma/KG8pHptF//Ex5qAVVu1z9hartOqwHW/bhkwoM3N8yrI7%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jpPp%2BfwHQnhfnqw0Ma/KG8pHptF//Ex5qAVVu1z9hartOqwHW/bhkwoM3N8yrI7%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8LBgzRGZ0MY9iG3GU8HcDhq7dnXLuG3NCMYdzMP%2BqMKOv96wbWDRHcgUTaKjahcz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8LBgzRGZ0MY9iG3GU8HcDhq7dnXLuG3NCMYdzMP%2BqMKOv96wbWDRHcgUTaKjahcz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r3HC%2Bw4hlPL6z4z5lHERcGUdtk1%2Bz1LDz5GBxUfESV83UxltQpYY3aDMaLQ4UPhHqRfn5/NgIcOrMReZzukGAA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f4LJ3KmBuvqQ5i2fXtjqlX72mBgkqX5NNCQS2fb2pz5pO1mcqfwJGhN/93PbHRzj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f4LJ3KmBuvqQ5i2fXtjqlX72mBgkqX5NNCQS2fb2pz5pO1mcqfwJGhN/93PbHRzj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XxbvYNi1CGAAPuGhln68cu8NEwJgVSMxTaqMRq1sici48selIMLYWmSeO5C8XBXG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XxbvYNi1CGAAPuGhln68cu8NEwJgVSMxTaqMRq1sici48selIMLYWmSeO5C8XBXG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AQyAlv1OmOipcTS3KADllsuf80wM7UAND4GpCs2AF8jWXFPitmFdBkvV8IONJMBRcntEQi5hsozLUjq/HIkYbg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9RsQqdSS2KPT46kAbONvZCPUDZnl3R4KgZoYcHLp/CxyH0UT8H/rzpk0m0l1wB3r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9RsQqdSS2KPT46kAbONvZCPUDZnl3R4KgZoYcHLp/CxyH0UT8H/rzpk0m0l1wB3r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lbXz/DREuQNykAGW6lyXxSxRcEbaz3248JnK0d1eYHBbKkdne3EN8L6yGxl0pflD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lbXz/DREuQNykAGW6lyXxSxRcEbaz3248JnK0d1eYHBbKkdne3EN8L6yGxl0pflD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BQDSaLs/6vMekfB8nDEUXo5XhnZjoePhcfHmDr1LYYmbIj8VIgFFQ1ZfTUOCaxwnjaEMDf1AJ0nxlbzbMBdnRQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=heZkI0o%2BpwHYo%2BjtlKM7nHiGStF8hkutOxmWDn8Dk/HD44rhLDVnAKqTzngvXy9i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=heZkI0o%2BpwHYo%2BjtlKM7nHiGStF8hkutOxmWDn8Dk/HD44rhLDVnAKqTzngvXy9i&

¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 49
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 INV 09/16/ 2015 901231050 126144
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 116. 70
I nvoi ce Net 116. 70
251 TITLEI ST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 INV 09/28/2015 901322406 126149
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 294.10
I nvoi ce Net 294. 10
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 I NV 09/24/ 2015 901268939 126151
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 830. 00
I nvoi ce Net 830. 00
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 I NV 09/25/2015 901276685 126152
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 332.00
I nvoi ce Net 332.00
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 I'NV 10/ 04/ 2015 901314913 126153
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 236. 00
I nvoi ce Net 236. 00
251 TITLEI ST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 INV 10/02/ 2015 901305667 126154
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 127. 63
I nvoi ce Net 127. 63
251 TITLEIST & FOOT JOY WO 00002 INV 10/03/2015 901310759 126157
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 95. 63
I nvoi ce Net 95. 63
CHECK TOTAL 1, 923. 26 -
999002 RANDY Kl 00000 ) I NV 09/28/2015 KULL 12359 126410
1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Tow ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 6671 USE TAX 9/15 126531
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 2,941. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,941. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,941. 00 -
1834 TWN CITY TALE SPINNER 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 PARKS 9/21/2015 126493
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
3538 VANS CARBURETOR & ELEC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 494253 125656
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 39. 84
I nvoi ce Net 39. 84
CHECK TOTAL 39. 84 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 INV 09/28/2015 886334777 125905
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 264. 75
I nvoi ce Net 264. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 INV 09/28/2015 886333326 125906

56


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eB87nS/DwV5JGYymPIj9lUPdJ4mXHMfwpoWl6lnSXhMSrPFiYD%2B3sLTgR2sI4N8c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eB87nS/DwV5JGYymPIj9lUPdJ4mXHMfwpoWl6lnSXhMSrPFiYD%2B3sLTgR2sI4N8c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0velcC8XEhM0ZfYxtys9R1GweG6Pj3sFc87XpIMfX0RfjsyhbDWVOw7lk5WTTdSgv1zvKvqY%2B/6pGxTSVSTZPg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IK0P05izm3U9bdhky0lX8agf/RzbKu3aq85Nz4I549jjum95X/ObELfkApryg8TI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IK0P05izm3U9bdhky0lX8agf/RzbKu3aq85Nz4I549jjum95X/ObELfkApryg8TI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J/WOrcvgzE%2BH2oyWBPcD0SPBg1MlZNa2hyv/bXhoOJb4YSqZIWkaHRkRSqWenMIr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J/WOrcvgzE%2BH2oyWBPcD0SPBg1MlZNa2hyv/bXhoOJb4YSqZIWkaHRkRSqWenMIr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wdchOKQM%2BlJchFfYcnydj0VcwIdR2qKSRewd2HyDkGF0NP3yykyUtIwCDxv9VS/DTrsUiyehHbRTQFHj6MXzeg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cBP0s55eXR0efOL5Tszezm4vSNvIDaIc963k59sxzKdGhG4qiwgIJ0nQNILXIC8O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cBP0s55eXR0efOL5Tszezm4vSNvIDaIc963k59sxzKdGhG4qiwgIJ0nQNILXIC8O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f6alNc3VU27jDV0dDhpPbYkfCOoO8fhOLm9qbTDHj5NGKQefA78PTeGfkTDM95%2BH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f6alNc3VU27jDV0dDhpPbYkfCOoO8fhOLm9qbTDHj5NGKQefA78PTeGfkTDM95%2BH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OO6Ni8itwElhHoPCuAR6e/F5dMzNQpApLhiSGnUjOiyqN1GiJMUd3CEY0l%2BTjugbLCkpgITg5mvMglgQngjEcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kq/M07nFVt1xseTMIzcDyv2p0COnXKKv%2By3YwoRCMY4YQFPJjxKJeTAu1aOMMjC4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kq/M07nFVt1xseTMIzcDyv2p0COnXKKv%2By3YwoRCMY4YQFPJjxKJeTAu1aOMMjC4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M1P9sDdJBPBbT/BTnw/lRNMkv15lg7Srj5P6hXsGmBRNQHDFHG/XdwhLvdUzqgj4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M1P9sDdJBPBbT/BTnw/lRNMkv15lg7Srj5P6hXsGmBRNQHDFHG/XdwhLvdUzqgj4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dP1uOSIc1HmdcuK%2BeGTRzMboacOOGV5V6mn0XpgVkcwcxNYWds6TxC5RWGSIl%2BcGm/eVCwX%2B/DzLJDmiX3vNbw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=olYJnGe%2B2uMdqvHj2CgA1KtsyBSCtmHMj8d4oKFyHl5TL/Wa4K5NYf6DfCVxVUmw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=olYJnGe%2B2uMdqvHj2CgA1KtsyBSCtmHMj8d4oKFyHl5TL/Wa4K5NYf6DfCVxVUmw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sdCfupzux8OiwTPa66bk%2BQ6An/XNiLdzqdyzX71omiaWGXbS34qTrxe7XOQLSHih&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sdCfupzux8OiwTPa66bk%2BQ6An/XNiLdzqdyzX71omiaWGXbS34qTrxe7XOQLSHih&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vUTHy5nRGtwsq0F7TdWJYvjJk4j6HfLzmfGIpD5YdMSkhow56ENU8PWmdisq/BWOWaVPR8%2B8wJb3lVnjWuQlBw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4JnsOMtvDu/Chn/fqpYNP7MaFILEhJh6UHKEbwUwHGAWE9pnZ4LhKc2quqL8X35a&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4JnsOMtvDu/Chn/fqpYNP7MaFILEhJh6UHKEbwUwHGAWE9pnZ4LhKc2quqL8X35a&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C2ehjgU4Dov3srptAgXhRIWNqt8DVRWm7%2B2Hi/2IXX0o50sjjtv2KggL2hgq4Bt8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C2ehjgU4Dov3srptAgXhRIWNqt8DVRWm7%2B2Hi/2IXX0o50sjjtv2KggL2hgq4Bt8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jp0YVHUUtJmrMqS2CB%2BlU9BPS579PJk2zrP%2BcQhMFoZKMhghVj09axZpdljspp61hKaKLzubFqDT1Q/tuIvW7Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hPIsg3%2B0OSqieKOS5D9IRLxBX8%2B/epJ%2BZdS5wBIHHR1exJmBeR0gTBTEKIOh55hr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hPIsg3%2B0OSqieKOS5D9IRLxBX8%2B/epJ%2BZdS5wBIHHR1exJmBeR0gTBTEKIOh55hr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F4ntZbXZ6LLQhpgq7EOBrLbxEHP1vdbG7bzqpxTgqxgwYq9IA8KpFExM0D%2BCXF/w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F4ntZbXZ6LLQhpgq7EOBrLbxEHP1vdbG7bzqpxTgqxgwYq9IA8KpFExM0D%2BCXF/w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RF2Wy0yGekgGAhNe/FbGE9hk8ChaK1giL1mvsZBQWKeayLm9NWLYz6Hrz/zA%2BFFt13N5ILdRDR8UhuNyHIZlmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMXdCn9BmkOe40TMWgIZXrAZP4lQDnJUb7zINZBaWJl4Lj2c4n4KNCwX%2B5vPeCPW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMXdCn9BmkOe40TMWgIZXrAZP4lQDnJUb7zINZBaWJl4Lj2c4n4KNCwX%2B5vPeCPW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jdQVJU8G4oQCNf2Z2pUPcshVaW6L8mQbdKJThm6praq9rmRLd/naN74zaaPWyNW7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jdQVJU8G4oQCNf2Z2pUPcshVaW6L8mQbdKJThm6praq9rmRLd/naN74zaaPWyNW7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Tyre6v1EXndz/Pp7MKJmUSOt6Jgx7J31a3D9vygV4eOZs/OGV/7foaScaRCt8oo%2B0V/6ekO1sY4qxdCPgq8bQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JgNNWhVUlD8qJf8zf8jDBdQvJ5lg3%2BkPsKz63oh0tH4MCvTPUve03Txyqr5n038j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JgNNWhVUlD8qJf8zf8jDBdQvJ5lg3%2BkPsKz63oh0tH4MCvTPUve03Txyqr5n038j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jxyGohYNPoeq8l1bV8whETaXSV6g7aMSjO84Jh4Lw6MxJ2g9wKLxnGj4VHC5BIa/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jxyGohYNPoeq8l1bV8whETaXSV6g7aMSjO84Jh4Lw6MxJ2g9wKLxnGj4VHC5BIa/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=blQf9ndig2CLo3ODsByhTwh08oBUsteESuTJyidxeQdEcKAYCwmU7bVkoUlM51ZRM5G%2B36J8kuSSOuXIAVhbTg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kwz30ed689oKtwtVKe1LuNJoKv6HY8dvpsjBfrNmMV/bw9RVtsrLQXDG%2BsYJrABI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kwz30ed689oKtwtVKe1LuNJoKv6HY8dvpsjBfrNmMV/bw9RVtsrLQXDG%2BsYJrABI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kpTbl8WQWHiziuUiK7R7bIjSdurd12KVY07nGmESnjAgxbPkOjiQJq9KRRfsrovl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kpTbl8WQWHiziuUiK7R7bIjSdurd12KVY07nGmESnjAgxbPkOjiQJq9KRRfsrovl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aSlrmKn/vOn/zK%2B46S%2B4wcTqJQ%2BSJRqKCslicvuQQzgh/S1gGBqmhoANozqqK5QNRJIJ3lyHE9dEse%2BqEZz6og==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f9cNbTadN9suo6eq3mFtBRb7augGjmo12dJSfntq%2BX%2BSI3ez9u3bZLwXCA1gz2gK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f9cNbTadN9suo6eq3mFtBRb7augGjmo12dJSfntq%2BX%2BSI3ez9u3bZLwXCA1gz2gK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rjnSM%2BXZwkfqaEGToH98SXSxy43HqjhSES23a60YkIhEj4jmmmEs9TsEB4Ke0F%2BB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rjnSM%2BXZwkfqaEGToH98SXSxy43HqjhSES23a60YkIhEj4jmmmEs9TsEB4Ke0F%2BB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YvS2JonFPEM3Tr1Lf%2BImjJ32c/HPNXDz9ZKVzheknqonWwUzE5asIhBHScME4pJE0I%2BxOovQQkuM2QaQqKA87w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DiYSh897JHRFFPrMiFe4m7LtR8Ow4X%2BbYTIAKxbU5VGKfRXPIO4inaATa15TeMEL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DiYSh897JHRFFPrMiFe4m7LtR8Ow4X%2BbYTIAKxbU5VGKfRXPIO4inaATa15TeMEL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nsmVClRbKT%2BcLqIXSvJACE1Yg5i6GMkFO3PDGdm9Y/s3tFf2jJY2E4n27ZgyXSBX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nsmVClRbKT%2BcLqIXSvJACE1Yg5i6GMkFO3PDGdm9Y/s3tFf2jJY2E4n27ZgyXSBX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/yKZzRP%2BbnlD%2BcueY%2BZwaNBiIT6g3lArfxMN4SRLEckIHH6orTuy11ZMfCoZmtxwpYS9WHKin1M7Md0c/3tCdQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jF2qnP9Oyo12T3m0f1LXRl4wmAvNDjoeMB2zKZosPvE46/r4Yl9Q%2BkKcWE7U/ct&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jF2qnP9Oyo12T3m0f1LXRl4wmAvNDjoeMB2zKZosPvE46/r4Yl9Q%2BkKcWE7U/ct&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygcdMZxN0b0CqeEuzx8xMVbKWXrmEq1a2EhA/v9z2JrSw5/V37yyifxMQehjpJHw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygcdMZxN0b0CqeEuzx8xMVbKWXrmEq1a2EhA/v9z2JrSw5/V37yyifxMQehjpJHw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U%2BnguVLT2Gs1EyRwn/WDBJ6YM2t84icZG/lm1zU8GQLm94OGtnW1jxwI7tP8wqgLtWSM/i6jaPALCwwV6ukIzQ==&

.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 308. 88
I nvoi ce Net 308. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 I NV 09/28/2015 886326890 125908
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 750. 13
I nvoi ce Net 750. 13
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 I NV 09/28/2015 886320080 125909
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 176. 50
I nvoi ce Net 176. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 I NV 09/28/ 2015 886320152 126532
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 327.00
I nvoi ce Net 327.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 827. 26 -
353 VERI ZON SELECT SERVI CE 00003 INV 10/10/2015 66043931 126134
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom .01
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .06
I nvoi ce Net .07
CHECK TOTAL .07 .
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 869072884537 126111
1 10015110 70649 Pol Admin r Wash 82.50
I nvoi ce Net 82. 50
CHECK TOTAL 82.50 -
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 | NV 09/ 14/ 2015 8042390078 125003
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 280. 31
I nvoi ce Net 280. 31
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 | NV 09/ 28/ 2015 8042411338 125895
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 61. 48
I nvoi ce Net 61. 48
CHECK TOTAL 341.79 -
999003 BRI AN MCCASLI N 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2015 GARBAGE REFUND 126552
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 119. 84
I nvoi ce Net 119. 84
CHECK TOTAL 119. 84 -
999003 CONNI E BAKER 00000 INV 10/ 15/2015 119 WASHBURN ST 125982
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 50.71
I nvoi ce Net 50.71
CHECK TOTAL 50.71 -
999003 CRYSTAL JENSEN 00000 I NV 10/09/ 2015 4 TANGLE QAKS ROAD J 125533
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 46. 24
I nvoi ce Net 46. 24
CHECK TOTAL 46. 24 - ___

57


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9tFCcIqbt0FRCqGdSVCjZx/TdN6arKlkwNYem/Qhx60lnzKp3LopFQ9cqTUzvC4L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9tFCcIqbt0FRCqGdSVCjZx/TdN6arKlkwNYem/Qhx60lnzKp3LopFQ9cqTUzvC4L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0vH4SMx5kr%2BKk/xUtHF9gPcT8%2B8GywNF359Zy2AMquH6WabF/aUvrsV3RUT07PIh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0vH4SMx5kr%2BKk/xUtHF9gPcT8%2B8GywNF359Zy2AMquH6WabF/aUvrsV3RUT07PIh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yCiNEIxAsjNtElkCOjzfrskYsiMQhjL6CYAOk4XHgvVovpXxxh6aro/91cSPU%2ByDzUzHBE6RPM6qYkXYz37/gQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=POVkgUJET4KMJbZy3EL3WCncxX8JtOMLK7vGiLVymy1FWo7e4hwSxkOhLXk2/s4p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=POVkgUJET4KMJbZy3EL3WCncxX8JtOMLK7vGiLVymy1FWo7e4hwSxkOhLXk2/s4p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GwbE3zJLZiNdx5HAAR6iDvABKbHD2r48c7m4uXT5iSAPCCQaTDMcIDOrcK2JVEUg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GwbE3zJLZiNdx5HAAR6iDvABKbHD2r48c7m4uXT5iSAPCCQaTDMcIDOrcK2JVEUg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kktm6EsstsjopbmO3G9o%2BYqxjOxOxQgdoNu1Wirb70n6WlLdwnbfEV0mNDvQ3oMo6KKR8djML7rPI7ZiQl9DZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WedW0y1o2W4uobshta6X0mqFFUrB4LZ3HJIBk93/b%2BXEc4DO2qQKTuuj38qOoMtZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WedW0y1o2W4uobshta6X0mqFFUrB4LZ3HJIBk93/b%2BXEc4DO2qQKTuuj38qOoMtZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ezx%2BSwAkOdudvpbn9UP7HgVMEauqSxoI9u5fwgC1BAYm1LaC5Dbywh5h5dC0WHrX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ezx%2BSwAkOdudvpbn9UP7HgVMEauqSxoI9u5fwgC1BAYm1LaC5Dbywh5h5dC0WHrX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QY6VXKuJcqrS5izXKUWUq17xA3b4LbwHFKy0mL5pNAQK5jEZ1vj2BzbiJ75ZyK0rIVwkX9vML62YT/lNJ9SR9g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VIBj4412ID%2B1/zcBmWKDNs6Wm1QwHkDABnvG73YcvSpf2xmmTCJx4ADpapIabUpj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VIBj4412ID%2B1/zcBmWKDNs6Wm1QwHkDABnvG73YcvSpf2xmmTCJx4ADpapIabUpj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Uf/bbPlR2d7kQSY0sxRgWeB3Vy5AH/%2BtuoR7um9fiWUr8%2BzKIFqt0gO215dg%2BWLB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Uf/bbPlR2d7kQSY0sxRgWeB3Vy5AH/%2BtuoR7um9fiWUr8%2BzKIFqt0gO215dg%2BWLB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0jjQNZZkqo0Wy8bP4ZfqNmOtXflU1xaQ1vfpABOVn1DgUIJ9ZM%2BJdBB%2BDUaTuKxQ9vmdOa/xC4c0ovKpj95cAw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/dlb7WlzR5IaSH0iAfEjhPE3WH7hx9BFV%2BP/mbbwSppzF7A88Go7icD7aILAZB6K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/dlb7WlzR5IaSH0iAfEjhPE3WH7hx9BFV%2BP/mbbwSppzF7A88Go7icD7aILAZB6K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pAgI22iFWGqhgC8MwJKAXB7GlLGkMEeAspmC28tdQ%2BPfNwah0WtfRdt0udi%2BEqCF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pAgI22iFWGqhgC8MwJKAXB7GlLGkMEeAspmC28tdQ%2BPfNwah0WtfRdt0udi%2BEqCF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7w7dcVSnseCTafze745F1nuFs8cS7BpTeEyUTZKABjNn4QlHs/S7h9zFrDwpK/pI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7w7dcVSnseCTafze745F1nuFs8cS7BpTeEyUTZKABjNn4QlHs/S7h9zFrDwpK/pI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0WOCehwUnxKcHxgcfQW8B4rIZ2V2mlVXC6X1IIiB2hQeYw7xfkmMzMz74mzw%2BP4T2G0iuq%2BPW0f5Ba1Pgbeg6Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r9/feXHiaqmDWhgn8X4C7rhsztnwkPALoWh0Wmw/n%2ByxEjPboeKhoTdVY06RRhpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r9/feXHiaqmDWhgn8X4C7rhsztnwkPALoWh0Wmw/n%2ByxEjPboeKhoTdVY06RRhpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HmgmlyoyXht9lFLzE8NRI73dFRvT4vTMrHXKO3AfEEue1WJv4zLyVQIR6PBJ6FpJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HmgmlyoyXht9lFLzE8NRI73dFRvT4vTMrHXKO3AfEEue1WJv4zLyVQIR6PBJ6FpJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ALh/%2BJ/P92v%2BJHuYU9dQQPU/WMeejcSFFwFob2IzN020kpUZgMsRFDCJoe4rSAawMgECmcwGSOUwvntdiiW/hg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hzKmOFeq3h9Ab%2BbjdjPptvhtZXlcqdTiJ2NZq8OBsKs3tdrk1EZ2tVn1riqh9TkU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hzKmOFeq3h9Ab%2BbjdjPptvhtZXlcqdTiJ2NZq8OBsKs3tdrk1EZ2tVn1riqh9TkU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UHYVuxFyoQMWiskzGqisqk5b1iRVabr%2Bl16Wh/h2ueGJFFfUHCM5kCMoBIgIv1La&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UHYVuxFyoQMWiskzGqisqk5b1iRVabr%2Bl16Wh/h2ueGJFFfUHCM5kCMoBIgIv1La&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j2eh1K9ylBaYoRAirKp611wVg/QRS3M%2BKhX5SuiI5uDLeudkqzwHwcH%2Ba6t2bj8n05hQG6Sk4x9zSMazFc3hiA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MnrDcS6Hvdj8GCVg8dHatb4NJ/qZe9K%2BLANgbkvnpvCab4pGRmmnltmkifcmjQBj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MnrDcS6Hvdj8GCVg8dHatb4NJ/qZe9K%2BLANgbkvnpvCab4pGRmmnltmkifcmjQBj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eVxLg2B48ZfCrcoUCNtxb2SMAy6mIE4kfelLXu4tdRRjmBiY/IjwZvFK91zrJ05W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eVxLg2B48ZfCrcoUCNtxb2SMAy6mIE4kfelLXu4tdRRjmBiY/IjwZvFK91zrJ05W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/dm4BbGSHyM1UVjqGaGljWUlHYre6TJk3GiAyPMtyBL0DKx0IRIrgZGjFHQGfY6tJUDjYpGXOT42D8TgFFSig==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u4X36GFQgSwnewIh/FCH0MU8r3RMEMxz2Rf%2BZNMke5NHLGlrtfK6FdRGxl%2BIxWgg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u4X36GFQgSwnewIh/FCH0MU8r3RMEMxz2Rf%2BZNMke5NHLGlrtfK6FdRGxl%2BIxWgg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PiaV%2Bxiy7BwQ9qvwenYiu2g0ynoWrQkNwGLAjYYOrXEGDCHwErbZifYr2D4IqLtR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PiaV%2Bxiy7BwQ9qvwenYiu2g0ynoWrQkNwGLAjYYOrXEGDCHwErbZifYr2D4IqLtR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W1KOIOrtuaocRdEZ3e0JZxSq2YjcMPI1b5xnPTIwDqm0yuXpHqEjQ3EkLEXGCfQR9CSZ2lgTSnr2RTRshTubKQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JiPhyl0OMeVcwvmmBxk5uGn6Fq2%2BCI8%2BUwdpFwubGEbYEtBfkUP2IuGRAVbvdKlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JiPhyl0OMeVcwvmmBxk5uGn6Fq2%2BCI8%2BUwdpFwubGEbYEtBfkUP2IuGRAVbvdKlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qDWmiQFHPLTL%2Bw00LuN51NweNVzImOe5uiL2y%2BcHQ1TPsKUmd3H6bWwi8JoCUWx7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qDWmiQFHPLTL%2Bw00LuN51NweNVzImOe5uiL2y%2BcHQ1TPsKUmd3H6bWwi8JoCUWx7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iA749RweLkL9ZchCAgaprZw7QA7t/Cs7%2BJ1tQ8IClNAHx0KR3BjJwJUZbftEX1S1ZUsEnwWlCmvC0ocjQuojxGRu2kPra6Nz27DlsO7toxE=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7OIYtAoBRSj1PDXWrNlOO2POzJLUOuYGZZlqNWlmQ4TIf5rxkhCs0h6gj%2B%2BbKxhS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7OIYtAoBRSj1PDXWrNlOO2POzJLUOuYGZZlqNWlmQ4TIf5rxkhCs0h6gj%2B%2BbKxhS&

.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 10/15/2015 1408 Kurt Drive #11 125979
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 23.13
I nvoi ce Net 23.13
CHECK TOTAL 23.13 _
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 10/ 15/2015 1408 KURT DR #4 FIR 125986
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 23.13
I nvoi ce Net 23.13
CHECK TOTAL 23.13 -
999003 GARY PITTS 00000 INV 10/ 15/ 2015 113 E. DIVISION ST. 125984
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 18. 2
I nvoi ce Net 18. 21
CHECK TOTAL 18. 21 -
999003 GARY PITTS 00000 INV 10/15/2015 207 ElI SENHOWNER DR. # 125987
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 10. 50
I nvoi ce Net 10. 50
CHECK TOTAL 10. 50 -
999003 JANAE MCGREW 00000 INV 10/15/2015 7 TATI ANA CT JANAE M 125988
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 468. 67
I nvoi ce Net 468. 67
CHECK TOTAL 468. 67 -
999003 RAYMOND AHI LLEN 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 REND 219 | MPERI AL 126545
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 68. 46
I nvoi ce Net 68. 46
CHECK TOTAL 68. 46 -
999003 RJV PROPERTI ES 00000 INV 10/ 15/ 2015 406 PHOENI X AVE RIV 125989
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 90. 28
I nvoi ce Net 90. 28
CHECK TOTAL 90. 28 -
999003 ROBERT THOVPSON 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 2011 GAILEY LANE THO 126401
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 186. 51
I nvoi ce Net 186. 51
CHECK TOTAL 186. 51 -
999003 SHAKNMAN 00000 I NV 10/09/2015 306 W OAKLAND AVE # 125531
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 12.52
I nvoi ce Net 12.52
CHECK TOTAL 12.52 @ 2000
999003 Tara & Brent Swi sher 00000 I NV 10/ 09/ 2015 705 S. CLAYTON ST SW 125528
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 226.01
I nvoi ce Net 226.01
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 226.01 -
999003 VENU KUVAR KONAKANCHI 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 WR 1033 BLUEHERON#7 126550
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 822.12
I nvoi ce Net 822.12
CHECK TOTAL 822.12 -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 14/ 2015 0598982 125246
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 408. 38
I nvoi ce Net 408. 38
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/24/ 2015 0598924 125598
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 364. 00
I nvoi ce Net 364. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/14/2015 0599003 125657
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0599136 126201
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 141. 36
I nvoi ce Net 141. 36
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 0599068 126203
1 50100120 71735 Wr Trans Val ves 841. 80
I nvoi ce Net 841. 80
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/28/2015 0599105 126204
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 29.40
I nvoi ce Net 29. 40
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 SC53479 126206
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 96. 66
I nvoi ce Net 96. 66
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV  09/28/2015 0597907 SHRT 126533
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,649. 60 -
2153 WOM ARCHI TECTS PA 00000 20150082 I NV 10/04/ 2015 150833 126230
1 40100100 72570 Cap | nmprov Par k Const 1,517.73
I nvoi ce Net 1,517.73
CHECK TOTAL 1,517.73 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 ] INV 09/28/2015 832491380 126113
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 205. 38
I nvoi ce Net 205. 38
CHECK TOTAL 205. 38 S —
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/ 14/ 2015 136019 125658
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 876.42
I nvoi ce Net 876. 42
CHECK TOTAL 876. 42 N I
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015

mu!!-i- _ < i l

.l

‘!’l“m

P 53
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2368 WLLI AVBON EXCAVATI NG 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 5180 126496
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 1, 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 480. 00
2368 W LLI AVSON EXCAVATI NG 00000 INV 09/28/2015 5180 LATE FEE 126512
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 88. 80
I nvoi ce Net 88. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 568. 80 -
628 W NN | NCORPORATED 00000 INV 09/30/ 2015 266610 126166
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 718. 05
I nvoi ce Net 718. 05
CHECK TOTAL 718. 05 -
244 WJURTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 95140510 126183
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 67. 60
I nvoi ce Net 67. 60
CHECK TOTAL 67. 60 -
1207 YAHOO | NC 00001 INV 09/28/2015 279383 126114
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 40.00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
1207 YAHOO | NC 00001 ] I NV 09/28/2015 279384 126115
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 INV 10/01/ 2015 R 300632 126068
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 S —
3544 YVONNE DA L 00001 INV 09/30/2015 BCPA CNRCT 10/3/15 125991
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
566 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 2,447, 261. 90 2,447, 261. 90
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
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CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/28/2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 13324- GF BCPA Petty Cash 3, 000. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- G- Four Seasons 4,203. 47
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 20511- GF YMCA Payabl e ) 222.62
1001 10010010 Non Depart nment al 1001- 110- 10010- 100- 55030- ND O di nance Viol ation 100. 00 .00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 290. 36 304, 267. 67
1001 10011110 Admini stration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70690- ADM N O her Purchased 75. 00 304, 267. 67
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 378. 37 38, 663. 62
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70631- CLERK Membershi p Dues 60. 00 38, 663. 62
1001 10011310 Gty Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70632- CLERK Prof essi onal Dev 169. 00 38, 663. 62
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70641- CLERK TerrR/gr ary Servic 938. 82 38, 663. 62
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210- HR O her di cal Servi 9, 692. 37 269, 830. 21
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease ) 260. 43 269, 830. 21
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70641- HR Tenporary Services 665. 03 269, 830. 21
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 1,017. 24 141, 349. 64
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 2,941. 00 141, 349. 64
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- IS MFD Lease 1, 651. 63 649, 239. 21
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70510- IS Repr/Mnc Buildin 69. 90 649, 239. 21
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice 17, 598. 00 649, 239. 21
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenporary Services 3,122.00 649, 239. 21
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS O fice Supplies 6, 400. 97 400, 976. 17
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 71340- I S Tel ecommuni cati ons 3,554.79 400, 976. 17
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 393. 39 95, 477. 60
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 71010- LEGAL Ofice Supplies 340. 00 10, 083. 71
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 205.10 9, 369. 67
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71190- PK ADM N Ot her Supplie 340. 00 729. 66
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 150. 00 317, 092. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAINT MFD Lease 109. 43 317,092. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/M nc Bui 226. 83 63, 050. 39
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Repr/Mnc Non 836. 70 317, 092. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT Ct her Repair 3,173.68 101, 595. 25
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAINT Janitorial Su 272.57 5, 259.61
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt and Rep 36. 69 7, 083. 64
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT Electricity 9, 169. 23 60, 976. 63
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 25.02 76, 586. 37
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti sing 1, 194. 96 20, 330. 96
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 472.07 7,013. 31
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70690- REC O her Purchased Se 2,896. 50 44,795. 16
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700-71060- REC Concessi on/ Program 114. 00 8,224. 00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 70690- AQUATI CS O her Purchas 175. 00 2,065. 00
1001 10014120 Aggat ics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATI CS El ectricity 3, 409. 04 6, 268. 49
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 3, 400. 00 715, 249. 09
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70420- 20000 BCPA Rental s 2,100. 00 715, 249. 09
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211- 21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease 830. 39 1, 700. 64
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,743.21 715, 249. 09
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70590- 20000 BCPA O her Repair and 175. 00 715, 249. 09
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70631- 20000 BCPA Menbershi p Dues 601. 20 715, 249. 09
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71060- 20000 BCPA Conc/ Program Foo 263. 15 216, 330. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71190- 20000 BCPA O her Supplies 666. 99 216, 330. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 12,542. 20 216, 330. 59
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1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70040- ZQOO Vet erinarian Servi 182. 98 112, 390. 63
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0O Adverti sing ] 409. 15 112, 390. 63
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71024- Z0OO Jani tori al Supﬁl ie 184. 88 170, 987. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 498. 53 30,112. 20
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity . 3, 806. 18 170, 987. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- ZQ0O Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 49 170, 987. 23
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 54930- I CE CNTR Hockey Regi st 194. 00 .00
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 128. 61 52,701. 85
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 150. 00 52,701. 85
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Adverti si n;; 549. 00 3, 910. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 976. 93 37, 162. 00
1001 10014170 SOAR o 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71060- SOAR Concession/ Prog F 25.00 6, 902. 11
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni f or ns 49. 99 55, 057. 85
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 225.53 1,248, 387.13
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Licen 101. 00 1,248, 387. 13
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70540- POLI CE RePr/ M nc Equi p 35.00 1,248, 387.13
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- 31000 SF Youth I nterv Advert 203. 50 -203.50
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 491. 66 1, 248, 387. 13
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70620- POLI CE Towi ng 400. 00 1,248, 387. 13
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 4,118. 86 1, 248, 387. 13
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 761. 50 1,248, 387.13
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 2, 040. 00 1,248,387.13
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- PCLI CE Janitorial Supp 92. 34 406, 787. 28
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71060- 31000 Pol i ce Youth Inter Pgm 64. 90 -379.56
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity ) 150. 63 406, 787. 28
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340- POLI CE Tel ecomnmuni cat i 701. 00 406, 787. 28
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- PCLI CE | nvestigation E 467. 38 1, 248, 387. 13
1001 10015111 Police Pension  1001-151-75100-200- 75910- POL PENS To O her Gove 273,582.13 780, 774. 67
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70220- COW CTR Ot her Prof an 2,470. 24 138, 452. 09
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200-70632- COW CTR Pr of essi onal 25. 00 138, 452. 09
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200- 70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 33.05 138, 452. 09
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 2,172. 67 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or ns 539. 64 24,775. 35
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 778.76 93, 710. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 323.52 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 50. 00 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Repr/ M nc Equi pnt 211.50 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 3,723.85 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Ambul ance Billin 9, 220. 97 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FI RE Ot her Purchased ! 2,367.41 1,137,177.19
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 166. 46 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 950. 06 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Mai nt enance and R 49. 09 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71190- FI RE Ot her Supplies 30. 00 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity . 9, 304. 27 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel econmuni cati on 1, 785. 46 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehi cl e and Equi p 522. 30 413, 740. 47
1001 10015210 Fire ) 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 79990- FIRE Ot her M scel |l aneo 1, 568. 80 1,137,177.19
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001- 152- 75200- 200- 75910- FI RE PENS To O her Gov 286, 413. 73 318, 564. 13
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1001 10015410 PACE 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease 321. 29 32,133.78
1001 10015410 PACE 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essi onal Devel o 140. 00 32,133.78
1001 10015410 PACE ) 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010~ BS O fice Supplies 340. 00 25, 538. 69
1001 10015420 PACE Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70610- PLAN Adverti sing 96. 60 2,275. 80
1001 10015420 PACE Pl anni n? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 79130- PLAN Funk Grants 1, 920. 00 95, 580. 00
1001 10015430 PACE Code Enforcem 1001-154-15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 427. 26 1,419.00
1001 10015430 PACE Code Enforcem 1001-154-15430-200- 70632- CODE ENF Prof essi onal 30. 00 20, 494. 93
1001 10015430 PACE Code Enforcem 1001-154-15430-200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 480. 00 20, 494. 93
1001 10015480 PACE Facilities Ma 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 2,283. 44 256,473. 42
1001 10015480 PACE Facilities Ma 1001-154-15480-100-70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 1,131. 27 256, 473. 42
1001 10015480 PACE Facilities Ma 1001-154-15480- 100- 70690- FAC MAI NT O her Purcha 1,857.98 256, 473. 42
1001 10015480 PACE Facilities Ma 1001-154-15480-100- 71024- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 184.72 134, 124. 18
1001 10015480 PACE Facilities Ma 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 15, 347. 81 134, 124. 18
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70690- PARKI NG O her Purchase 200. 85 24, 384. 20
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 3,339.84 23,661. 25
1001 10016110 Public Wrks Adm n 1001-160-16110- 300- 70425- PW ADM N Lease Paynent 5,226. 54 .02
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 70430- PW ADM N MFD Lease 401. 55 21, 497. 16
1001 10016110 Public Wrks Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 70690- PW ADM N O her Purchas 156. 64 21,497.16
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160- 16120- 300- 70420- STREET MNT Rental s 300. 00 226, 327. 25
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70632- STREET MNT Prof essi ona 92. 00 226, 327. 25
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Purch 3,253. 84 226, 327. 25
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71081- STREET MNT Concrete 4,187.76 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 21,171.21 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 2,540. 18 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregate R 2,706.10 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 32.23 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Name 69. 00 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 246. 00 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 64. 79 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 6, 955. 89 611, 561. 77
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 568. 32 611, 561. 77
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71190- SNOW & | CE O her Suppl 74. 25 588, 277. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70220- ENG ADM N Ot her Prof a 11, 219. 00 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 211.00 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70632- ENG ADM N Pr of essi onal 92. 00 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 3, 248. 86 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car Wash 7.00 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70690- ENG ADM N O her Purcha 406. 25 394, 705. 45
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 138. 65 550, 956. 23
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 98, 694. 39 550, 956. 23
1001 10016210 Engi neering Adm ni 1001- 160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel ecomuni ¢ 54.01 550, 956. 23
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 130. 12 248, 557. 38
1001 10016310 Fl eet Management 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Repr/Mnc Licens 19, 225.12 248, 557. 38
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70540- FLEET Repr/ M nc Equi pm 191. 00 248, 557. 38
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 271. 31 248, 557. 38
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Di esel F 44, 430. 83 401, 313. 37
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 10, 636. 12 401, 313. 37
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Mai nt enance and 2,918. 34 401, 313. 37
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicle and Equi 19, 214. 67 401, 313. 37
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1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 71017~
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110-
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100-70220-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 70632-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95

4010 40100100 Capital Inprovenen 4010-000-40100-990-72570-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95

4011 40110133 FY 2016 Capital Le 4011-000-40133-850-72520-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95

5010 5010 Wat er 5010- 000- 00000- 000- 20510-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101-
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410-
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70430-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70540-
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70590-
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70631-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641-
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010-
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017-
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71080-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70050-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70220-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70540-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70650-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70690-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71030-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71735-

64

SC Post age
SC Conmunity Rel ations
ECON DEV O her Prof an

FUND TOTAL

DRUG Pr of essi onal Deve
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CAP | MPROV Par k Const
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CAP | MP Bui | di ngs
FUND TOTAL

WATER Four Seasons
WATER ADM N Met ered Wa
WATER ADM N Jani tori al
WATER ADM N MFD Lease
WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc
WATER ADM N Reﬁr/ M nc
WATER ADM N Ot her Repa
WATER ADM N Printi nﬁ. a
WATER ADM N Menber shi p
WATER ADM N Tenpor ary
WATER ADM N OFfice Sup
WATER ADM N Post age
WATER ADM N Mai nt enanc
WATER TRANS En% Servic
WATER TRANS O her Pr of
WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc
WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ M nc
WATER TRANS O her Repa
WATER TRANS Landfill &
WATER TRANS O her Purc
WATER TRANS Uni f orm Su
WATER TRANS El ectricit
WATER TRANS Val ves

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
110. 95 887. 85
313. 84 14, 962. 80
990. 00 264, 658. 31
1, 006, 813. 12
642. 00 48, 358. 00
642. 00
1,517.73 965, 718. 94
1,517.73
118, 605. 00 1,252, 356. 65
118, 605. 00
110. 00
2,166. 33 .00
802. 30 850. 00
497. 35 497,678. 71
25. 25 497,678.71
842. 65 497,678.71
281. 64 497,678. 71
11, 733. 02 497,678. 71
738. 93 497,678.71
2,874.97 497,678. 71
340. 00 203, 409. 25
10, 478. 45 203, 409. 25
554. 02 203, 409. 25
33, 340. 00 350, 206. 00
2,320. 56 2,060, 750. 94
13, 261. 59 2, 060, 750. 94
839. 90 2,060, 750. 94
2,194.54 2,060, 750. 94
2,584. 56 2,060, 750. 94
1, 257. 22 2, 060, 750. 94
30. 00 615, 164. 82
26, 994. 37 615, 164. 82
2, 866. 25 86, 356. 22
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CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/28/2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 4,954, 34 615, 164. 82
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 72540- WATER TRANS Const a 263, 420. 28 922, 396. 00
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-72620- WATER TRANS O her Capi 12, 558. 84 .00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-62190- WATER PURE Uni f ormns. 2,225.94 30.13
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Enﬁlneerlng 13,944. 84 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE O her Prof 21, 638. 57 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Jani tori al 337.32 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70420- WATER PURE Rental s 36. 38 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70631- WATER PURE Memrber shi p 81.00 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632- WATER PURE Pr of essi ona 12. 75 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70650- WATER PURE Landfill & 25, 000. 00 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 4,245.72 1,063, 715. 32
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Jani tori al 1,594.78 1,093,912.71
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt enance 22,295.12 1,093,912. 71
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Suppl 12,214. 15 1,093,912.71
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 31, 526. 88 1,093,912.71
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE \Water Chem 30, 869. 80 1,093,912.71
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 29, 502. 00 265, 213. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 172.93 505, 263. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70590- LAKE MNT Ot her Repair 489. 34 505, 263. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 341. 60 505, 263. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910-70690- LAKE MNT Ot her Purchas 3, 345. 60 505, 263. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 867. 79 84, 018. 29
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71080- LAKE MNT Mai nt enance a 63. 90 84, 018. 29
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT Ot her Supplie 3, 046. 30 84,018. 29
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910-71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 787.51 84, 018. 29
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-57130- WATER METER Sal e of " WA 1, 500. 00 .00
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70540- WATER METER Repr/ M nc 207.61 42, 569. 62
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER Ot her Supp 326. 81 69, 100. 44
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Met ers 75, 071. 17 69, 100. 44
FUND TOTAL 679, 813. 17
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
5110 5110 Sewer ] 5110- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SEVER Four Seasons 69. 42
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-70650- SEVER Landfill & Resid 6, 755. 86 594,477.11
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71080- SEVER Mai nt enance and 327. 87 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71081- SEVER Concrete 1,603.19 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER ﬁggre ate Rock 2,087. 39 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71123- SEVEER nhol'e and Inl 15. 87 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations  5110-510-51100-920-71124- SEVER Sewer Repair Pi 1, 220. 10 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71125- SEVER Lift Station Su 207. 35 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER O her Supplies 126. 45 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71320- SEVER Electricity 2,267.33 179, 516. 31
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const and 103, 646. 06 2,270, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 118, 326. 89
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5310 5310 St or m Vat er 5310- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SW Four Seasons 13.11
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70650- STORM WATER Landfill D 6, 755. 87 285,974. 81
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- Concrete Storm 2,066. 69 -25,125.60
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 1,920. 14 55, 967. 52
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 15. 88 55, 967. 52
FUND TOTAL 10, 771. 69
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
5440 5440 Solid Waste 5440- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SOL WASTE Four Seasons 330. 00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70220- SOL WASTE Ot her Prof & 2,562.50 .00
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SCL WASTE O her Purcha 600. 00 619, 819.78
FUND TOTAL 3,492.50
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
5560 5560 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- LI NC PARK Par ki ng Faci 12. 00
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 3,696. 11 28,098. 73
FUND TOTAL 3,708.11
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 41.73 76, 655. 29
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 630. 23 76, 655. 29
5640 56406400 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair and M 124. 05 76, 655. 29
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC Ot her Supplies 705. 00 128, 032. 04
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HCC El ectricity 936. 02 128, 032. 04
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel ecommuni cat i ons 591. 49 128, 032. 04
5640 56406400 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 209. 05 128, 032. 04
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 794. 46 128, 032. 04
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 718. 05 128, 032. 04
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70430- PVGC MFD Lease 51.58 43, 591. 07
5640 56406410 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70542- PVGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl e 1,070. 13 43, 591. 07
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVCGC O her Repair_ and 520.01 43,591. 07
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71010- PVGC O fice Supplies 170. 85 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC O her Supplies 615. 00 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVGC El ectricity 3, 390. 20 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomuni cati on 723. 89 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71750- PVGC Bever ages 324. 85 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 563. 41 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 1,834.11 141, 088. 25
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 90. 00 141, 088. 25
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DCGC MFD Lease 109. 82 123, 482. 22
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 762. 99 123, 482. 22
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DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC Ot her Supplies 580. 00 172, 029. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DGC El ectricit ) 3,593. 32 172, 029. 77
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 794. 39 172, 029. 77
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 386. 00 172,029. 77
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DGC Soft Drinks 315. 80 172, 029. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 1, 641. 65 172, 029. 77
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 3, 045. 37 172, 029. 77
FUND TOTAL 25, 333. 45
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-57250- EMP BCBS | ndi vi dual St -5,090. 02 .00
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70220- EMP BCBS Ot her Prof & 9, 000. 00 51, 900. 00
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990- 70716- EMP BCBS | ndi vi dual St 24, 000. 04 3, 265, 214. 95
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS C ai ns Pai d 202,709. 74 3, 265, 214. 95
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70720- EMP BCBS Adm n Fee 21, 080. 88 3, 265, 214. 95
6020 60200232 HAMP - HMO 6020- 620- 60232-990- 70719- EMP HAMP Prem uns Pai d 162, 693. 00 905, 826. 00
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL d ai ns Pai d 22,572.94 276, 674. 10
FUND TOTAL 436, 966. 58
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-70717- RET BCBS d ai ns Pai d 8, 743. 33 819, 146. 98
6028 60280232 HAMP - HMO 6028- 628-60232-990- 70719- RET HAMP Premi uns Pai d 4,108. 00 64, 457. 00
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Prem uns 17,574. 06 118, 004. 25
FUND TOTAL 30, 425. 39
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70020- JM SCOTT Physi ci an Ser 713.78 19, 951. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 548. 30 19, 951. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70520- JM SCOTT Repr/Mnc Lic 161. 24 19, 951. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70690- JM SCOTT O her Purchas 53.70 19, 951. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71070- JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 226. 23 5,014.76
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71340- JM SCOTT Tel ecommuni ca 158. 33 5,014.76
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Townshi p 8, 456. 70 65, 738. 21
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 79090- JM SCOTT Prescription 131. 99 30, 908. 67
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 79980- JM SCOTT Speci al Progr 396. 00 8, 945. 68
FUND TOTAL 10, 846. 27
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 316, 403. 95
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 2,447, 261.90
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AMOUNT

AVLB BUDGET

GRAND_TOTAL

2,447,261, 90

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
46 ALEXANDER LUMBER CO 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 960605 126023
1 22402430 79130 51000 CD- Rehab Grants 1,739.99
| nvoi ce Net 1, 739. 99
CHECK TOTAL 1, 739.99 -
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND Al D 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 9915 126028
1 22402460 79130 54000 CD-Cont Ca G ants 1, 675. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,675.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 675. 00 -
999019 JENNI FER TONEY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 CH CAGO 9/ 15 126609
1 22402410 70632 50000 CD- Admin Pro Devel p 236. 60
I nvoi ce Net 236. 60
CHECK TOTAL 236. 60 -
1048 CO.LABORATI VE SO UTION 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 9815 126031
1 22402460 79130 54000 CD-Cont Ca Grants 735. 50
I nvoi ce Net 735. 50
CHECK TOTAL 735.50 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 09/27/ 2015 CD1605031620 126027
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27. 00
CHECK TOTAL 27.00 -
977 STATE OF ILLINO S DEPA 00001 INV 09/28/ 2015 91515 126176
1 22402410 70690 50000 CD- Admi n Purch Serv 5, 262. 92
I nvoi ce Net 5,262.92
CHECK TOTAL 5,262.92 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 9215 126032
1 22402460 79130 54000 CD- Cont Ca Grants 440. 25
2 22402460 79130 54000 CD-Cont Ca Grants 4,518. 33
I nvoi ce Net 4,958. 58
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 9215-2 126033
1 22402460 79130 54000 CD- Cont Ca Grants 440. 25
2 22402460 79130 54000 CD-Cont Ca Grants 4,518. 33
I nvoi ce Net 4,958. 58
CHECK TOTAL 9,917. 16 -
8 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 19, 594. 17 19, 594. 17

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE

20, 884. 08
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

= TS 7V W "
CUTIEE eee—

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 41 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/28/2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800- 70632- 50000 CD ADM N Pr of e55| onal 236. 60 14, 069. 41
2240 22402410 CD - Adninistrati o 2240-224-22410-800- 70690- 50000 CD ADM N O her Purchas 5,262. 92 14, 069. 41
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800- 70690- 51000 CD REHAB Ot her Purchas 27.00 236, 294. 50
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800- 79130- 51000 CD REHAB & ant s , 739. 99 236, 294. 50
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800- 79130- 54000 CD CONT CARE Grants 12 327.66 237,311.25

FUND TOTAL 19, 594. 17

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 20, 884. 08
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 19, 594. 17
GRAND_TOTAL 19,594. 17

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 28/ 2015 CHECK RUN: 09282015 AMOUNT: $ 25, 666. 61

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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B e -
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e ! “l“
TTEES meaaaa—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2287 BIBLIOTHECA I TG LLC 00000 INV 09/ 28/2015 SI 0009985- US 126530
1 23103100 70530 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint O 6,076. 44
I nvoi ce Net 6, 076. 44
CHECK TOTAL 6, 076. 44 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 09/28/2015 000000007425 PASSES 126575
1 2310 21155 Library MO Trans Pay 1, 247. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 247. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 247.00 -
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 XT92107 125951
1 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 1, 225. 82
| nv0| ce Net 1, 225. 82
840 CDWLLC 0000 INV 09/ 28/2015 XW3008 126520
1 23103100 70530 10000 Li br M& O RepMaint O 4,105. 62
I nvoi ce Net 4,105. 62
CHECK TOTAL 5,331. 44 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56118629 125968
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 212.17
I nvoi ce Net 212. 17
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56037279 125969
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 96. 71
I nvoi ce Net 96.71
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 2 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56038128 125970
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 146. 19
I nvoi ce Net 146. 19
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56036515 125971
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 154. 44
I nvoi ce Net 154. 44
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 56037629 125972
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 45,73
I nvoi ce Net 45. 73
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56038339 125973
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 49, 48
I nvoi ce Net 49, 48
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 2 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56209073 126535
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 31.19
I nvoi ce Net 31.19
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 56211226 126536
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 23. 24
I nvoi ce Net 23. 24
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 56210934 126538
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 46. 48
I nvoi ce Net 46. 48
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56227905 126539
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 45,73
I nvoi ce Net 45,73
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=azrwXpX3lapM6vhkeI%2BAtSEjJsUjOD/c0hm7Tc1RqI9wlFUfZPf1xkR6aJcxWxcS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2MqjjZQtKzqTuQxvGjR63sBl75yUvdacUxw%2BDu42m7QcTIxZXn/RWk0z2bAjpW1d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2MqjjZQtKzqTuQxvGjR63sBl75yUvdacUxw%2BDu42m7QcTIxZXn/RWk0z2bAjpW1d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ozy5ieaLLhPiNWe%2BLF2NSKsQCPSnQpV5xLSMh7QxIZOf6DSDuLqcLxaFYuaCECd2sY42OzMDParRhjBQg7ephw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U/hq5Of8rudz9Y4lrqlhFPxdYRo0xEfPBJe2kduFctXgS7QnC359hXqyt8euaqcC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U/hq5Of8rudz9Y4lrqlhFPxdYRo0xEfPBJe2kduFctXgS7QnC359hXqyt8euaqcC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1mcoVpB6XDhfyNjN7C1qKpthjEQPa7siVkujoxr5e8P9brXCRhJTJFd02W0PVQge&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1mcoVpB6XDhfyNjN7C1qKpthjEQPa7siVkujoxr5e8P9brXCRhJTJFd02W0PVQge&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qtgJsuBYz9oiLTKhoVCwIDj7v6z/ZrKoCglD/UreVRSwVzy66TdKjWCCDbmZduUIOoJSO9GaZc6XPW1eruw9ng==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PoAN4QJp%2BDViaJg2a/sC0PAUiEOvX6WIoo1aimOEJWfOdUb2pSzxtMAMkcUOphOl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PoAN4QJp%2BDViaJg2a/sC0PAUiEOvX6WIoo1aimOEJWfOdUb2pSzxtMAMkcUOphOl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=klNk3/sB3yQRkbURQOxNWJnAsuVLfkMfPgKLDug5ctLx49bWph37iE06BNMT7dGW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=klNk3/sB3yQRkbURQOxNWJnAsuVLfkMfPgKLDug5ctLx49bWph37iE06BNMT7dGW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SnEvoMU2YCrY8hwjPle7/enUCT1jed7%2BM%2BXoX6MEfhrNKqGfUdEWSXY7E2ZQOi8BnJuevw%2B3HeabkC8ImX184Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SFPsakhfRh18WwZnili9fViNS5ofqVKOf2cWRNNXRdmyoFaIUNeSRh9GcvxWONQF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SFPsakhfRh18WwZnili9fViNS5ofqVKOf2cWRNNXRdmyoFaIUNeSRh9GcvxWONQF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1VCTD4jSwo1VMYnWIUq2nHs8oH2xfOUGgUJnWp1zu6kbEt9s%2BJVUfNMH3m63Ll6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1VCTD4jSwo1VMYnWIUq2nHs8oH2xfOUGgUJnWp1zu6kbEt9s%2BJVUfNMH3m63Ll6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=llHLKYqnuhk7p5h87qPeb08cNuNE/D0gGG%2Bky116d9pRoKI65tFpibokYUMjAXU8LKfJV5yMoxmr8BLfrdUZGw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=czs5O2hvwavIPO/yRSqRwYvISjGgx9ZsUex6bpAcyKO5tVVx9mRib%2BVRdbBwQdWQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=czs5O2hvwavIPO/yRSqRwYvISjGgx9ZsUex6bpAcyKO5tVVx9mRib%2BVRdbBwQdWQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uGUZBYTZ3b772M7XsdhAa1IvISEkuQddHAeLVpqFMC1fhnZ%2BOS9Xo/YD5z6KpTQz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uGUZBYTZ3b772M7XsdhAa1IvISEkuQddHAeLVpqFMC1fhnZ%2BOS9Xo/YD5z6KpTQz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=upybX3drCH0kPb/sd6zQVQCgil40WlYp%2BwJvRKS1h73lsc8ty%2BaU8YeOypD6lrKo8H4ukMOVznzFMC5Z/KUUSQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qct0JbmDXVcLUDA9ctZcctV%2BrqesMU2v6zIdpNe9VsQZd/ykXAG4pJvvKzwkT0uF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qct0JbmDXVcLUDA9ctZcctV%2BrqesMU2v6zIdpNe9VsQZd/ykXAG4pJvvKzwkT0uF&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 5622621 126541
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 47. 23
I nvoi ce Net 47. 23
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56227402 126546
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 48. 73
I nvoi ce Net 48. 73
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/28/ 2015 56227573 126547
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 45,73
I nvoi ce Net 45,73
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/28/2015 56245191 126562
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 89. 96
I nvoi ce Net 89. 96
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 2 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 56244339 126563
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 60. 72
I nvoi ce Net 60.72
CHECK TOTAL 1,143.73 -
836 CENTER PO NT | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 1312202 125967
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 469. 14
I nvoi ce Net 469. 14
CHECK TOTAL 469. 14 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 0000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 1810197338 125976
1 23103100 70610 10000 Li br M& O Advertise 89. 00
I nvoi ce Net 89. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/28/2015 1810197233 125978
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 98. 00
I nvoi ce Net 98. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 1810197089 125980
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
CHECK TOTAL 306. 00 -
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 09/28/2015 XJRPK1D78 125953
1 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 3,017.76
I nvoi ce Net 3,017.76
CHECK TOTAL 3,017.76 -
272 DEMCO EDUCATI ONAL CO 0000 INV_ 09/28/2015 5678883 125996
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li br M & O Lib Supp 893. 13
I nvoi ce Net 893. 13
CHECK TOTAL 893. 13 -
274 EBSCO | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 1000021998-1 126525
1 23103100 71480 Libr M& O PA Matrl 3, 806. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 806. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 806. 00 N I
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0qdun9ohZWwkyiEbe5xTZlJD7Q51yCNZjCqyAPnKZck%2BtycOHRCQumpzWtkPGC6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0qdun9ohZWwkyiEbe5xTZlJD7Q51yCNZjCqyAPnKZck%2BtycOHRCQumpzWtkPGC6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lDTzvM4ErdEVgBOLGRIW1XqgnRYZoLMZZDI8BNqYRZSsxjp9gdcFiMFlLglMxOynlpZy9t2er51k6%2B0Z97aPpg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7mr%2BYXde6kkj7x7mRkEzqVhnO6DRs1TwXwRzlqvFdb2/nQ86J6CkYM6ErMgZ0ZMY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7mr%2BYXde6kkj7x7mRkEzqVhnO6DRs1TwXwRzlqvFdb2/nQ86J6CkYM6ErMgZ0ZMY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ppmbgOblqM9y5wx1Xq47cOfSRD2g6WKHzGna0CA0gJCklav6FJtMCRg0e68R8rol&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ppmbgOblqM9y5wx1Xq47cOfSRD2g6WKHzGna0CA0gJCklav6FJtMCRg0e68R8rol&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gDERsqrECGonMWhrBDUL2rWEPtLoIDdEVTDie6Q8Xm8L/kw3LxCUDJMr6piR3xGc3J1Sf446oI5q/SiN/op5eA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BLuwbKVLKRDQmsk0LCtEXikIMMWD8bg/saujrwGXvbEdWIYxf8gDFUGVTmht9fZE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BLuwbKVLKRDQmsk0LCtEXikIMMWD8bg/saujrwGXvbEdWIYxf8gDFUGVTmht9fZE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JQ0uMll%2Bm6m0rBI0%2BnBDU2jYW9itux9sTK8jhhgDOb/NkrtukEhg1KyqisbNDTAO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JQ0uMll%2Bm6m0rBI0%2BnBDU2jYW9itux9sTK8jhhgDOb/NkrtukEhg1KyqisbNDTAO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MAniFaEgPb3utMSFm02mzQgDSdfitPbUNEKKamTLjHkb3JcYE0mZ92VTiffRzyHs5ZfMcUrdbg3jTkTBOTT32Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rVSGghTBnKV0Tpin2uPTbR0WeuCyvW97o4nwyLdCjzf/qAq4yrA9rXmuAegNuDjy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rVSGghTBnKV0Tpin2uPTbR0WeuCyvW97o4nwyLdCjzf/qAq4yrA9rXmuAegNuDjy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=prpPa%2Bi/hetu3UnSV0g9f5XWFibfsdb0kRWnkYhenE3wuRRZjrMDqFgbsLcV2EZT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=prpPa%2Bi/hetu3UnSV0g9f5XWFibfsdb0kRWnkYhenE3wuRRZjrMDqFgbsLcV2EZT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9ut8A/qCWKtNuuuexPXJYzdttRBp6lIwX8FSJbWJWRGinxW2fc0Vz3FKZH%2B0i2b/TRg0JD0tqay19L%2BAeRprPg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xSNdcF4XOJCqPQTbtvBPz1FnEtWMDiNqorFrDV90ZJrdiXOk7h4sZtWf5iXB37/u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xSNdcF4XOJCqPQTbtvBPz1FnEtWMDiNqorFrDV90ZJrdiXOk7h4sZtWf5iXB37/u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VzzZ6kSz50JDqcr2XmC/TmnMTS4I%2BLNSlXs5/z8/4IUDjeVYMzPvNaYgNKKzf0j4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VzzZ6kSz50JDqcr2XmC/TmnMTS4I%2BLNSlXs5/z8/4IUDjeVYMzPvNaYgNKKzf0j4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Axa0qR8vMkUUiveb1SXrq88QQ4Bt9t6NtoB%2BVrI03rXS0BFuO7VjnaFEd1OCKcoaPNkCM7OZtbBkpTAb/SwE4A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UiwPIE6u93fh%2BVugCPEL12KcaqZa9KFehIsV%2BwNaQiMgCU/JnJ0jL3QyH%2BH6L74x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UiwPIE6u93fh%2BVugCPEL12KcaqZa9KFehIsV%2BwNaQiMgCU/JnJ0jL3QyH%2BH6L74x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G%2BchR6QuAFEIky254nV9U0VxZG12PsEgrWgsd/xSrzS8TZ6kl3vB62U4Q1zUQ5xq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G%2BchR6QuAFEIky254nV9U0VxZG12PsEgrWgsd/xSrzS8TZ6kl3vB62U4Q1zUQ5xq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M5IenTp%2BDk/FnYV1Nww1QNGK8atgyDgDIlFDTvpcpjZgCEmnl3ssH6s8Ceo6kJrEaVgs%2B7I8v/7%2BBQMa2F8V1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LhjlZSCHWwcqlgsBUnqiOTX2ytT8EmwuKsa3f/BqHmF3wuv7gijKhp6y6lUvtokz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LhjlZSCHWwcqlgsBUnqiOTX2ytT8EmwuKsa3f/BqHmF3wuv7gijKhp6y6lUvtokz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gIAb0bHCBZuj88nmNDpQP0wr%2Buevb3WjDKub8tC608LU9g663G2dltFrvjiT6cAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gIAb0bHCBZuj88nmNDpQP0wr%2Buevb3WjDKub8tC608LU9g663G2dltFrvjiT6cAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6tCoLznMWh7HHoKxSCf9WNW9l6v3J0p9DfNnijvgvWl0jlEy4x1psQwjg9W71HkzJTtJbYDtVrZfaCshOdlw9w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HRrSnYMX8JgiHlkX2bIBzVVXhYSQIVdiO9uE56eMwVghynUINGTtF4VQV07bg1fEWE5Bx9e91XTinf6CYtaP0Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HRrSnYMX8JgiHlkX2bIBzVVXhYSQIVdiO9uE56eMwVghynUINGTtF4VQV07bg1fEWE5Bx9e91XTinf6CYtaP0Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HRrSnYMX8JgiHlkX2bIBzVVXhYSQIVdiO9uE56eMwVghynUINGTtF4VQV07bg1fEWE5Bx9e91XTinf6CYtaP0Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4ozx8cdbAk7DviJInZ0yzwrBRTPhvtn37RX6mC7t7ovEwMB8V/9t34PNBBIIs5og&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4ozx8cdbAk7DviJInZ0yzwrBRTPhvtn37RX6mC7t7ovEwMB8V/9t34PNBBIIs5og&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f52ZTmABDIBSvnMtaqueIrmwCzuUKOYjeJiAksUaKzXH3FYEJqGbDk6AwoaZ2nxTwkIqMZOm4IBa/UT52Htafw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OpubQLS3p9Z2RBJrVdwBpbVnXqYm9jAVb1/6s/w0%2BHZAi2gq1HRIzsWD1Xoai3iWlg1u6cC%2BrEwxX/Ug7VMkew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OpubQLS3p9Z2RBJrVdwBpbVnXqYm9jAVb1/6s/w0%2BHZAi2gq1HRIzsWD1Xoai3iWlg1u6cC%2BrEwxX/Ug7VMkew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OpubQLS3p9Z2RBJrVdwBpbVnXqYm9jAVb1/6s/w0%2BHZAi2gq1HRIzsWD1Xoai3iWlg1u6cC%2BrEwxX/Ug7VMkew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tehLwdG5ci%2B70Vq8/BMTA39iu6Wh0TbFwtgJfq0SzqMOh8/Dm36Zqafww16vXSRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tehLwdG5ci%2B70Vq8/BMTA39iu6Wh0TbFwtgJfq0SzqMOh8/Dm36Zqafww16vXSRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yRDS%2B%2BYrhnn1z57Qe8xyMfojU/X3Um4eBVR1MWta70gT%2BahKw6aJiuzz%2B5zftjeQpgBMiSRSHPp8lzFyLYkAUw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zuLctvN9VjsE1IiUqjshyKNECVAoWxsLft6HboCjhg21ewWgeEATEkYkafCL2K%2BSckaZpCqwhYZcc6CiaiNFgQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zuLctvN9VjsE1IiUqjshyKNECVAoWxsLft6HboCjhg21ewWgeEATEkYkafCL2K%2BSckaZpCqwhYZcc6CiaiNFgQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zuLctvN9VjsE1IiUqjshyKNECVAoWxsLft6HboCjhg21ewWgeEATEkYkafCL2K%2BSckaZpCqwhYZcc6CiaiNFgQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9XSsbhUPxzqu/ReqkgnUz441q9lubnTO3nZEgFATDRW79E%2B0iPLZ9x1ts7JZ1TNe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9XSsbhUPxzqu/ReqkgnUz441q9lubnTO3nZEgFATDRW79E%2B0iPLZ9x1ts7JZ1TNe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7tPMPRK6HA7SsNDZKqZtqFKdSBEg%2B/wWUbwMpOi015j2%2BnLQGbzIyVTnfWDCLW4rRn9jpYwijEovhVCxx2xuMA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fVrqgtOrXFsBuo0DmqtKYEIQQtqdorYXoq0macvXl706LkcfDykcMARDy4oqOu4W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fVrqgtOrXFsBuo0DmqtKYEIQQtqdorYXoq0macvXl706LkcfDykcMARDy4oqOu4W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUBc44dL7kUN4XbNZRAguOnLVMRvLEx/iycs6Mcm/Zf%2BOyklRQ2Eht3OFN0Y9QpQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUBc44dL7kUN4XbNZRAguOnLVMRvLEx/iycs6Mcm/Zf%2BOyklRQ2Eht3OFN0Y9QpQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CwCNKwA5eS8/ms38g75ZH3asrFNrAr84rV0zIBQbP1WjOcQ8S5qeDeI0Aj7dBnZYC0c2ekePJ%2BMymwp539Ha7g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUH66g1ojSmhU1DnIz2GWT3SvZZZ7DpRd44kD0fIInmbcU6Ep1Z3IvsrSCFuxcuQjckQ62T7QQorZpZc8MOVRQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUH66g1ojSmhU1DnIz2GWT3SvZZZ7DpRd44kD0fIInmbcU6Ep1Z3IvsrSCFuxcuQjckQ62T7QQorZpZc8MOVRQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUH66g1ojSmhU1DnIz2GWT3SvZZZ7DpRd44kD0fIInmbcU6Ep1Z3IvsrSCFuxcuQjckQ62T7QQorZpZc8MOVRQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=abC2JP8D5k4h5nIYZJ0PHqDipD7jO0tmrouHoeSrQxgIfBtVrMlgx6Xw6vDDYZhb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=abC2JP8D5k4h5nIYZJ0PHqDipD7jO0tmrouHoeSrQxgIfBtVrMlgx6Xw6vDDYZhb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kLVNtuRwQAuZhrOgvNtcwX9BiCJpSdaI6q0c2DPpJKfB4PhoSFjDyDtUQ8MEbbBu0xSmFoEBmgMpScu73%2BVC3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gDdGEptbgUxJ661AcmxEfiulZz8TFgPLPBnySOs7jxcc0G77rVonq6chMGCggGl6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gDdGEptbgUxJ661AcmxEfiulZz8TFgPLPBnySOs7jxcc0G77rVonq6chMGCggGl6&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSCOCI ATl 00000 INV 09/28/ 2015 DUES 9/15 LIB 126543
1 2310 20510 Li brary MO  Four Seasn 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
CHECK TOTAL 165. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/28/2015 032890-5 9/ 15 125975
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 49,53
I nvoi ce Net 49, 53
CHECK TOTAL 49, 53 -
618 KAVANAGH, SCULLY, SUDO 00000 INV 09/28/2015 128848 125955
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M & O Purch Serv 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
CHECK TOTAL 345. 00 -
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 09/28/2015 25017619 125958
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 259. 32
I nvoi ce Net 259. 32
CHECK TOTAL 259. 32 -
1303 M CROVARKETING LLC 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 587813 125966
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 17. 18
I nvoi ce Net 17.18
CHECK TOTAL 17.18 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/14/2015 93121280 124245
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 29. 99
I nvoi ce Net 29. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 000 I NV 09/28/2015 93205400 126549
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 29.98
I nvoi ce Net 29. 98
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 93205389 126551
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 113. 97
I nvoi ce Net 113. 97
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 93205404 126553
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 29. 99
I nvoi ce Net 29. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 93205406 126554
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 60.72
I nvoi ce Net 60.72
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 000 I NV 09/28/2015 93221555 126559
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 19. 99
I nvoi ce Net 19. 99
CHECK TOTAL 284. 64 - @200 0
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 09/28/2015 076765- 00 125960
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 92. 23
I nvoi ce Net 92.23
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/28/2015 076772-00 125963
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 86. 64
I nvoi ce Net 86. 64
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/28/2015 076850- 00 125964
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 140. 01
I nvoi ce Net 140. 01
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/28/2015 076946- 00 126534
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 120. 97
I nvoi ce Net 120. 97
CHECK TOTAL 439. 85 S —
216 OFFI CEMAX | NC 00001 I NV 09/28/ 2015 929514 126548
1 23103100 71010 10000 Libr M& O Of Supp 6. 25
2 23103100 71010 10000 Libr M& O Of Supp 45. 50
3 23103100 71020 10000 Libr M& O Lib Supp 5. 09
4 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 361. 45
5 23103100 71015 Libr M& O Copy Supp 137. 36
I nvoi ce Net 555. 65
CHECK TOTAL 555. 65 -
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 09/28/2015 1084767335 125965
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 37.50
I nvoi ce Net 37.50
CHECK TOTAL 37.50 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 09/28/2015 95497369 126610
1 23103100 70420 10000 Libr M& O Rentals 739. 00
I nvoi ce Net 739. 00
CHECK TOTAL 739. 00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2015 312889 125974
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 483. 30
I nvoi ce Net 483. 30
CHECK TOTAL 483. 30 S —
45 | NVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 25, 666. 61 25, 666. 61
__ CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE. 285, 839. 34 __
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 42
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 09282015

CHECK RUN S

09/ 28/ 2015

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

= N _ T R

P 6
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 2310 Li brary Mai ntenanc 2310- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- LI B Four Seasons 165. 00
2310 2310 Li brary Mi ntenanc 2310- 000- 00000- 000- 21155- Transit SYsten1PayabIe 1, 247.00
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70420- 10000 LI B Renta 739. 00 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 259. 32 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100-700- 70530- 10000 LIB Repr/Mnc O fice 10, 182. 06 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000 LI B Adverti si nﬁ 306. 00 3,305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000 LI B O her Purchased Se 828. 30 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Li brary M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71010- 10000 LIB Ofice Sug plies 51.75 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71013- LI B Conmput er qulles 4,605. 03 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71015- LI B Oo Ier Supplies 137. 36 3,305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library Supplies 898. 22 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LI B Janltorlal uppl i e 439. 85 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel ecommuni cat 1 ons 49. 53 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 1,612.87 3,305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual Mat 339. 32 3, 305, 114. 80
2310 23103100 Li brary Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71480- LI B Public Access Mite 3, 806. 00 3, 305, 114. 80
FUND TOTAL 25, 666. 61
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 285, 839. 34
__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 25, 666. 61 __
GRAND_TOTAL 25, 666, 61

** END OF REPORT -
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 24/ 2015 08: 43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 28/ 2015 CHECK RUN: 09282015 AMOUNT: $ 6,276.76

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|V CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S e N ST R e e N T
TR ST maaaa—
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/ 28/ 2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3077 ALFRED BENESCH & COVPA 00001 20140342 I NV _09/28/2015 14/ 85192 126464
1 20300300 70050 M Fuel Tx Eng Sv 6, 276. 76
I nvoi ce Net 6, 276. 76
CHECK TOTAL 6, 276. 76 -
1 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 6, 276. 76 6, 276. 76
CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 746, 160. 48
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|@ CITY OF BLOOM'NGTON' ey
'ﬂllﬂ-_I-- m -
09/ 24/ 2015 08: 43 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09282015 09/28/2015 DUE DATE: 10/ 15/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mpdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 6,276.76 1,004, 717. 00
FUND TOTAL 6, 276. 76
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 746, 160. 48
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 6, 276.76
CRAND_TOTAL 6,276.76

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 15/ 2015 16: 10 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 15/ 2015 CHECK RUN: 09152015 AMOUNT: $ 41,509. 82

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

81



S

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
09/ 15/ 2015 16:10 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09152015 09/ 15/ 2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 8878150 125992
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 275. 28
I nvoi ce Net 275. 28
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 8903431 125993
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 249.78
I nvoi ce Net 249. 78
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 8928897 125994
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 232.62
I nvoi ce Net 232.62
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 452- 8953986 125995
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 237.52
I nvoi ce Net 237.52
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 8979427 125997
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 268. 01
I nvoi ce Net 268. 01
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 0004628 125998
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 226. 17
I nvoi ce Net 226. 17
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 0030138 125999
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 258. 50
I nvoi ce Net 258. 50
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 452- 0055174 126000
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 195.91
I nvoi ce Net 195.91
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 0080636 126002
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 206. 87
I nvoi ce Net 206. 87
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 0105982 126004
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 183. 73
I nvoi ce Net 183. 73
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452-0131474 126005
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 203.03
I nvoi ce Net 203. 03
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 452- 0156774 126006
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 203. 08
I nvoi ce Net 203. 08
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452-182208 126008
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 202. 01
I nvoi ce Net 202.01
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 09/15/2015 452- 207509 126009
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 220. 19
I nvoi ce Net 220. 19
CHECK TOTAL 3,162.70 e
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTI ONS 00001 I NV 09/15/2015 153641 125916
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 15/ 2015 16:10 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09152015 09/ 15/ 2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 INV 09/15/ 2015 153659 125917
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 203. 00
nvoi ce Net 203. 00
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTI ONS 00001 INV 09/15/ 2015 153658 125918
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 384. 80
I nvoi ce Net 384. 80
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 INV 09/15/ 2015 153440 125921
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 1, 296. 89
I nvoi ce Net 1, 296. 89
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 INV 09/15/ 2015 153408 125923
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 10, 878. 64
I nvoi ce Net 10, 878. 64
CHECK TOTAL 12, 793. 33 -
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 12182 125911
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 115. 00
I nvoi ce Net 115. 00
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 12181 125912
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 501. 85
I nvoi ce Net 501. 85
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 12153 125913
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 602. 00
I nvoi ce Net 602. 00
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 12113 125914
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 1, 557.59
I nvoi ce Net 1, 557.59
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 INV 09/15/ 2015 12112 125915
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 5, 790. 09
I nvoi ce Net 5, 790. 09
CHECK TOTAL 8, 566. 53 S —
3545 N KH L RAMAPRASAD 00000 20160175 EFT 09/ 15/2015 ARTI ST FEE 9/27/15 125985
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 4,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,500. 00 -
1495 SCRI TCHLOW 00001 INV 09/15/ 2015 992 125691
1 10015430 79130 Code Enfor Grants 7,987. 26
| nvoi ce Net 7,987. 26
CHECK TOTAL 7,987. 26 -
3542 W LLEYWORLD, | NC 00001 20160176 I NV 09/15/2015 ARTI ST FEE 9/ 20/ 15 125983
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 4,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,500. 00 - 0 0 @
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T T et SEamat

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl e < ——————SEEE
- e o,
09/ 15/ 2015 16: 10 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09152015 09/ 15/ 2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

CHECK RUN TOTAL 41, 509. 82 41, 509. 82

27 1 NvO CES
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 102, 396, 854. 98
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

S T e nEEEEn I T Rl e

-Kﬂm_l_lm . e

09/ 15/ 2015 16: 10 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 5
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN. 09152015 09/15/2015

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 9, 000. 00 726, 882. 62
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages 21, 359. 86 229, 233. 47
1001 10015430 PACE Code Enforcem 1001- 154-15430-200- 79130- CODE ENF Grants 7,987. 26 23, 252. 67
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 3,162.70 254, 600. 26

FUND TOTAL 41, 509. 82

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 102, 396, 854. 98
CHECK_RUN_SUVMVARY_TOTAL 41,509, 82
GRAND_TOTAL 41,509. 82

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **

85



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 23/ 2015 09: 52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 23/ 2015 CHECK RUN: 09232015 AMOUNT: $ 5, 445.52

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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_ -. "-.“

|@ CITY OF BLOOM'NGTON' T e TR e R e
‘#Hm_dﬂﬁ = ullmn
09/ 23/ 2015 09: 52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09232015 09/23/2015
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 ERI K HEI NONEN 00000 I NV 09/23/2015 ST LOUIS 9/15 126571
1 10014136 70632 MP Zoo Pro Devel p 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
CHECK TOTAL 93. 00 -
999019 NI COLE ALBERTSON 00000 I NV 09/23/2015 DENVER 9/ 15 126572
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 142. 00
I nvoi ce Net 142. 00
CHECK TOTAL 142. 00 -
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00004 INV 09/23/2015 ASSWNT 1/1-6/30/15 126570
1 60150150 70090 Cas Ins Audit Sv 5,210. 52
I nvoi ce Net 5,210. 52
CHECK TOTAL 5,210.52 -
3 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 5, 445. 52 5, 445. 52

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE

104,076, 515. 61
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G7E5c%2BCk/0tENTwE46gVGNXROzGcaKwhp70T2/qsc8iJxwcNxoTLqNv79jYp2mSq&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

09/ 23/ 2015 09: 52 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09232015 09/23/2015
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011410 Hurmen Resources 1001- 110- 11410- 100- 70632- HR Prof essi onal Devel o 142. 00 269, 830. 21
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70632- ZQOO Prof essi onal Devel 93. 00 112, 390. 63
FUND TOTAL 235. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 076, 515. 61
6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015- 615- 60150-990- 70090- CAS INS Auditing Servi 5, 210. 52 2,135,792.21
FUND TOTAL 5, 210. 52
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 104, 076, 515. 61
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 5,445.52
GRAND_TOTAL 5,445, 52

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN City Council Expens
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Office Supp

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Prof Develop

ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm
AQUAITCS Food

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATICS Janitorial Supp
AQUATICS Prof Develop
BCPA Advertising

Commerce Pcard August 3, 2015 - September 1, 2015

Merchant Name

Illinois Municipal League
Illinois Municipal League
Illinois Municipal League
Rosie's Pub

Station 220

Rosie's Pub

Station 220

Monicals Pizza

Rosie's Pub

Avanti's Italian Rest
Avantis Italian Rest.
Weavers Rent All
Wal-Mart #3459
Amazon.com

Illinois Municipal League
Panera Bread #1295
Biaggi's

Biaggi's

Jewel #3116

Biaggi's

IHOP # 5429

Panera Bread #1295
Rosie's Pub

Oww Cheaptix
American Airlines
American Airlines
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart #3459

Lowes #01203
Wal-Mart #3459

Arc Services/Training
Twitter Advertising

R ¥ e ¥ Y Y i ¥ Y Y Y ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ i ¥ o e ¥ Y Y Y eV 2 T Vo (i Vo T Vo S Vo S ¥ e ¥ o V2 T ¥ o ¥ TV VR Ve IV RV

Amount
310.00
310.00

(95.00)
33.50
34.75
30.00
30.52
95.20
28.25
51.10

115.65
19.50
17.88
38.58
310.00
114.98
67.91
18.12
29.47
(6.48)
18.62

116.68
13.52
43.98

463.20
463.20
52.19
52.19
80.41
26.94
19.98
25.73
54.00
1.00

Notes

IML Registration for Mayor & D.Hales

IML Registration - Alderman Mwilambwe

IML Registration Refund - Alderman Mwilambwe
Business lunch for Mayor & S. O'Rourke

Business lunch for Mayor & E.Kelahan

Business lunch for Mayor & D.Fedor

Business lunch for Mayor & C.Morris

Business dinner for Council

Business lunch for Mayor & R. Fazzini

Business dinner for Council

Gondolas for EAC Event on 8/15/15

Popcorn for Popcorn machine for EAC Event 8/15/15
Snow Cone Syrup for EAC Event 8/15/15

Office supplies

IML Registration for Mayor & D.Hales

Business dinner for Council Meeting

Business dinner for D. Hales & Lynn Montei
Business lunch for D. Hales with Alderman Painter
Office beverages

Tax refund paid on 8/11 & 8/13 for D. Hales
Business breakfast for D. Hales with B.Wasson & M.Peterson
Working lunch for Admin, Directors & Farnsworth
Business lunch for D. Hales with Alderman Mwilambwe
Business travel D. Hales

Business travel for D. Hales

Business travel for D. Hales

Verizon Wireless service

Verizon Wireless service

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Rec/Aquatics program supplies

Holiday Pool Maintenance

Aquatics supplies

Lifeguard Training

Tweet to promote BIm Beer Fest
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BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Artist Fees

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Janitorial Supp

BCPA Office Supp

BCPA Oth Repair & Maint
BCPA Oth Repair & Maint
BCPA Oth Repair & Maint
BCPA Oth Supp

BCPA Postage

BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building
BCPA Rep/Mtn Building

Twitter Advertising
Google Adws

Twitter Advertising
Facebook Xapjs8Smk2
Int'L Fee

Hobby-Lobby #0187
Lucca Grill Inc

Kroger #856

Sq Healthy In A Hurry
Sq Jackson's Soul
Curbside Grillin®

Jewel #3116

Subway 00079053
Little Caesars

Little Caesars

Home City Ice

Miller Janitor Supply
Miller Janitor Supply
Miller Janitor Supply
Miller Janitor Supply
Miller Janitor Supply
Miller Janitor Supply
Officemax/Officedepot
The Habegger Corp
Wherry Machine & Weld
Bloomington Winnelson
Weavers Rent All
Fedex 781107213782
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Crescent Electric 025
Don Smith Paint Co
Owen Nursery & Florist
Republic Services Trash
Lowes #01203

John Deere Landscapes

BT 2 ¥ e ¥ e ¥ Y Y o ¥ i ¥ o e ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ 2 ¥ Y Y Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ o U Y i ¥ e ¥ Y Y ¥ 2 V0 S V2 T Vo S Vo S Vo AV R V2 S Vo

6.91
50.00
2.09
6.37

(26.64)
9.98
135.27
47.92
117.00
241.00
97.00
152.92
66.50
54.45
0.55
2,000.00
121.06
63.83

(121.06)
54.00
692.65
362.92
85.98
286.62
15.00
40.22
495.00
47.77
14.88
27.89
69.44
159.71
90.52
129.90
377.17
15.10
228.41

Advertising for Bloomington Beer Fest
Advertising for Bloomington Beer Fest

Twitter posts to promote Blm Beer Fest
Facebook advertising for BCPA

Reimbursement to card

Vinyl letters for BIm Beer Fest signage

Lunch for artists - BIm Beer Fest

Drinks for artists and stage crew - BIm Beer Fest
Artist, stage crew, and staff food - BIm Beer Fest
Artist, stage crew and staff food - BIm Beer Fest
Artist, stage crew, and staff food - BIm Beer Fest
Artist food - BIm Beer Fest

Usher food for BIm Beer Fest

Usher food for BIm Beer Fest

Usher food for BIm Beer Fest

BCPA Concession/ Program Food

55 gallon drum dolly

Dolly for brute containers

Refund for 55 gallon drum dolly

Belts for vacuum

Cleaning supplies

Cleaning supplies

Cash Boxes

Fan blade

BCPA fan bracket

Coil cleaner

Search light for BIm Beer Fest

Postage - Miller Park Summer Theatre

Bulb and Fixture

Bulb and Fixture

Bulb and Fixture

Electrical Supplies

Paint for BCPA dock steps

Plant Bedding

General trash pick up at BCPA

BCPA Maintenance

Electrical Supplies
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BCPA Special Prog Expens
BS Prof Develop

CD ADMIN Prof Develop
CLERK Office Supp

COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Telecomm
DGC Advertising

DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Supp

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Rep/Mtn Building
ENG ADMIN Member Dues
ENG ADMIN Periodicals
ENG ADMIN Postage

FAC MAINT Postage

FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equip
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equip
FIN Postage

FIN Postage

FIN Prof Develop

FIN Prof Develop

FIN Prof Develop

FIRE Fuel Non-City Pump

Wristco

ICC Online Training
Hotels.com

Walz Label & Mailing S
Paypal Ipsta

National Academy Of
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebook D8Nj78A8X2
Ferguson Waterworks
Springfield Electric 2
Lowes #01203
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Prestige Flag

The Clothing Warehouse
The Clothing Warehouse
The Clothing Warehouse
Springfield Electric 2
ILGISA

Chicago Books & Jou
Fedex 95639189
Fedex 95639189

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203
Menards Normal
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Fedex 95639189
Fedex 95792167
Fiesta Ranchera Mex
Fiesta Ranchera Mex
Heartland Parking Inc
Caseys Gen Store 3372

R 2 ¥ e ¥ U Y Y ¥ e ¥ o e ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ 2 ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ 2 ¥ o Y Y 2 ¥ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y RV R V2 S Vo

83.70
69.00
306.24
194.98
125.00
30.00
370.36
10.00
948.59
16.28
104.00
130.39
89.97
389.78
369.08
384.47
318.72
15.84
50.00
60.63
31.50
18.00
3.49
21.98
16.99
10.97
8.97
3.48
20.47
15.84
1.83
18.00
17.83
18.54
46.32
4.00
20.00

Wristbands for Bloomington Beer Fest

Certification study test Erik Rutledge

HUD training Jennifer Toney

Invoice 3037A Dated August 3, 2015 Postage Machine Ink
Registration for conference for D Wolf

Registration for D Wolf

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Advertising

Golf course management

Electrical Supplies

Maintenance for the Den GC

Maintenance for the Den GC

Maintenance for the Den GC

Checkered flag for golf courses

Golfing Equipment

Golf supplies

Golf Supplies

Flood Lamp

ILGISA Membership dues renewed for Troy Olson (2015)
Urban Bikeway Design Guide

Invoice 5-118-52134 Dated August 6, 2015 Various Shipments
Invoice 5-118-52134 Dated August 6, 2015 Various Shipments
Glue & Clamps for Desk Pieces

Ceiling Tile Replacements for Post Office, misc. supplies
Glue & Clamps for Desk Pieces

Wood for Deputy City Clerk Desk

Update of Butler Lot Permit Parking

Update of Butler Lot Permit Parking

Ceiling Tile Replacements for Post Office, misc. supplies
Update of Butler Lot Permit Parking

Update of Butler Lot Permit Parking

Invoice 5-118-52134 Dated August 6, 2015 Various Shipments
Invoice 5-133-08482 & 5-125-61864 for Various Shipments
Finance Supervisor Lunch - Audit wrap up

Finance Supervisor Lunch

Parking for IGFOA ACA Seminar for P. Hurd

Fuel for City Vehicle-DC Siron traveled to East St. Louis for a training prop
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FIRE Janitorial Supp
FIRE Janitorial Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repr Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Oth Misc Expen
FIRE Oth Misc Expen
FIRE Oth Misc Expen
FIRE Oth Supp

FIRE Oth Supp

FIRE Oth Supp

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop
FIRE Prof Develop

Menards Normal

Wm Supercenter #3459
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Henry Schein

Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203
Menards Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Northside Sales/Pelican
Changeyourwear.com
Fedex 781095954475
USPS

The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
The International Soci
Fire Training Resourc
The International Soci
Fire Findings LLC

Fire Findings LLC

Fire Findings LLC

Suzi Davis Travel
American Airlines
Suzi Davis Travel

Suzi Davis Travel
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9.92
35.76
23.46

6.98
31.50
54.00

2,389.82

2.49
68.82
24.90
59.52

1,229.22
79.68
36.88
39.91

340.90
308.45
9.21
13.72
5.95
295.00
295.00
295.00
555.00
555.00
555.00
555.00
555.00

(99.00)
555.00
595.00
750.00
(595.00)

25.00
339.20
25.00
25.00

Weed killer for Station # 4 and light bulbs for Station # 1.

Station supplies - 8 Armor-All Protectant

Plumbing supplies for the dept. PVC pipe & cleanout tee

Weed killer for Station # 4 and light bulbs for Station # 1

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Purchased medical supplies for the Stations.

Materials for the deck that is being built for the Rail Car at Station #2

Materials for the deck that is being built for the Rail Car at Station #2

Materials for the deck that is being built for the Rail Car at Station #2

Nikon Coolpix AW130 Shock & Waterproof Wi-Fi GPS Digital Camera

Chlorine sensor for Hazmat

Fraudulent charge. To be Credited

Fee to ship parts to Foster Coach

Postage fee to mail back pants that were incorrect size for D. Stretch

Membership fee for E.West. International Society of Fire Service Instructors
Recertification cost for D.Burke 1403 Recredential Platform (ISFSI)

Recertification cost for G.Smith 1403 Recredential Platform (ISFSI)

D.Stretch reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course

J.Davis reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course

T.Shultz reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course

C.Casagrande reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course
D.Hoyland reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course

Refund credit for a cancelled seminar on 9/17

K.Klinfelter reg fee for the International Society Train the Trainer Course

Reg fee for J.Kernosky-Residential Electricity for Fire Investigators

Reg fee for A.Ehrhart-Investigating Residential Dryer Fires in Benton Harbor, Ml frorr
Credit of registration fee for J.Kernosky back to PCard

Processing fee for M.Hartwig's airfare-Fire Protection Systems for Emergency Operat
Airfare cost - Mike Hartwig is attending Fire Protection Systems for Emergency Oper:
Processing fee for T.Koranek's airfare-ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9,

Processing fee for D.Brown's airfare-ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9/1
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FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Rep/Mtn Equip
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Oth Supp

FLEET Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
FLEET Vehicle & Equip
FLEET Vehicle & Equip
HGC Oth Supp

HGC Oth Supp

HGC Oth Supp

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Community Relations
HR Office Supp

HR Oth Medical Services
HR Oth Medical Services
HR Oth Medical Services
HR Postage

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Rep/Mtn Office & Comp

Suzi Davis Travel
American Airlines
American Airlines
American Airlines
Suzi Davis Travel
American Airlines
MSA-Headquarters #1
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes #01203
Menards Normal
Henry Schein
Robinson License Serv
Grosso's Garage

Montage Enterprises Inc.
Montage Enterprises Inc.

Prestige Flag

RP Lumber Co Inc
Lowes #01203
Helpwanted.com
American Public Works
National Society Of Bl
Jobtargt-Ym

B & B Awards & Recogn
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Backtrack Inc

Natl Stdnt Clearinghouse
Fedex 95576403

Natl Public Employer La
Kelly's Bakery And Cafe
Kelly's Bakery And Cafe
Paypal llchamberbu
Jimmy John's # 1408 -
Dunkin #351335 Q35
American Airlines
American Airlines
Illinois Municipal League
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25.00
496.20
496.20
496.20

25.00
413.20

Processing fee for G.Berkley's airfare-ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9/
Air-fare for T.Koranek -ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9/13 - 9/18/201:
Air-fare for D.Brown-ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9/13 - 9/18/2015.
Air-fare for G.Berkley-ARFF 26th Annual Conf. in Atlanta, GA. from 9/13 - 9/18/2015.
Processing fee for J.Flairty's airfare- Blue Card 2015 Hazard Zone Conference in Phoe
Air-fare for J.Flairty- Blue Card 2015 Hazard Zone Conference in Phoenix, AZ from 9/.

(45.56) Sales tax credited back to Cecil Herbsleb Pcard

1,044.95
14.97
25.98

425.00
136.50
163.80
56.35
1,649.92
389.76
19.95
49.94
85.00
295.00
349.00
278.00
74.00
29.99
46.96
19.00
9.95
29.33
99.00
103.78
10.00
249.00
19.00
24.44
269.20
13.96
45.00

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Purchased smoke detectors for Station #2
Purchased smoke detectors for Station #2
Shop supplies for Fleet.

License and title fees.

Repairs for Fleet.

Parts for Fleet

Parts for fleet

Checkered flag for golf courses

Premix Concrete

Golf Parts

Job Posting

Job Posting

Job Posting

Job Posting

Name tags for the Commissioners
Ergonomic Keyboard

First Aid Supplies

Employment Prescreening Services
Employment Prescreening Services
Invoice 5-111-40803 Dated July 30, 2015 Various Shipments
Professional Development- Webinar
Team Building Exercises with HR Staff
Team Building Exercises with HR Staff
Safety Training for Alex Rosas through the Illinois Chamber of Commerce
Lunch Negotiations

Food for training

Travel for Conference

N. Albertson Travel for Conference

Municipal Code Handbook
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ICE CNTR Food

ICE CNTR Oth Supp

ICE CNTR Oth Supp

ICE CNTR Oth Supp

ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn Building
IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Postage

IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Maint & Rep
LAKE MNT Maint & Rep
LAKE MNT Oth Supp

LAKE MNT Oth Supp

LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Prof Develop

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

Wal-Mart #1125
Howies Hockey Inc
Howies Hockey Inc

Int Johnston's
Bloomington Winnelson
Webex Webex.com
Rhapsody Napster
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com
www.Newegg.com
Paypal B H Photo

Dkc Digi Key Corp
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Expansys Usa

Expansys Usa

B&H Photo

Fedex 95576403
Bitgravity, Inc

Mobile Leaves Corp
Telerik

In Tokay Software
Level 3 Communications
Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Metro Tech Corporation
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Illinois Municipal League
Amtrak Telep
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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37.00
20.70
343.24
1,344.00
320.95
168.00
14.95
34.60
96.49
64.95
95.79
2,000.95
973.13
5.24
250.00
250.00
119.99
11.19
390.00
119.95
899.10
790.00
629.58
59.40
2,558.53
107.76
164.50
131.68
107.64
211.40
113.30
310.00
23.80
0.09
1.72
1.03
1.59

Food for Pepsi Ice programs

Hockey Equipment

Hockey Equipment

League Jerseys

Strainer heating system

Monthly WebEx charges

Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

Epson ELPLP40 Replacement lamp

Epson ELPLP75 replacement lamp

SanDisk 32GB Micro SD cards, qty 5

Video graphics cards, qty 2

Axis Network Camera and Power Over Ethernet splitter
POE Injectors, qty 7

Universal Cell Phone battery charger

GlobalSat MR-350 Serial GPS Receivers

GlobalSat MR-350 Serial GPS Receivers

Plantronics mobile Bluetooth headset

Invoice 5-111-40803 Dated July 30, 2015 Various Shipments
Council Meeting Video Streaming

UQR.me premium campaigns renewal (24 months)
Early Renewal for DevCraft Ultimate Developer License subscript & support
Tokay Software renewal

T1 Internet connection monthly charges

Push-to-talk app and service

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Rechargeable battery pack for locator

Tools for Shop, parts for fence

Fence around Port-Potties around Lake Blm Park
Fencing materials for Porta Potty

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

IML Conference Registration for George Boyle

Amtrak transportation to the IML Conference for George Boyle
Adult Books ($18.58); Shipping ($.09)

Adult Books ($344.47); Shipping ($1.72)

Adult Books ($206.81); Shipping ($1.03)

Adult Books ($318.90); Shipping ($1.59)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
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6.75 Adult Books ($1,350.17); Shipping ($6.75)
0.23 Adult Books ($45.06); Shipping ($.23)
0.27 Adult Books ($54.72); Shipping ($.27)
1.86 Adult Books ($372.80); Shipping (51.86)
3.62 Adult Books ($723.94); Shipping ($3.62)
1.30 Adult Books ($260.82); Shipping (51.30)
3.05 Adult Books ($609.08); Shipping ($3.05)
1.83 Adult Books ($365.39); Shipping (51.83)
2.07 Adult Books ($413.16); Shipping ($2.07)
0.07 Adult Books ($14.24); Shipping (5.07)
1.03 Adult Books ($205.28); Shipping ($1.03)
3.17 Adult Books ($633.58); Shipping ($3.17)
3.91 Adult Books ($781.79); Shipping ($3.91)
2.74 Adult Books ($547.98); Shipping ($2.74)
0.09 Adult Books ($17.44); Shipping ($.09)
4.58 Adult Books (5916.03); Shipping ($4.58)
0.04 Adult Books ($8.45); Shipping ($.04)
0.94 Adult Books ($187.28); Shipping (5.94)
2.86 Adult Books ($571.75); Shipping ($2.86)
3.42 Adult Books ($684.45); Shipping ($3.42)
0.37 Adult Books ($74.25); Shipping ($.37)
2.71 Adult Books ($542.55); Shipping ($2.71)
18.58 Adult Books (5$18.58); Shipping (5.09)
344.47 Adult Books ($344.47); Shipping ($1.72)
206.81 Adult Books ($206.81); Shipping ($1.03)
20.98 Adult Books
318.90 Adult Books ($318.90); Shipping ($1.59)
27.51 Adult Books
45.06 Adult Books ($45.06); Shipping ($.23)
54.72 Adult Books ($54.72); Shipping ($.27)
372.80 Adult Books ($372.80); Shipping ($1.86)
5.39 Adult Books
723.94 Adult Books ($723.94); Shipping ($3.62)
260.82 Adult Books ($260.82); Shipping ($1.30)
609.08 Adult Books ($609.08); Shipping ($3.05)
(14.66) Credit for returning Adult Books

365.39 Adult Books ($365.39); Shipping ($1.83)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Ingram Library Services
Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Ingram Library Services
Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Facebook SOW6S76Ea2
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

R 2 ¥ o e ¥ e U Y Y ¥ 2 ¥ o i ¥ e ¥ e Y Y Y Y 2 ¥ e ¥ Y Y Y Y R ¥ ¥ Y R Y 2 ¥ o ¥ o i ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y Y ¥ RV R V2 Vo T

413.16
14.24
205.28
633.58
46.35
781.79
18.00
547.98
15.82
53.97
17.44
916.03
8.45
187.28
571.75
8.99
9.60
684.45
74.25
542.55
9.59
1,350.17
20.76
3.11
0.74
1.41
46.29
14.35
56.80
13.80
52.11
140.65
137.27
121.10
210.58
621.32
24.00

Adult Books ($413.16); Shipping ($2.07)
Adult Books ($14.24); Shipping (S.07)
Adult Books ($205.28); Shipping ($1.03)
Adult Books ($633.58); Shipping ($3.17)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($781.79); Shipping ($3.91)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($547.98); Shipping ($2.74)
Adult Books

Adult Books

Adult Books ($17.44); Shipping ($.09)
Adult Books ($916.03); Shipping ($4.58)
Adult Books ($8.45); Shipping ($.04)
Adult Books ($187.28); Shipping (5.94)
Adult Books ($571.75); Shipping ($2.86)
Adult Books

Adult Books

Adult Books ($684.45); Shipping ($3.42)
Adult Books ($74.25); Shipping ($.37)
Adult Books ($542.55); Shipping ($2.71)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($1,350.17); Shipping ($6.75)
Facebook advertising

A/V (A) ($621.32); Shipping ($3.11)

A/V (A) (5148.45); Shipping ($.74)

A/V (A) ($281.52); Shipping ($1.41)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A) ($621.32); Shipping ($3.11)

AV (A)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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47.72
117.46
85.00
13.80
246.93
18.36
225.53
298.50
51.39
31.16
80.58
588.65
66.13
170.50

A/V (Ch)
A/V (Ch)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (Ch)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)

(20.60) Credit for returning A/V (A)

148.45
14.68
14.35

225.53

143.96
48.00
3291

102.71
72.25

331.76

1,009.43
42.62

A/V (A) ($148.45); Shipping ($.74)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (Ch)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)

(6.00) Credit for returning A/V (A)

43.05
43.05
281.52
76.58
74.41
14.66
25.71
18.35
49.22

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($281.52); Shipping ($1.41)
A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Gamestop #5366

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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58.77
152.07
58.72
83.72
166.78
44.08
70.46
56.57
332.69
114.25
57.40
28.70
14.35
534.87
2.21
3.68
3.92
6.47
0.45
0.55
0.08
0.47
4.75
0.77
0.89
3.80
0.22
3.63
4.71
0.98
1.59
1.24
1.37
0.60
442.67
735.22
784.26

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

AN (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

AN (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

Children's Books ($442.67); Shipping ($2.21)
Children's Books ($735.22); Shipping ($3.68)
Children's Books ($784.26); Shipping ($3.92)
Children's Books ($1,292.51); Shipping (56.47)
Children's Books ($90.74); Shipping ($.45)
Children's Books ($110.64); Shipping ($.55)
Children's Books ($15.78); Shipping (5.08)
Children's Books ($94.71); Shipping ($.47)
Children's Books ($949.31); Shipping ($4.75)
Children's Books ($153.69); Shipping (5.77)
Children's Books ($178.89); Shipping (5.89)
Children's Books ($760.54); Shipping ($3.80)
Children's Books ($44.29); Shipping (5.22)
Children's Books ($725.75); Shipping ($3.63)
Children's Books ($942.61); Shipping (54.71)
Children's Books ($195.82); Shipping (5.98)
Children's Books ($317.30); Shipping ($1.59)
Children's Books ($247.77); Shipping (51.24)
Children's Books ($273.69); Shipping ($1.37)
Children's Books ($119.06); Shipping (S.60)
Children's Books ($442.67); Shipping (52.21)
Children's Books ($735.22); Shipping ($3.68)

Children's Books (5784.26); Shipping ($3.92)
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LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Computer Supp

LIB Computer Supp

LIB Copier Supp

LIB Copier Supp

LIB Copier Supp

LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Office Depot #513
Office Depot #1105
Staples Direct
Wal-Mart #3459

Wm Supercenter #1125
Office Depot #1105
Wal-Mart #3459
Wal-Mart #3459

Lowes #01203

Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #1125
Officemax/Officedepot
Hobby-Lobby #0187
Wm Supercenter #3459
Demco Inc

Wal-Mart #3459
Oriental Trading Co

1,292.51
90.74
110.64
15.78
94.71
949.31
153.69
178.89
760.54
44.29
725.75
942.61
195.82
317.30
247.77
273.69
119.06
6.62
28.60
18.79
70.76
21.61
18.82
2.48
62.14
5.28
16.11

Children's Books ($1,292.51); Shipping ($6.47)

Children's Books ($90.74); Shipping (5.45)

Children's Books ($110.64); Shipping (S.55)

Children's Books ($15.78); Shipping ($.08)

Children's Books ($94.71); Shipping ($.47)

Children's Books (5949.31); Shipping ($4.75)

Children's Books ($153.69); Shipping (S.77)

Children's Books ($178.89); Shipping ($.89)

Children's Books ($760.54); Shipping ($3.80)

Children's Books ($44.29); Shipping ($.22)

Children's Books ($725.75); Shipping ($3.63)

Children's Books (5942.61); Shipping ($4.71)

Children's Books ($195.82); Shipping ($.98)

Children's Books ($317.30); Shipping ($1.59)

Children's Books ($247.77); Shipping ($1.24)

Children's Books ($273.69); Shipping ($1.37)

Children's Books ($119.06); Shipping ($.60)

Power supply/tape ($28.60); Shipping (56.62)

Power supply/tape ($28.60); Shipping (56.62)

Copy paper

Copy Paper for Marketing

Copier Paper

Water for Safety Cabinet($5.29);First Aid Supplies($518.82);Staff Lounge Supplies(S16
Craft sups ($11.76) Game ($5.97) Masking tape ($4.96) Tot $22.69; 79120: First aid s
First aid supplies

Water for Safety Cabinet($5.29);First Aid Supplies($18.82);Staff Lounge Supplies($16
Water for Safety Cabinet($5.29);First Aid Supplies($518.82);Staff Lounge Supplies(S16

(33.20) Credit for returning electronic air fresheners

5.88
4.96
11.76
79.53
25.93
17.91
7.95
21.12
179.70

Snacks for Bk Shoppe Volunteers ($21.10); Hand Sanitizer (55.88) For Brd Mtg, 8/27/
Craft sups ($11.76) Game ($5.97) Masking tape ($4.96) Tot $22.69; 79120: First aid s
Craft sups ($11.76) Game ($5.97) Masking tape ($4.96) Tot $22.69; 79120: First aid s
Craft supplies

Craft supplies

Craft supplies ($17.91); Game ($2.97)

Library Supplies (Tag Ties for Book Mailers ($26.99) Shipping ($7.95)

Distilled water for disc cleaner

| Love to Read Bracelets to be given away at various events
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LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Maint & Repair Sup

LIB Maint & Repair Sup

LIB Maint & Repair Sup

LIB NEXT GEN Comp Supp
LIB NEXT GEN Comp Supp
LIB NEXT GEN Comp Supp
LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Misc Expens

LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Periodicals

LIB Periodicals

LIB Periodicals

Party City

Demco Inc

Toys R Us #6008

Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #3459
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Menards Normal

Lowes #01203

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Office Depot #5101
Staples Direct

Hy Vee 1035

Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #1125
Paypal Ebay Marktplc
Five Star Water Co
Paypal Ebay Marktplc
Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #1125
Wal-Mart #1125
Oriental Trading Co
Hobby-Lobby #0187
Wm Supercenter #3459
Marcos Pizza - 3522
Wm Supercenter #1125
Huck's Food & Fuel Sto
Wm Supercenter #1125
Wm Supercenter #1125
Dolrtree 744 00007443
Engraving Express

F+W - Competitions
Wm Supercenter #1125
Thrashermagazine.com
Lee Newspaper Subscr
Lee Newspaper Subscr
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10.74
26.99
67.93
5.97
2.97
297.66
18.99

Library supplies

Library Supplies (Tag Ties for Book Mailers ($26.99) Shipping ($7.95)

Puzzles/Balls

Craft sups ($11.76) Game ($5.97) Masking tape ($4.96) Tot $22.69; 79120: First aid s
Craft supplies ($17.91); Game ($2.97)

Light bulbs

Paint

(41.47) Credit for returning wheelbarrow tires

17.40
34.43
29.85
9.29
31.79
74.99
10.89
4.84
3.49
35.00
7.79
10.59
24.92
39.44
206.44
21.93
20.44
192.00
35.26
8.78
21.10
19.30
8.00
24.00
45.00
53.82
17.95
369.16
369.16

Electronic switches

Electronic switches

Electronic switches

Orientation folders for HR

Monitor platform

Food for Strategic Planning Meeting, 8/25/15

Snacks for Bk Shoppe Volunteers ($21.10); Hand Sanitizer ($5.88) For Brd Mtg, 8/27/
Snacks for Bk Shoppe Volunteers ($21.10); Hand Sanitizer ($5.88) For Brd Mtg, 8/27/
Replaced lost Triangle from SRP Final Party ($7.79); Shipping ($3.49)

Hob beverage supplies

Replaced lost Triangle from SRP Final Party ($7.79); Shipping ($3.49)

Snacks for Bk Shoppe Volunteers ($21.10); Hand Sanitizer ($5.88) For Brd Mtg, 8/27/
T-Shirt Totes (524.92); Final Party: (5108.38)

Craft Sups for DIY Paper Making 8/17 (56.94); Magnet Boards 9/14 ($11.94) Christm:
Craft sups for Talk Like a Pirate 9/19 ($109.58) ; Halloween 10/30, 10/31 ($96.86)
Craft sups for DIY Christmas Ornament Wksp 11/19/15

Craft sups for Kiddie Drive-In, 9/28 & 10/1 ($8.56); Halloween 10/30 & 10/31 ($11.8:
Pizza for Teen SRP Final Party, 8/14/15

T-Shirt Totes (524.92); Final Party: (5108.38)

Ice for Teen SRP Final Party, 8/14/15

Snacks for Bk Shoppe Volunteers ($21.10); Hand Sanitizer (55.88) For Brd Mtg, 8/27/
T-Shirt Totes ($24.92); Final Party: (5108.38)

Plastic tablecloths for Teen SRP Final Party, 8/14/15

Engraving services, Board member name plate (Alex Cardona)

Entry in Print Wearable Design Awards 2015

T-Shirt Totes ($24.92); Final Party: (5108.38)

"Thrasher" magazine, 1 yr renewal

1 yr subscription renewal, act # 230-00007002

1 yr subscription renewal, act # 230-00007001
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LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

PARKING Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Janitorial Supp
PK MAINT Janitorial Supp
PK MAINT Janitorial Supp
PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Maint & Repai

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint

Eli Research Nc 800 223
Natl/Padget 8006825061
Eli Research Nc 800 223
Envision Ware

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Sprint Wireless
Menards Normal

Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Sherwin Williams #3877
Mathis Kelley Const
Mathis Kelley Const
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Mathis Kelley Const
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Menards Normal

Farm & Fleet BIm

Lowes #01203
Bloomington Winnelson
Lowes #01203

Johnston Supply BIm
Fastenal Company0O1
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203

Menards Normal
Mathis Kelley Const
Sherwin Williams #3877
Professional Electric Mot
Lowes #01203
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279.00
99.00
199.00
2,298.40
122.85
406.23
82.30
92.10
85.89
186.60
37.80
51.92
424.00
41.40
41.40
6.32
15.80
17.08
81.60
92.98
49.92
74.97
83.66
129.00
27.70
28.52
48.07
129.99
3.98
36.98
201.74
5.89
59.90
37.13
424.00
550.72
15.05

Active Shooter/Workplace Violence Webinar & DVD, Aug 2015

Fee for "Tips on Getting hours Back in Your Day" Webinar, 8/12/15
Webinar registration, "Optimize Your Workforce...On-Boarding"

Annual Software mtnc for PC Reservation/ Public Printing/Online CC System
Cust/IT/Sec cell service, 6/274-7/23/15

Bkm Cell, 8/16/15

Ceiling Tile Replacements for Post Office, misc. supplies

Hand soap

Trash Liners

Bathroom supplies

Adhesives for Park Maintenance
Adhesives for Park Maintenance
Paint and supplies

Football fields Maintenance
Paint

White painters

White painters

White painters

Tipton park Maintenance
Hand/Power tools
Maintenance tools

Tipton Maintenance
Hand/power tools

Truck tools

Shop tools

Hand tools

Torch tip

Hand tools

Hand tools/Power Hand Tools
Maintenance tools
Maintenance tools
Maintenance supplies
Adhesives

Limestone

Paint and supplies

Pump motor

McGraw park Maintenance
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PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Lic Veh

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt

Lowes #01203
Menards Normal
Springfield Electric 2
Springfield Electric 2
Springfield Electric 2
Lowes #01203

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Springfield Electric 2
The Flag Store - Onlin
Lowes #01203
Johnston Supply Blm
Mathis Kelley Const
Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Lowes #01203

Fastenal Company01
Lowes #01203

Lowes #01203
Rakuten.com Buy.com
Menards Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes #01203

RJ Thomas Mfg Co Inc
Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Springfield Electric 2
Lowes #01203
Springfield Electric 2
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Holt Supply Company 2
Johnston Supply BIm
Lowes #01203
Crescent Electric 025
Fastenal Company01
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Farm & Fleet BIm
Fastenal Company01
Farm & Fleet BIm

R 2 ¥ e ¥ U Y Y ¥ e ¥ o e ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ i ¥ i ¥ Y Y Y e ¥ o ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o ¥ o i ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y ¥ ¥ ¥ R V0 R V2 S Vo

27.92
5.94
30.62
156.93
83.44
27.55
49.04
1.14
59.40
177.34
23.64
60.66
6.54
11.98
9.98
47.10
28.22
1,014.00
29.93
1,645.69
85.12
360.00
8.97
99.44
48.24
6.22
81.51
52.88
87.01
39.99
12.30
29.42
32.40
42.28
48.92
115.05
59.99

Hardware

Maintenance Supplies for Ewing Park
Fuse holder

Electrical Supplies

Electrical Supplies

Electrical Supplies

Electrical Supplies

Electrical Supplies

US Flag

White Oak Maintenance

PIC belts and heaters

Football fields Maintenance
Locksmith

Plumbing Service

McGraw fountain

McGraw Park Maintenance
Maintenance supplies

Park grill

Truck stock parts

Maintenance supplies
Maintenance supplies for Miller Park
Maintenance tools

Four keys for Maintenance shop
Maintenance tools

Bulb and Fixture

Park lights

Zoo lighting

Lincoln Leisure Center Maintenance
BCPA Maintenance

Miller Park A/C and Tank exchange
Pepsi Ice strainers

Shop screws

Truck bins

Truck tools

Water tank

Maintenance tools

Trailer jack
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PK MAINT Uniform Sup/Maint
PK MAINT Uniform Sup/Maint
PK MAINT Uniform Sup/Maint
PK MAINT Uniform Sup/Maint
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PLAN Prof Develop

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Office Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Postage

POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen
POLICE Prof Developen

Paypal Pyramid
Fastenal Company01
Choctaw-Kaul Distrib
Choctaw-Kaul Distrib
Lowes #01203

FS Custom Turf
www.llapa.org
Tractor-Supply-Co #0102
Farm & Fleet BIm

Wm Supercenter #3459
Caseys Gen Store 2819
El Paso Bp Fast N Fr
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Interstate All Battery
Interstate All Battery
Evident Inc

Stalker Radar

Interstate All Battery
Menards Normal

Lowes #01203
Intoximeters

Law Enforcement Targets
Lowes #01203
Motorola, Inc. - Online
Law Enforcement Targets
NU CPS Registration
Public Agency Training C
Sheraton

Holiday Inn Express Arlin
Dallas Adolphus

Hyatt Hotels The Lodge
Hyatt Hotels The Lodge
Comfort Inn & Suites
Comfort Inn & Suites
Hampton Inn & Suites
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304.57
36.50
10.21
27.60

5.94

340.00
50.00
49.99
39.99
38.68
51.75
64.64
34.75
21.80
19.56
11.97
11.97
56.00
73.95
29.98
60.54

8.97
49.85

900.00
74.97

165.60

203.00

(3,900.00)

595.00

863.37

346.32

576.32

112.27

112.27

117.98

117.98

491.40

Shirts, Jackets, Hats

USCC eyewash station

Safety Goggles

Safety Goggles

Wasp and hornet spray

Weed and Vegetation Control
Conference registration Megan Schubert-Planning Commissioner
Food for canine

Food for canine

Water and drinks for workers at McLean Co Fair
Fuel for marshal vehicle

Fuel for marshal's truck

Lanyards for visitor badges

Wing nuts for targets at range

Light bulbs for range

Battery for radar sign

Battery for radar sign

Fingerprint powder for lab

Battery for radar unit

Batteries for Midco project

Paint for range

Pesticide for outside building

Paper for intoximeters

Targets for range

Drill for traffic signs

Man down button for radio

Targets for range

Refund of cancelled training
Registration training for C Wamsley
Hotel for Mathewson and Krylowicz at conference
Lodging for K Schuette

Lodging for M Burns at training
Lodging for McQueen and McClusky
Lodging for S Murphy for training
Lodging for training for AC Wheeler
Hotel for training for Chief

Lodging for C Wamsley at training
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POLICE Telecomm
POLICE Uniforms
POLICE Uniforms

Police Youth Inter Pgm Food

PVGC Oth Supp

PVGC Oth Supp

PVGC Oth Supp

PVGC Rep/Mtn Building
PW ADMIN Food

PW ADMIN Telecomm
REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Supp

REC Oth Supp

REC Oth Supp

REC Oth Supp

REC Postage

SEWER Maint & Repair
SEWER Maint & Repair
SEWER Oth Supp

SEWER Oth Supp

SEWER Oth Supp

SEWER Oth Supp

SOAR Advertising

SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

PCL Communication
Point Blank Enterprises
Dairy Queen #10002
Prestige Flag

B & B Awards & Recogn
B & B Awards & Recogn
Lowes #01203

Avanti's Italian Rest
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Wm Supercenter #3459
Wal-Mart #3459
Timeless Treats

Wm Supercenter #1125
Wal-Mart #3459
Wal-Mart #1125

Wm Supercenter #3459
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Abraham Lincoln Librar
Mackinaw Valley Vineyard
Meijer #207 Qo1
Meijer #207 Qo1
Schnucks #706

Wm Supercenter #3459
Fedex 95792167
Menards Normal
Menards Normal

The UPS Store

The UPS Store

The UPS Store

Farm & Fleet BIm

Paypal Autismsocie
Firehouse Pizza

Cracker Barrel #125 Bloom
KFC D333017 43100189
Applebees 42600601
Bloomington Pizza Ranch

2,860.79
785.55
3,203.34
4.15
389.76
39.16
200.52
45.26
118.86
207.69
15.50
42.51
21.84
54.31
16.05
14.36
258.19
447.00
260.00
69.39
2.52
54.67
23.10
39.17
28.08
35.18
35.18
121.43
121.77
121.43
25.96
10.00
85.16
32.75
104.00
44.44
21.83

Verizon Wireless service

Ear buds for officers

Batons for riot control

Meal for teen with Youth Intervention Specialist
Checkered flag for golf courses
Advertising

Advertising

Cleaning Supplies

Illinois Municipal League Luncheon (to be reimbursed by the IML)
Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Rec program supplies

Rec program supplies

SR trip

Rec program supplies
Rec/Aquatics program supplies
Rec program supplies

SR Trips/Programs

SR Trip

SR Trip

SR trip admissions

Bingo Prizes

Bingo Prizes

Bingo Prizes

SR Trips/Programs

Invoice 5-133-08482 Dated 082015 & 5-125-61864 Dated 081315 Various Shipments

Tools

Tools

Sewer Camera
Camera Truck

Camera Truck

Tools

Autism walk booth fee
SOAR special event
SOAR dinner and movie
SOAR First Fridays
SOAR program lunch

SOAR dinner and movie
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SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
SOAR Special Prog Expense
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Sewer Repair
STREET MNT Maint & Rep
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
WATER ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Maint & Rep

Chili's #437

Wal-Mart #3459
Wal-Mart #1125
Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci
Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci
Illinois State Fair -

Isu Box Office Athleti
Amtrak.com
Amtrak.com

Portillos Hot Dogs 32
1302 On The Go 5
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Country Inn And Suites
Farm & Fleet BIm
Mathis Kelley Const
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal

The Copy Shop

Mathis Kelley Const
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal
Mickey's Linen & Towel
USPS

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Menards Normal

Farm & Fleet BIm
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42.65
47.44
23.20
23.25
23.25
90.00
600.00
81.90
81.90
2491
30.01
121.89
121.89
121.89
121.89
121.89
103.61
121.89
121.89
121.89
121.89
121.89
25.96
38.70
27.80
35.18
63.00
30.29
25.96
44.44
969.84
71.98
38.03
26.75
17.90
381.83
37.12

Bowling and dinner program
SOAR cooking program
SOAR cooking program
SOAR movie tickets

Dinner and Movie tickets
Fair admissions

ISU basketball ticket
Transportation
Transportation

Special Olympics tennis meal
Fuel

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Tools

Gloves

Disposable suit

Tools

Laminate

Tools

Tools

Misc. Tools

Rugs for office

Return mail for water bills
Verizon Wireless monthly charges
SS Pull & Push Plate hardware
Hardware supplies
Maintenance supplies for shop

Cam couplers
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Flosource Inc.
Sears Roebuck 2840
Awra-Internet

WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Member Dues
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv Spee-Dee Delivery
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv The UPS Store

WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv USPS

WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv The UPS Store

WATER PURE Oth Supp Wal-Mart #1125

WATER PURE Oth Supp Erie Medical

WATER PURE Oth Supp Menards Normal

WATER PURE Oth Supp Spee-Dee Delivery
WATER PURE Oth Supp UPS

WATER PURE Oth Supp Farm & Fleet BIm
WATER PURE Oth Supp www.Shopbackflow.com
WATER TRANS Oth Repair Farm & Fleet BIm
WATER TRANS Oth Repair Nord Outdoor Power Corp.
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon.com

WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Equip Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Infra Amazon.com

WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Infra Amazon Mktplace Pmts

279.75 8" bore Pratt Duracell Repair Kit
51.48 Levels for construction - Lake
82.50 Membership for AWRA-American Water Rural Assoc.
5.00 Shipping charges for water samples to PDC Laboratories
29.43 Shipping charges for water samples to PDC Laboratories
8.95 Shipping charges for water samples
25.84 Shipping charges for water samples
31.76 Shipping charges for water samples
233.80 247 Liter Emergency fixed 6LPM
291.44 Torches, rope, electrical supplies, cleaning supplies, ceiling tiles, tarp, fuel additive
5.00 Shipping charges for water samples to PDC Laboratories
52.43 Shipping water samples to Eurofins Eaton Analytical
15.98 12.5" AcuRite White Dial Thermometer
117.73 Testing backflow devices as part of cross connection program
28.23 Truck parts, chain, eye bolts
11.95 Oil chain saw
26.96 Duduma polarized sports glasses
44.71 Ballest
118.32 Sterilite 6 quart
86.74 Akro-Mils Tilt
207.90 Floor mats
93.00 Magnetic holder
62.06 16 Quart sertilite container
7.72 Plano stowaway compartment

Z00 Advertising

Weavers Rent All

R 2 ¥ e ¥ U Y Y ¥ 2 ¥ o i ¥ e ¥ e ¥ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2 ¥ i ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y R Y 2 ¥ o i ¥ o ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ e ¥ Y Y Y V2 R ¥ AV R Vo

148.63

Zoo Advertising

Z00 Animal Food Kroger #347 29.15 Zoo animal food
Z00 Animal Food The Bug Company 82.35 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food AB Hatchery And Gard 14.00 Zoo animal food
Z00 Animal Food Kroger #347 115.77 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food AB Hatchery And Gard 129.00 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food Amazon.com 145.69 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger #347 3.51 Zoo animal food
Z00 Animal Food The Bug Company 101.90 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger #347 87.15 Zoo animal food
Z00 Animal Food AB Hatchery And Gard 235.00 Zoo animal food
Z0O0 Animal Food Amazon Mktplace Pmts 94.19 Zoo animal food
Z00 Animal Food www.joshsfrogs.com 24.08 Zoo animal food
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Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Supp

Z0O0 Prof Develop

Z0O0 Prof Develop

Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services

200 Zoo Supp

The Bug Company
Kroger #347

Naturally Yours Grocery 2
AB Hatchery And Gard
The Bug Company
Kroger #347

AB Hatchery And Gard
Walgreens #11828
Schwans Home Service
Schwans Home Service
Jaco Of America

BC USA

Engraving Express

St. Petersburg Collec
Poof-Slinky LLC
Menards Normal

The Home Depot #6987
The Home Depot #6987
Pinnacle/Dh Pace

Little Caesars
Saintlouisz
Hotwire-Sales Final
Walgreens #11828
Cvs/Pharmacy #07017
Growing Grounds

B2 Vo Vo I Vo R Vo S U0 S U0 e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥V V0 V0 V0 V0 BV 72 B Vo R Vo i V0 S V0 S V0 A V0

s

74.85
104.13
14.99
306.00
101.90
161.46
256.00
18.59
126.61
122.37
54.00
463.00
40.50
419.26
93.60
40.57
48.88
103.33
80.81
40.00
240.00
335.40
18.59
27.41
107.00

Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal food
Zoo animal meds
Zootique supplies
Miller Park Zootique
Miller Park Zootique
Miller Park Zootique
Miller Park Zootique
Miller Park Zootique
Miller Park Zootique
Zoo roof

Zoo Maintenance and repair
Supplies for Miller Park Zoo
Miller Park Zoo Maintenance

Food for zoo programs

Zoo Professional Development

Lodging

Zoo animal meds
Zoo animal meds
Bedding All Types

TOTAL $ 108,282.73
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
9/2/2015 Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund 49,151.21 Accelerated payment General
9/2/2015 Blue Cross Blue Shield 214,418.33 Police Health Plan Premiums Employee Group Health Care/Retiree Group Health Care
9/9/2015 Sam's Club 3,844.03 Miscellaneous supplies General/Golf Operations
9/21/2015 Illinois Department of Revenue 8,868.00 Sales tax remittance General/Golf Operations
9/1/2015 US Bank 746.12 Variable rate bond interest 2004 Multi-Project Bond Redemption
Casualty and workers'
9/2/2015 Alternative Service Concepts - JP Morgan 131,525.15 compenstion funding Casualty Insurance
9/15/2015 Alternative Service Concepts 13,419.64 Third party administrator fees Casualty Insurance

TOTAL 421,972.48

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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